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2024 MR COND October Fall Festival - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results
 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR  8Chae, Ellen1 33.60

SCY-NJ  8Kimball, Emerie2 36.62

SCY-NJ  7Biehler, Temperance3 39.77

TRI-MR  8Boylan, Mara4 39.78

TRI-MR  8Buckheit, Julianna5 42.14

SCY-NJ  8Lott, Emily6 43.06

RY-NJ  8Bronov, Evalyn R7 46.13

TRI-MR  7Correa, Penelope8 47.01

NYS-MR  7Cullen, Shayleigh A9 47.41

RY-NJ  8Pfeil, Libby A10 49.05

RY-NJ  8Mills, Yeva A11 50.95

COND-MR  8Kokoszka, Izzy L12 55.32

RY-NJ  6Scheid, Cleo A13 57.88

TRI-MR  8Tejani, Charlotte14 59.44

COND-MR  6Curristin, Bryn15 59.50

RY-NJ  6kim, Gia16 1:07.06

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR  8Chae, Ellen1 1:15.38

36.29 1:15.38

COND-MR  8Najm, Mary N2 1:26.83

41.90 1:26.83

NYS-MR  8Matyushina, Ksyusha R3 1:29.77

41.30 1:29.77

TRI-MR  8Buckheit, Julianna4 1:34.30

43.08 1:34.30

TRI-MR  8Boylan, Mara5 1:36.64

RY-NJ  8Bronov, Evalyn R6 1:40.51

45.98 1:40.51

TRI-MR  7Correa, Penelope7 1:45.82

47.92 1:45.82

RY-NJ  8Pfeil, Libby A8 1:52.69

48.74 1:52.69

TRI-MR  7Weiss, Juliet9 1:58.92

54.63 1:58.92

WSSC-MR  8Saufroy, Julia L10 2:04.70

56.81 2:04.70

TRI-MR  8Tejani, Charlotte11 2:19.12

1:02.70 2:19.12

 
Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR  8Chae, Ellen1 2:39.05

36.73 1:17.57 1:59.49 2:39.05

SCY-NJ  7Biehler, Temperance2 3:13.81

42.23 1:34.07 2:26.17 3:13.81

SCY-NJ  8Kimball, Emerie3 3:16.83

46.86 1:36.80 2:27.25 3:16.83

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR  8Najm, Mary N1 45.51

SCY-NJ  8Lott, Emily2 48.72

TRI-MR  8Buckheit, Julianna3 52.73

RY-NJ  8Bronov, Evalyn R4 52.91

COND-MR  8Perez, Kaitlina5 53.80

TRI-MR  7Weiss, Juliet6 54.60

RY-NJ  8Mills, Yeva A7 56.57

RY-NJ  6kim, Gia8 57.77

TRI-MR  7Correa, Penelope9 59.95

RY-NJ  6Scheid, Cleo A10 1:01.07

TRI-MR  8Tejani, Charlotte11 1:01.27

COND-MR  8Kokoszka, Izzy L12 1:01.53

WSSC-MR  8Saufroy, Julia L13 1:09.33

PATS-MR  8Betti, Ashley J14 2:28.26

TRI-MR  8Boylan, Mara--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR  8Chae, Ellen1 1:26.48

43.35 1:26.48

SCY-NJ  7Biehler, Temperance2 1:32.88

44.20 1:32.88

TRI-MR  8Buckheit, Julianna3 1:48.91

RY-NJ  8Bronov, Evalyn R4 1:49.51

TRI-MR  8Boylan, Mara5 1:50.10

52.48 1:50.10

NYS-MR  7Cullen, Shayleigh A6 1:56.08

57.07 1:56.08

TRI-MR  7Correa, Penelope7 1:57.76

56.06 1:57.76

RY-NJ  8Pfeil, Libby A8 2:06.95

1:03.91 2:06.95

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCY-NJ  8Lott, Emily1 51.79

SCY-NJ  8Kimball, Emerie2 56.01

RY-NJ  8Bronov, Evalyn R3 59.08

TRI-MR  8Boylan, Mara4 1:00.58

RY-NJ  8Pfeil, Libby A5 1:04.65

NYS-MR  7Cullen, Shayleigh A6 1:08.68

TRI-MR  8Tejani, Charlotte7 1:14.19

COND-MR  8Kokoszka, Izzy L8 1:26.66

RY-NJ  6Scheid, Cleo A--- DQ

One hand touch

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR  8Chae, Ellen1 1:39.18

47.84 1:39.18

SCY-NJ  8Lott, Emily2 1:53.59

55.39 1:53.59

RY-NJ  8Pfeil, Libby A3 2:14.03

1:04.98 2:14.03

NYS-MR  8Matyushina, Ksyusha R--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms
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2024 MR COND October Fall Festival - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results
 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR  8Buckheit, Julianna1 2:14.70

58.73 2:14.70

 
Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR  8Chae, Ellen1 3:04.42

40.70 1:27.23 2:22.53 3:04.42

COND-MR  8Najm, Mary N2 3:32.35

49.72 1:40.72 2:43.03 3:32.35

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR  9Xiao, Queenie*1 30.96

PATS-MR 10Auten, Addy M*1 30.96

COND-MR 10Chae, Hanna3 32.55

PATS-MR 10DiBenedetto, Milania A4 33.41

RY-NJ 10McAndrew, Kiera R5 33.45

TRI-MR 10To, Hayley6 33.74

COND-MR  9Trowers, Summer L*7 34.72

COND-MR 10Jozwiak, Amelia*7 34.72

COND-MR 10Murphy, Vivienne M9 35.23

RY-NJ 10Orellana, Grace K10 35.37

TRI-MR 10Lin, Natalie11 35.51

TRI-MR 10Lin, Priscilla12 35.77

TRI-MR 10Ribisi, JoHannah13 35.80

RY-NJ  9Liu, Nora Y14 36.04

TRI-MR 10Palmieri, Penny15 36.23

RY-NJ  9Myslinski, Molly G16 36.46

COND-MR 10Calabretta, Nera S17 37.03

TRI-MR 10Patel, Aria18 37.19

COND-MR  9Davis, Blair19 37.41

COND-MR 10Flanigan, Audrey E20 37.45

NRAC-MR 10Salvatierra, Avril I21 37.79

COND-MR 10Dargan, Vivian R22 38.15

SCY-NJ 10Daggett, Kaelyn23 38.19

RY-NJ  9Smith, Anabelle J*24 38.52

TRI-MR 10LoDuca, Alessandra*24 38.52

COND-MR  9Doyle, Charlotte E26 38.58

COND-MR  9Lee, Olivia Y27 38.64

SCY-NJ 10Sanchez, Abigail28 39.09

TRI-MR 10Patel, Agena*29 39.44

TRI-MR 10Pierce, Alyssa*29 39.44

TRI-MR  9Esposito, Joanna31 39.52

TRI-MR 10Su, Han Yi32 39.84

COND-MR 10Naughton, Joya33 40.01

RY-NJ  9Yu, Sarrah J34 40.82

SCY-NJ 10Guiliana, Nora35 41.39

COND-MR  9Levin, Anna L36 41.51

COND-MR  9Reynolds, Marlow A37 41.75

COND-MR  9Jurkiewicz, Sofia38 41.85

COND-MR  9Davis, Ava M39 41.94

NYS-MR 10Cope, Zoe C40 42.13

NRAC-MR 10Demarest, Piper S41 42.38

RY-NJ  9Eder, Layla G42 42.57

RY-NJ 10Myers, Abby L43 42.92

COND-MR 10Holihan, Riley J44 43.28

COND-MR 10Hamid, Sarah45 43.92

NYS-MR  9Papaleo, Daniela M46 44.06

TRI-MR 10Zhezha, Theodora47 44.10

TRI-MR 10Tieh, Anna48 45.37

COND-MR 10Goncalves, Vivian N49 46.35

TRI-MR 10Wang, Shirley50 50.63

NRAC-MR 10Soto, Angelica G51 57.23

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PATS-MR 10Auten, Addy M1 1:07.82

32.41 1:07.82

TRI-MR  9Xiao, Queenie2 1:08.09

31.98 1:08.09

COND-MR 10Chae, Hanna3 1:10.90

34.20 1:10.90

COND-MR 10Somarriba, Gracie E4 1:10.95

33.54 1:10.95

COND-MR 10Leuzzi, Brydan P5 1:11.40

34.19 1:11.40

YBAR-MR  9Olsen, Maeve D6 1:14.09

35.11 1:14.09

TRI-MR 10To, Hayley7 1:15.29

36.85 1:15.29

PATS-MR 10DiBenedetto, Milania A8 1:15.50

34.88 1:15.50

COND-MR 10Jozwiak, Amelia9 1:17.31

36.27 1:17.31

RY-NJ 10McAndrew, Kiera R10 1:17.32

34.78 1:17.32

TRI-MR 10Ribisi, JoHannah11 1:17.73

37.63 1:17.73

COND-MR  9Trowers, Summer L12 1:18.08

36.66 1:18.08

SCY-NJ  9Barber, Briella13 1:20.29

37.14 1:20.29

COND-MR 10Calabretta, Nera S14 1:20.32

37.35 1:20.32

TRI-MR 10Palmieri, Penny15 1:20.54

37.28 1:20.54

SCY-NJ 10Daggett, Kaelyn16 1:21.53

38.74 1:21.53

HVD-MR  9Farrell, Ava C17 1:21.90

40.03 1:21.90

TRI-MR 10Lin, Priscilla18 1:22.24

38.38 1:22.24

TRI-MR  9Esposito, Joanna19 1:22.33

37.89 1:22.33

SCY-NJ  9Moore, Mackenzie20 1:23.93

40.64 1:23.93

TRI-MR 10Urbanovich, Sophia21 1:24.12

39.98 1:24.12

TRI-MR 10Patel, Aria22 1:24.13

40.69 1:24.13

NRAC-MR 10Salvatierra, Avril I23 1:24.46

38.49 1:24.46
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2024 MR COND October Fall Festival - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR  9Davis, Blair24 1:25.12

39.88 1:25.12

RY-NJ 10Zhang, Sophia25 1:25.30

39.15 1:25.30

COND-MR  9Doyle, Charlotte E26 1:25.78

42.36 1:25.78

YBAR-MR 10Phelps, Peighton J27 1:25.81

39.78 1:25.81

COND-MR 10Dargan, Vivian R28 1:26.39

41.46 1:26.39

TRI-MR 10Pierce, Alyssa29 1:27.24

39.67 1:27.24

RY-NJ  9Tsyrlin, Carmen Y30 1:27.54

38.17 1:27.54

RY-NJ 10Cincotta, Annabelle E31 1:29.09

TRI-MR 10Lin, Natalie32 1:29.61

42.44 1:29.61

NYS-MR  9Saffer, Elle S33 1:30.22

COND-MR 10Naughton, Joya34 1:30.34

42.98 1:30.34

TRI-MR  9Liu, Madison35 1:31.75

42.60 1:31.75

TRI-MR  9Colasuonno, Charlotte36 1:33.04

42.37 1:33.04

COND-MR 10Flanigan, Audrey E37 1:33.71

48.73 1:33.71

TRI-MR 10LoDuca, Alessandra38 1:33.93

41.15 1:33.93

RY-NJ 10Myers, Abby L39 1:34.77

44.01 1:34.77

TRI-MR 10Patel, Agena40 1:34.99

43.56 1:34.99

RY-NJ  9Yu, Sarrah J41 1:35.08

43.72 1:35.08

COND-MR  9Reynolds, Marlow A42 1:35.65

44.80 1:35.65

TRI-MR 10Spirydonava, Victoria43 1:36.13

45.29 1:36.13

TRI-MR 10Su, Han Yi44 1:36.42

45.42 1:36.42

COND-MR  9Jurkiewicz, Sofia45 1:36.58

45.27 1:36.58

COND-MR 10Kuruvilla, Rebecca M46 1:39.14

COND-MR 10Weng, Annie47 1:39.18

TRI-MR 10Tota, Emma48 1:42.28

47.81 1:42.28

COND-MR 10Kuruvilla, Gabriella A49 1:46.69

48.92 1:46.69

TRI-MR  9Tu, Flora50 1:47.89

52.67 1:47.89

COND-MR 10Goncalves, Vivian N51 1:50.33

49.96 1:50.33

TRI-MR  9Yao, Angelina52 1:50.67

51.11 1:50.67

TRI-MR  9Eskander, Elenora53 1:51.19

51.29 1:51.19

NRAC-MR 10Soto, Angelica G54 1:58.95

55.96 1:58.95

COND-MR  9Place, Ellie M55 2:06.04

58.30 2:06.04

PATS-MR  9Duball, Paige E56 2:38.25

1:08.35 2:38.25

COND-MR 10Ross, Myka Y--- DQ

Did not finish

1:02.23

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 10Sun, Carolyn1 2:28.39

35.06 1:13.44 1:51.41 2:28.39

COND-MR 10Chae, Hanna2 2:30.89

35.65 1:14.49 1:53.43 2:30.89

COND-MR 10Somarriba, Gracie E3 2:34.45

35.35 1:15.17 1:55.58 2:34.45

COND-MR 10Leuzzi, Brydan P4 2:35.68

35.60 1:15.45 1:56.45 2:35.68

COND-MR  9Trowers, Summer L5 2:52.86

37.91 1:21.86 2:08.17 2:52.86

COND-MR 10Jozwiak, Amelia6 2:54.58

39.46 1:26.01 2:09.45 2:54.58

TRI-MR  9Esposito, Joanna7 2:57.46

39.51 1:26.64 2:12.74 2:57.46

COND-MR 10Flanigan, Audrey E8 3:05.09

41.76 1:28.07 2:16.58 3:05.09

RY-NJ 10Morimoto, Keiko G9 3:08.60

41.05 1:31.87 2:22.74 3:08.60

RY-NJ 10Mersov, Lina10 3:13.97

41.82 1:32.06 2:24.57 3:13.97

SCY-NJ 10Sanchez, Abigail11 3:14.34

42.73 1:34.41 2:27.90 3:14.34

COND-MR  9Reynolds, Marlow A12 3:22.36

45.68 1:37.74 2:31.19 3:22.36

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 10Sun, Carolyn1 35.60

TRI-MR  9Xiao, Queenie2 37.07

TRI-MR 10To, Hayley3 37.83

COND-MR 10Jozwiak, Amelia4 39.61

COND-MR 10Calabretta, Nera S5 40.02

RY-NJ 10Orellana, Grace K6 40.51

TRI-MR 10Palmieri, Penny7 40.56

TRI-MR  9Esposito, Joanna8 40.92

TRI-MR 10Pierce, Alyssa9 41.76

TRI-MR 10Lin, Priscilla10 41.88

RY-NJ  9Smith, Anabelle J11 42.42

HVD-MR  9Farrell, Ava C12 42.53

RY-NJ  9Tsyrlin, Carmen Y13 42.65

RY-NJ 10Morimoto, Keiko G14 42.66

TRI-MR 10Lin, Natalie15 43.63

RY-NJ  9Alleyne, Zenya C16 43.84
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2024 MR COND October Fall Festival - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCY-NJ 10Sanchez, Abigail17 44.00

SCY-NJ 10Daggett, Kaelyn18 44.21

RY-NJ 10Zhang, Sophia19 44.28

COND-MR 10Dargan, Vivian R20 44.48

TRI-MR 10Urbanovich, Sophia21 44.55

SCY-NJ  9Schwarz, Anabelle22 44.89

TRI-MR 10LoDuca, Alessandra23 45.58

COND-MR  9Reynolds, Marlow A24 46.15

TRI-MR 10Patel, Aria25 46.44

TRI-MR 10Tieh, Anna26 47.00

NRAC-MR 10Salvatierra, Avril I27 47.01

TRI-MR  9Colasuonno, Charlotte28 47.30

COND-MR  9Lee, Olivia Y29 47.52

COND-MR 10Holihan, Riley J30 48.25

NYS-MR 10Cope, Zoe C31 49.15

TRI-MR 10Patel, Agena32 49.50

COND-MR  9Davis, Blair33 49.56

COND-MR  9Doyle, Charlotte E34 50.16

NYS-MR 10Aviles, Lili35 50.51

RY-NJ 10Myers, Abby L36 51.58

COND-MR 10Weng, Annie37 51.86

NYS-MR  9Papaleo, Daniela M38 52.01

TRI-MR 10Su, Han Yi39 52.26

COND-MR 10Kuruvilla, Rebecca M40 53.57

RY-NJ  9Yu, Sarrah J41 55.41

SCY-NJ 10Dockery, Lily42 56.35

TRI-MR  9Eskander, Elenora43 58.89

TRI-MR  9Tu, Flora44 59.27

COND-MR 10Kuruvilla, Gabriella A45 59.90

TRI-MR  9Yao, Angelina46 1:00.93

COND-MR  9Place, Ellie M47 1:01.92

NRAC-MR 10Soto, Angelica G48 1:02.77

COND-MR 10Goncalves, Vivian N49 1:05.00

TRI-MR 10Tota, Emma--- DQ

Toes curled over gutter after the start

COND-MR  9Jurkiewicz, Sofia--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

PATS-MR  9Duball, Paige E--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

TRI-MR 10Spirydonava, Victoria--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 10Sun, Carolyn1 1:14.58

36.00 1:14.58

COND-MR 10Somarriba, Gracie E2 1:18.84

38.25 1:18.84

TRI-MR  9Xiao, Queenie3 1:19.38

37.99 1:19.38

PATS-MR 10Auten, Addy M4 1:21.95

39.75 1:21.95

TRI-MR 10To, Hayley5 1:22.33

39.92 1:22.33

COND-MR 10Leuzzi, Brydan P6 1:25.83

42.23 1:25.83

RY-NJ 10McAndrew, Kiera R7 1:26.42

41.63 1:26.42

COND-MR 10Murphy, Vivienne M8 1:28.33

42.13 1:28.33

COND-MR 10Calabretta, Nera S9 1:28.47

42.25 1:28.47

PATS-MR 10DiBenedetto, Milania A10 1:29.07

42.99 1:29.07

RY-NJ 10Orellana, Grace K11 1:29.50

44.31 1:29.50

RY-NJ 10Mersov, Lina12 1:31.17

43.16 1:31.17

TRI-MR 10Palmieri, Penny13 1:32.19

44.49 1:32.19

COND-MR  9Trowers, Summer L14 1:32.58

44.77 1:32.58

TRI-MR 10Pierce, Alyssa15 1:33.65

44.33 1:33.65

RY-NJ 10Morimoto, Keiko G16 1:34.13

45.19 1:34.13

TRI-MR 10Lin, Natalie17 1:35.02

46.18 1:35.02

NRAC-MR 10Salvatierra, Avril I18 1:35.22

43.77 1:35.22

RY-NJ  9Eder, Layla G19 1:37.65

45.23 1:37.65

RY-NJ  9Liu, Nora Y20 1:37.73

48.33 1:37.73

TRI-MR 10Lin, Priscilla21 1:37.78

45.73 1:37.78

COND-MR 10Dargan, Vivian R22 1:39.66

48.55 1:39.66

COND-MR  9Levin, Anna L23 1:40.05

50.62 1:40.05

TRI-MR 10Patel, Aria24 1:40.46

50.63 1:40.46

RY-NJ  9Smith, Anabelle J25 1:40.76

48.46 1:40.76

TRI-MR 10LoDuca, Alessandra26 1:41.52

48.35 1:41.52

TRI-MR 10Patel, Agena27 1:42.87

50.15 1:42.87

COND-MR 10Holihan, Riley J28 1:43.25

51.39 1:43.25

TRI-MR 10Tieh, Anna29 1:46.79

51.90 1:46.79

NYS-MR 10Cope, Zoe C30 1:47.27

NRAC-MR 10Soto, Angelica G31 1:47.51

TRI-MR 10Su, Han Yi32 1:48.52

50.63 1:48.52

NRAC-MR 10Demarest, Piper S33 1:50.32

53.54 1:50.32

COND-MR  9Doyle, Charlotte E34 1:50.39

55.06 1:50.39
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2024 MR COND October Fall Festival - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY-NJ  9Yu, Sarrah J35 1:51.51

53.99 1:51.51

RY-NJ 10Myers, Abby L36 1:53.16

54.21 1:53.16

NYS-MR  9Papaleo, Daniela M37 1:57.54

58.18 1:57.54

TRI-MR 10Wang, Shirley38 2:00.00

58.04 2:00.00

COND-MR  9Jurkiewicz, Sofia39 2:00.42

55.06 2:00.42

SCY-NJ 10Sanchez, Abigail--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

1:44.24

COND-MR  9Davis, Ava M--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

51.82

TRI-MR 10Zhezha, Theodora--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PATS-MR 10DiBenedetto, Milania A1 39.39

COND-MR 10Sun, Carolyn2 40.58

PATS-MR 10Auten, Addy M3 40.75

COND-MR 10Somarriba, Gracie E4 40.81

COND-MR 10Chae, Hanna5 41.46

COND-MR 10Leuzzi, Brydan P6 43.08

RY-NJ 10McAndrew, Kiera R7 43.68

TRI-MR 10Lin, Priscilla8 45.77

RY-NJ  9Myslinski, Molly G9 45.78

COND-MR 10Jozwiak, Amelia10 46.14

COND-MR 10Calabretta, Nera S11 47.18

TRI-MR 10Lin, Natalie12 47.92

COND-MR  9Reynolds, Marlow A13 48.31

COND-MR 10Dargan, Vivian R*14 48.87

COND-MR  9Davis, Blair*14 48.87

RY-NJ 10Orellana, Grace K16 48.94

COND-MR 10Goncalves, Vivian N17 49.38

COND-MR 10Flanigan, Audrey E18 50.01

RY-NJ 10Myers, Abby L19 50.34

RY-NJ  9Smith, Anabelle J20 50.63

SCY-NJ 10Guiliana, Nora21 50.82

RY-NJ  9Liu, Nora Y22 50.94

TRI-MR 10Ribisi, JoHannah23 51.31

RY-NJ  9Eder, Layla G24 51.77

TRI-MR  9Esposito, Joanna25 51.89

RY-NJ  9Yu, Sarrah J26 52.08

SCY-NJ 10Daggett, Kaelyn27 53.14

NRAC-MR 10Salvatierra, Avril I28 53.18

COND-MR 10Holihan, Riley J29 53.40

COND-MR  9Lee, Olivia Y30 53.56

TRI-MR 10Tieh, Anna31 53.71

NYS-MR  9Papaleo, Daniela M32 54.33

TRI-MR 10Palmieri, Penny33 55.80

COND-MR 10Naughton, Joya34 55.81

COND-MR  9Levin, Anna L35 55.86

TRI-MR 10Patel, Agena36 55.93

COND-MR 10Hamid, Sarah37 56.21

TRI-MR 10LoDuca, Alessandra38 56.65

NYS-MR 10Cope, Zoe C39 58.71

COND-MR  9Davis, Ava M40 1:00.42

TRI-MR 10Su, Han Yi41 1:03.05

TRI-MR 10Zhezha, Theodora42 1:06.63

NRAC-MR 10Demarest, Piper S43 1:10.77

NRAC-MR 10Soto, Angelica G44 1:15.67

TRI-MR 10Wang, Shirley--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

RY-NJ 10Mersov, Lina--- DQ

Head under for 2 or more strokes

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PATS-MR 10DiBenedetto, Milania A1 1:25.81

41.06 1:25.81

COND-MR 10Somarriba, Gracie E2 1:27.27

42.53 1:27.27

COND-MR 10Chae, Hanna3 1:27.98

43.49 1:27.98

PATS-MR 10Auten, Addy M4 1:28.16

42.21 1:28.16

YBAR-MR  9Olsen, Maeve D5 1:32.18

45.64 1:32.18

COND-MR 10Leuzzi, Brydan P6 1:33.19

45.02 1:33.19

RY-NJ 10McAndrew, Kiera R7 1:33.22

45.16 1:33.22

COND-MR  9Trowers, Summer L8 1:33.39

44.29 1:33.39

TRI-MR 10Lin, Priscilla9 1:38.76

46.31 1:38.76

RY-NJ  9Smith, Anabelle J10 1:41.10

48.15 1:41.10

RY-NJ  9Myslinski, Molly G11 1:41.27

48.16 1:41.27

NYS-MR  9Saffer, Elle S12 1:43.00

48.89 1:43.00

RY-NJ 10Orellana, Grace K13 1:43.19

49.64 1:43.19

COND-MR 10Dargan, Vivian R14 1:43.21

49.29 1:43.21

SCY-NJ  9Moore, Mackenzie15 1:45.04

51.07 1:45.04

TRI-MR 10Lin, Natalie16 1:47.58

51.18 1:47.58

RY-NJ 10Cincotta, Annabelle E17 1:47.61

50.70 1:47.61

COND-MR  9Davis, Blair18 1:48.67

51.65 1:48.67

YBAR-MR 10Phelps, Peighton J19 1:49.10

51.32 1:49.10

RY-NJ 10Zhang, Sophia20 1:49.49

50.19 1:49.49
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2024 MR COND October Fall Festival - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVD-MR  9Farrell, Ava C21 1:49.52

53.82 1:49.52

SCY-NJ  9Barber, Briella22 1:49.72

52.86 1:49.72

COND-MR 10Goncalves, Vivian N23 1:49.83

52.78 1:49.83

TRI-MR  9Liu, Madison24 1:50.50

51.81 1:50.50

NYS-MR  9Caban, Thalia25 1:53.94

55.39 1:53.94

SCY-NJ  9Schwarz, Anabelle26 1:54.57

54.53 1:54.57

SCY-NJ 10Sanchez, Abigail27 1:56.38

54.44 1:56.38

COND-MR 10Ross, Myka Y28 1:57.28

55.15 1:57.28

NRAC-MR 10Salvatierra, Avril I29 1:57.37

56.70 1:57.37

TRI-MR 10Patel, Agena30 1:57.39

56.24 1:57.39

COND-MR 10Naughton, Joya31 1:59.25

57.39 1:59.25

NYS-MR 10Cope, Zoe C32 2:00.90

58.53 2:00.90

NYS-MR  9Papaleo, Daniela M33 2:02.50

57.78 2:02.50

SCY-NJ 10Dockery, Lily34 2:04.55

59.55 2:04.55

TRI-MR 10Spirydonava, Victoria35 2:06.68

59.34 2:06.68

TRI-MR  9Eskander, Elenora36 2:08.53

1:01.57 2:08.53

TRI-MR 10Su, Han Yi37 2:14.52

1:03.94 2:14.52

COND-MR 10Kuruvilla, Gabriella A38 2:23.01

1:09.50 2:23.01

NRAC-MR 10Soto, Angelica G39 2:33.95

1:12.85 2:33.95

COND-MR 10Kuruvilla, Rebecca M--- DQ

Scissors kick

58.82

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR  9Xiao, Queenie1 1:17.53

36.07 1:17.53

TRI-MR 10To, Hayley2 1:24.21

38.61 1:24.21

RY-NJ 10Morimoto, Keiko G3 1:40.84

44.72 1:40.84

RY-NJ  9Myslinski, Molly G4 1:43.35

45.01 1:43.35

COND-MR 10Murphy, Vivienne M5 1:54.05

49.57 1:54.05

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 10Sun, Carolyn1 2:41.41

35.56 1:17.46 2:03.63 2:41.41

COND-MR 10Somarriba, Gracie E2 2:46.31

36.05 1:19.39 2:08.81 2:46.31

COND-MR 10Leuzzi, Brydan P3 2:49.57

38.45 1:22.59 2:10.28 2:49.57

COND-MR 10Chae, Hanna4 2:51.06

38.90 1:23.13 2:12.03 2:51.06

YBAR-MR  9Olsen, Maeve D5 3:01.88

39.81 1:28.34 2:20.79 3:01.88

TRI-MR 10To, Hayley6 3:02.45

1:23.79 2:23.37 3:02.45

COND-MR 10Calabretta, Nera S7 3:06.27

42.98 1:28.27 2:21.69 3:06.27

COND-MR  9Trowers, Summer L8 3:07.44

41.60 1:31.25 2:24.44 3:07.44

COND-MR 10Jozwiak, Amelia9 3:16.45

45.57 1:32.71 2:30.91 3:16.45

RY-NJ  9Myslinski, Molly G10 3:18.51

45.05 1:35.22 2:31.15 3:18.51

RY-NJ 10Morimoto, Keiko G11 3:21.97

44.52 1:34.51 2:36.43 3:21.97

YBAR-MR 10Kresse, Lynnae M12 3:28.03

49.81 1:37.88 2:40.61 3:28.03

YBAR-MR  9Kresse, Vayda V13 3:32.00

46.13 1:40.71 2:49.21 3:32.00

YBAR-MR 10Phelps, Peighton J14 3:48.63

55.00 1:54.92 2:57.84 3:48.63

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 10Sun, Carolyn1 32.50

TRI-MR  9Xiao, Queenie2 34.15

TRI-MR 10To, Hayley3 37.58

RY-NJ  9Myslinski, Molly G4 42.59

RY-NJ 10Morimoto, Keiko G5 42.78

TRI-MR  9Esposito, Joanna6 45.26

COND-MR 10Flanigan, Audrey E7 46.33

TRI-MR 10Ribisi, JoHannah8 46.35

RY-NJ  9Alleyne, Zenya C9 47.08

SCY-NJ 10Daggett, Kaelyn10 47.11

COND-MR  9Lee, Olivia Y11 47.14

COND-MR  9Reynolds, Marlow A12 48.26

NYS-MR  9Caban, Thalia13 49.34

TRI-MR 10Urbanovich, Sophia14 49.97

NYS-MR  9Saffer, Elle S15 50.25

TRI-MR 10LoDuca, Alessandra16 50.40

TRI-MR  9Colasuonno, Charlotte17 51.19

TRI-MR  8Buckheit, Julianna18 52.32

COND-MR  9Doyle, Charlotte E19 52.43

COND-MR 10Holihan, Riley J20 54.70

TRI-MR 10Tieh, Anna21 59.96

TRI-MR  7Weiss, Juliet22 1:06.19

TRI-MR  9Tu, Flora23 1:16.28
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2024 MR COND October Fall Festival - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR  8Boylan, Mara--- DQ

One hand touch

TRI-MR 10Patel, Aria--- DQ

One hand touch

TRI-MR  8Tejani, Charlotte--- DQ

One hand touch

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 10Sun, Carolyn1 1:16.41

35.98 1:16.41

COND-MR 10Somarriba, Gracie E2 1:19.28

37.52 1:19.28

PATS-MR 10Auten, Addy M3 1:19.54

40.07 1:19.54

COND-MR 10Chae, Hanna4 1:22.05

39.48 1:22.05

YBAR-MR  9Olsen, Maeve D5 1:22.84

39.37 1:22.84

COND-MR 10Leuzzi, Brydan P6 1:23.15

39.13 1:23.15

PATS-MR 10DiBenedetto, Milania A7 1:24.00

41.32 1:24.00

RY-NJ 10McAndrew, Kiera R8 1:25.06

16.24 1:25.06

COND-MR  8Chae, Ellen9 1:25.83

42.26 1:25.83

COND-MR 10Jozwiak, Amelia10 1:26.83

38.55 1:26.83

COND-MR  9Trowers, Summer L11 1:27.55

40.72 1:27.55

COND-MR 10Calabretta, Nera S12 1:28.34

41.21 1:28.34

RY-NJ 10Orellana, Grace K13 1:33.20

43.63 1:33.20

RY-NJ  9Smith, Anabelle J14 1:33.49

42.73 1:33.49

SCY-NJ  9Barber, Briella15 1:33.73

46.96 1:33.73

RY-NJ  9Myslinski, Molly G16 1:34.53

44.08 1:34.53

RY-NJ 10Morimoto, Keiko G17 1:34.99

43.51 1:34.99

COND-MR 10Flanigan, Audrey E18 1:36.20

47.25 1:36.20

SCY-NJ 10Sanchez, Abigail19 1:36.44

47.10 1:36.44

TRI-MR 10Palmieri, Penny20 1:36.62

44.67 1:36.62

YBAR-MR 10Phelps, Peighton J21 1:36.81

47.26 1:36.81

TRI-MR 10Ribisi, JoHannah22 1:37.24

46.17 1:37.24

RY-NJ 10Cincotta, Annabelle E23 1:37.40

43.95 1:37.40

TRI-MR 10Pierce, Alyssa24 1:37.74

47.10 1:37.74

COND-MR  8Najm, Mary N25 1:39.12

47.39 1:39.12

SCY-NJ  9Moore, Mackenzie26 1:39.60

50.29 1:39.60

RY-NJ  9Tsyrlin, Carmen Y27 1:40.69

47.49 1:40.69

NYS-MR  9Caban, Thalia28 1:41.52

51.83 1:41.52

COND-MR  9Lee, Olivia Y29 1:41.66

48.13 1:41.66

SCY-NJ  9Schwarz, Anabelle30 1:42.48

49.63 1:42.48

RY-NJ  9Alleyne, Zenya C31 1:44.23

47.00 1:44.23

SCY-NJ  8Lott, Emily32 1:45.41

49.75 1:45.41

RY-NJ 10Myers, Abby L33 1:47.04

54.02 1:47.04

TRI-MR  9Liu, Madison34 1:47.66

48.76 1:47.66

COND-MR 10Holihan, Riley J35 1:49.82

52.23 1:49.82

RY-NJ  9Yu, Sarrah J36 1:52.10

56.95 1:52.10

NYS-MR  9Papaleo, Daniela M37 1:53.88

57.46 1:53.88

RY-NJ  8Bronov, Evalyn R38 1:56.48

57.36 1:56.48

RY-NJ  8Pfeil, Libby A39 2:01.89

55.27 2:01.89

TRI-MR 10Tota, Emma40 2:02.53

58.43 2:02.53

SCY-NJ 10Dockery, Lily41 2:09.79

1:05.18 2:09.79

NYS-MR 10Cope, Zoe C--- DQ

One hand touch - fly

58.85

TRI-MR 10Tieh, Anna--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type - fly

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Sitner, Estella R1 26.92

COND-MR 12Santi, Gabriella J2 27.99

COND-MR 12Bao, Alicia3 28.02

COND-MR 11Wickenden, Kato A4 29.12

COND-MR 12Chery, Brie C5 29.15

TRI-MR 12Lamberti, Patricia J6 29.42

COND-MR 11Auer, Erica A7 29.60

COND-MR 12Lowe, Sophia S8 30.19

COND-MR 12Margulies, Rachel A9 30.62

TRI-MR 12Kwan, Chloe10 30.67

COND-MR 12Henderer, Olivia R11 31.01

SCY-NJ 12Lapp, Charlotte12 31.13

SCY-NJ 12Leslie, Rylee13 31.43
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2024 MR COND October Fall Festival - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 11Cushing-Savvi, Sophie K14 31.71

COND-MR 11Doyle, Riley S15 31.72

RY-NJ 12Miki, Mayuka C16 31.84

TRI-MR 12Gallo, ava17 31.93

SCY-NJ 11Hackett, Barbara A18 31.94

RY-NJ 12Nye, Maeve L19 32.01

COND-MR 12Diab, Cheesy O20 32.25

COND-MR 11Jung, Jenny21 32.64

RY-NJ 12Orellana, Emma N22 32.77

COND-MR 12Kimchy, Ella23 32.78

WSSC-MR 12Ramos, Averi A24 32.79

TRI-MR 11Tejani, Claire25 32.82

TRI-MR 11Ewies, Nadia26 33.00

COND-MR 11Nolan, Kayleen A*27 33.11

COND-MR 11Chan, Lea H*27 33.11

COND-MR 11Levin, Olivia L29 33.24

COND-MR 12Alarcon, Manu30 33.42

RY-NJ 12Tuzman, Maddie J31 33.49

COND-MR 11Soliman, Sarah M32 33.78

TRI-MR 12Pierce, Olivia33 33.82

RY-NJ 12Mikadze, Nicole34 34.26

RY-NJ 12Chopey, Annie G35 34.76

RY-NJ 12Wygonik, Noa E36 34.83

SCY-NJ 11Kotulska, Matylda37 34.91

COND-MR 12Boyle, Molly D38 35.11

RY-NJ 12Piergentile, Gaby M39 35.44

TRI-MR 11Buatti, Alyssa40 35.45

NRAC-MR 12Lynch, Madi A41 36.21

COND-MR 12Vecchiano, Danielle42 36.42

COND-MR 11Sapre, Rewa43 36.66

RY-NJ 11Chua, Aj G44 37.33

COND-MR 12Sadusingh, Sevati L45 37.69

RY-NJ 12Valdez, Val S46 37.72

RY-NJ 11Feehery, Emma M47 38.12

COND-MR 12McElhatton, Ailish B48 38.24

COND-MR 11Rizwaan, Ishaal49 38.95

NYS-MR 11Papaleo, Giuliana M50 39.06

TRI-MR 11Dobrev, Nina51 39.50

RY-NJ 11Karabulut, Zozie E52 39.64

RY-NJ 11Bernard, Amelia E53 39.67

RY-NJ 11Wang, Norah54 39.90

TRI-MR 12Palmieri, Olive55 42.09

NRAC-MR 12Syre, Lia G56 42.73

COND-MR 11Lee, Lize K57 43.70

RY-NJ 11Flatley, Brianna L58 45.81

COND-MR 11Calandrella, Mia59 45.88

COND-MR 11Rivadeneyra, Dahlia M60 46.99

PATS-MR 11Ariel, Maya R61 48.55

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Sitner, Estella R1 57.71

27.85 57.71

COND-MR 12Santi, Gabriella J2 59.76

28.40 59.76

NYS-MR 12Matyushina, Dasha R3 1:01.02

28.47 1:01.02

COND-MR 12Bao, Alicia4 1:01.40

28.75 1:01.40

NRAC-MR 12Priset, Yo-Ehn5 1:03.24

30.12 1:03.24

SCY-NJ 11Wespestad, Anja6 1:04.28

31.37 1:04.28

COND-MR 11Auer, Erica A7 1:04.68

31.48 1:04.68

COND-MR 11Wickenden, Kato A8 1:04.80

30.91 1:04.80

COND-MR 12Lowe, Sophia S9 1:05.90

31.66 1:05.90

YBAR-MR 11Galvis Betancur, Jiolin10 1:05.92

30.39 1:05.92

COND-MR 12Glynn, Samantha R11 1:06.46

31.58 1:06.46

COND-MR 12Henderer, Olivia R12 1:06.93

31.86 1:06.93

TRI-MR 12Lamberti, Patricia J13 1:07.04

31.60 1:07.04

COND-MR 12Margulies, Rachel A14 1:08.77

33.18 1:08.77

SCY-NJ 12Leslie, Rylee15 1:09.03

33.09 1:09.03

COND-MR 11Doyle, Riley S16 1:09.54

32.39 1:09.54

COND-MR 12Vieira, Sara E17 1:09.84

32.71 1:09.84

COND-MR 12Chery, Brie C18 1:09.90

33.30 1:09.90

RY-NJ 12Miki, Mayuka C19 1:10.76

33.19 1:10.76

NYS-MR 12Ioffe, Aliza20 1:10.90

33.50 1:10.90

TRI-MR 12Matsiborko, Sophia21 1:11.03

32.59 1:11.03

COND-MR 12Diab, Cheesy O22 1:11.24

33.36 1:11.24

RY-NJ 12Sullivan, Stella A23 1:11.76

32.39 1:11.76

RY-NJ 11Ma, Chloe S24 1:11.78

33.24 1:11.78

TRI-MR 12Kwan, Chloe25 1:11.81

33.78 1:11.81

COND-MR 11Cushing-Savvi, Sophie K26 1:11.83

32.67 1:11.83

TRI-MR 12Philippe, Melissa27 1:12.26

33.88 1:12.26

TRI-MR 11Ewies, Nadia28 1:12.42

34.71 1:12.42

RY-NJ 12Tuzman, Maddie J29 1:13.11

34.42 1:13.11

COND-MR 11Chan, Lea H30 1:13.32

35.14 1:13.32
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2024 MR COND October Fall Festival - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 11Murphy, Analia F31 1:13.48

34.98 1:13.48

RY-NJ 12Orellana, Emma N32 1:14.01

34.60 1:14.01

COND-MR 12Alokush, Sofi A33 1:14.25

34.03 1:14.25

TRI-MR 11Tejani, Claire34 1:14.27

35.02 1:14.27

COND-MR 11Jung, Jenny35 1:14.33

35.78 1:14.33

YBAR-MR 11Ammendola, Mia L36 1:14.46

34.75 1:14.46

COND-MR 12Fitzpatrick, Maddy R37 1:14.58

36.36 1:14.58

COND-MR 12Balatsko, Julia J38 1:14.99

36.23 1:14.99

SCY-NJ 11Hackett, Barbara A39 1:15.05

34.76 1:15.05

COND-MR 12Boyle, Molly D40 1:15.40

36.14 1:15.40

FREE-MR 12Feygels, Mia41 1:15.43

36.46 1:15.43

COND-MR 11Han, Lia42 1:15.81

35.72 1:15.81

SCY-NJ 12Seise, Eileen43 1:15.87

36.37 1:15.87

COND-MR 12Alarcon, Manu44 1:16.69

36.43 1:16.69

RY-NJ 12Mikadze, Nicole45 1:17.10

36.76 1:17.10

COND-MR 11Soliman, Sarah M46 1:17.68

35.07 1:17.68

RY-NJ 12Chopey, Annie G47 1:18.07

36.63 1:18.07

SCY-NJ 12Jones, Ivy48 1:18.79

37.48 1:18.79

COND-MR 12Bensalem, Elsa N49 1:18.91

37.95 1:18.91

TRI-MR 11Buatti, Alyssa50 1:19.65

37.56 1:19.65

TRI-MR 12Pierce, Olivia51 1:19.75

37.63 1:19.75

NRAC-MR 11Barberis, Evie52 1:20.20

37.60 1:20.20

RY-NJ 12Wygonik, Noa E53 1:20.67

37.93 1:20.67

SCY-NJ 12Becker, Avalee54 1:21.68

38.50 1:21.68

COND-MR 12Vecchiano, Danielle55 1:21.89

37.39 1:21.89

COND-MR 11Sapre, Rewa56 1:22.51

39.39 1:22.51

COND-MR 11George, Kennedy L57 1:23.82

38.36 1:23.82

SCY-NJ 11Bahlman-Girlando, Mia58 1:24.28

39.64 1:24.28

RY-NJ 11Feehery, Emma M59 1:25.41

40.34 1:25.41

TRI-MR 11Dobrev, Nina60 1:25.77

40.59 1:25.77

RY-NJ 12Valdez, Val S61 1:26.31

39.49 1:26.31

RY-NJ 11Wang, Norah62 1:27.83

41.23 1:27.83

TRI-MR 12Tam, Ava63 1:28.03

41.29 1:28.03

TRI-MR 11Martino, Madelyn64 1:28.29

41.62 1:28.29

COND-MR 11Rizwaan, Ishaal65 1:30.15

42.30 1:30.15

RY-NJ 11Bernard, Amelia E66 1:30.20

40.68 1:30.20

TRI-MR 12Palmieri, Olive67 1:30.98

43.33 1:30.98

COND-MR 11Garcia, Gabriella E68 1:31.10

40.54 1:31.10

COND-MR 12Sadusingh, Sevati L69 1:31.13

42.73 1:31.13

COND-MR 11Lee, Michelle J70 1:32.63

41.60 1:32.63

COND-MR 11Lee, Lize K71 1:35.22

43.75 1:35.22

NYS-MR 12Hurd, Addie72 1:35.31

43.88 1:35.31

COND-MR 11McCabe, Caitlin M73 1:35.96

44.30 1:35.96

NRAC-MR 12Syre, Lia G74 1:36.02

44.64 1:36.02

COND-MR 11Rivadeneyra, Dahlia M75 1:42.82

46.05 1:42.82

TRI-MR 11Kushner, Caitlyn76 1:42.87

49.53 1:42.87

PATS-MR 11Duball, Laurel A77 1:47.51

48.04 1:47.51

PATS-MR 11Sajdak, Ariana J78 2:21.76

1:05.16 2:21.76

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Santi, Gabriella J1 2:10.66

29.83 1:03.48 1:37.31 2:10.66

COND-MR 11Auer, Erica A2 2:20.18

32.78 1:07.69 1:44.90 2:20.18

TRI-MR 12Lamberti, Patricia J3 2:24.53

31.98 1:09.06 1:47.80 2:24.53

COND-MR 12Henderer, Olivia R4 2:25.39

33.70 1:10.18 1:47.76 2:25.39

COND-MR 12Glynn, Samantha R5 2:30.99

34.17 1:12.58 1:52.98 2:30.99

NYS-MR 12Rosa, Lore I6 2:32.44

33.92 1:12.86 1:53.90 2:32.44
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2024 MR COND October Fall Festival - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 11Doyle, Riley S7 2:34.43

35.12 1:14.72 1:55.23 2:34.43

TRI-MR 12Philippe, Melissa8 2:36.16

35.43 1:14.94 1:55.91 2:36.16

COND-MR 12Chery, Brie C*9 2:38.86

1:15.20 2:38.86

COND-MR 11Agranoff, Sarah D*9 2:38.86

36.17 1:17.26 2:00.04 2:38.86

COND-MR 11Nolan, Kayleen A11 2:38.92

37.15 1:18.69 2:00.62 2:38.92

COND-MR 12Diab, Cheesy O12 2:40.22

36.38 1:17.45 1:59.65 2:40.22

RY-NJ 11Ma, Chloe S13 2:42.07

33.49 1:14.77 1:59.23 2:42.07

COND-MR 12Boyle, Molly D14 2:45.25

36.92 1:19.06 2:02.78 2:45.25

SCY-NJ 12Jones, Ivy15 2:46.97

37.11 1:19.80 2:03.61 2:46.97

COND-MR 11Murphy, Analia F16 2:49.13

37.57 1:21.74 2:06.37 2:49.13

COND-MR 11Soliman, Sarah M17 2:51.50

36.98 1:20.64 2:06.48 2:51.50

RY-NJ 12Mikadze, Nicole18 2:52.71

38.27 1:23.81 2:11.19 2:52.71

COND-MR 11Levin, Olivia L19 2:57.49

41.47 1:26.40 2:12.86 2:57.49

COND-MR 12Vecchiano, Danielle20 3:08.65

40.27 1:29.19 2:19.94 3:08.65

COND-MR 11Shvartsman, Sophia21 3:15.19

42.25 1:31.04 2:23.58 3:15.19

RY-NJ 11Bernard, Amelia E22 3:24.23

46.64 1:39.38 2:32.81 3:24.23

NYS-MR 11Papaleo, Giuliana M23 3:26.69

44.95 1:37.01 2:31.00 3:26.69

COND-MR 11Rizwaan, Ishaal24 3:27.91

44.92 1:38.10 2:34.21 3:27.91

COND-MR 11Lee, Lize K25 3:29.01

46.19 1:39.34 2:34.48 3:29.01

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YBAR-MR 11McAvinue, Kylie R1 32.91

TRI-MR 12Lamberti, Patricia J2 34.89

RY-NJ 12Zhang, Anna3 35.39

SCY-NJ 12Leslie, Rylee4 35.55

COND-MR 12Magaldi-Eddy, Grace O5 35.75

COND-MR 12Margulies, Rachel A6 35.88

RY-NJ 12Tuzman, Maddie J7 36.88

TRI-MR 12Matsiborko, Sophia8 36.94

COND-MR 12Lowe, Sophia S9 37.31

COND-MR 11Cushing-Savvi, Sophie K10 37.35

COND-MR 12Vieira, Sara E11 37.36

YBAR-MR 11Galvis Betancur, Jiolin12 37.62

RY-NJ 12Sullivan, Stella A13 37.73

COND-MR 12Alarcon, Manu14 37.80

TRI-MR 11Janicke, Peyton15 38.32

RY-NJ 12Chopey, Annie G16 38.88

COND-MR 11Han, Lia17 38.94

COND-MR 12Balatsko, Julia J18 39.37

TRI-MR 12Chao, Serena19 39.64

SCY-NJ 12Meyers, Bailey20 40.08

YBAR-MR 11Ammendola, Mia L21 40.25

COND-MR 12Diab, Cheesy O22 41.72

COND-MR 11George, Kennedy L23 41.84

COND-MR 11Soliman, Sarah M24 41.92

SCY-NJ 12Seise, Eileen25 42.34

RY-NJ 12Valdez, Val S26 42.44

COND-MR 12Alokush, Sofi A27 42.50

TRI-MR 12Pierce, Olivia28 42.99

RY-NJ 12Wygonik, Noa E29 44.72

RY-NJ 11Bernard, Amelia E30 44.83

COND-MR 12Vecchiano, Danielle31 44.88

SCY-NJ 11Bahlman-Girlando, Mia32 44.89

TRI-MR 11Martino, Madelyn33 45.11

SCY-NJ 12Bailey, Cassidy34 45.35

TRI-MR 11Dobrev, Nina35 45.90

TRI-MR 12Tam, Ava36 46.12

COND-MR 11Rizwaan, Ishaal37 46.89

COND-MR 11Lee, Michelle J38 46.96

TRI-MR 12Palmieri, Olive39 48.43

COND-MR 12Sadusingh, Sevati L40 48.58

SCY-NJ 11Spiro, Ava41 48.79

COND-MR 11McCabe, Caitlin M42 50.29

COND-MR 11Rivadeneyra, Dahlia M43 51.44

COND-MR 11Lee, Lize K44 52.98

NYS-MR 12Hurd, Addie45 53.44

NYS-MR 11Ioffe, Miriam46 53.69

PATS-MR 11Duball, Laurel A47 54.50

RY-NJ 11Flatley, Brianna L48 57.00

COND-MR 12Song, Olivia49 57.55

TRI-MR 11Kushner, Caitlyn50 58.22

NRAC-MR 12Syre, Lia G51 1:00.80

PATS-MR 11Sajdak, Ariana J52 1:14.02

NYS-MR 11Papaleo, Giuliana M--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

COND-MR 11Sapre, Rewa--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 11Kakuda, Emma K1 1:09.83

33.52 1:09.83

COND-MR 12Bodnar, Ruby A2 1:11.70

34.69 1:11.70

COND-MR 11Wickenden, Kato A3 1:13.40

35.92 1:13.40

COND-MR 12Margulies, Rachel A4 1:15.73

37.08 1:15.73

SCY-NJ 12Leslie, Rylee5 1:16.25

37.02 1:16.25

TRI-MR 12Lamberti, Patricia J6 1:16.34

36.99 1:16.34
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2024 MR COND October Fall Festival - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY-NJ 12Miki, Mayuka C7 1:17.73

37.42 1:17.73

RY-NJ 11Ma, Chloe S8 1:18.19

37.10 1:18.19

COND-MR 12Glynn, Samantha R9 1:18.88

38.55 1:18.88

RY-NJ 12Tuzman, Maddie J10 1:20.05

39.39 1:20.05

RY-NJ 12Beemer, Olivia W11 1:20.09

38.87 1:20.09

SCY-NJ 11Sabanosh, Alexa12 1:20.22

38.73 1:20.22

TRI-MR 12Philippe, Melissa13 1:20.97

39.26 1:20.97

TRI-MR 12Gallo, ava14 1:21.49

38.06 1:21.49

COND-MR 11Cushing-Savvi, Sophie K15 1:21.65

39.59 1:21.65

COND-MR 11Chan, Lea H16 1:21.71

COND-MR 12Lowe, Sophia S17 1:23.53

40.80 1:23.53

COND-MR 11Murphy, Analia F18 1:23.68

40.00 1:23.68

COND-MR 12Alarcon, Manu19 1:23.70

40.16 1:23.70

TRI-MR 11Tejani, Claire20 1:25.29

41.06 1:25.29

SCY-NJ 12Jones, Ivy21 1:25.77

41.43 1:25.77

COND-MR 11Agranoff, Sarah D22 1:26.70

42.73 1:26.70

COND-MR 11Levin, Olivia L23 1:26.90

43.34 1:26.90

RY-NJ 12Orellana, Emma N24 1:27.49

41.87 1:27.49

TRI-MR 11Ewies, Nadia25 1:28.93

43.34 1:28.93

RY-NJ 11Chua, Aj G26 1:29.82

42.15 1:29.82

NYS-MR 12Rosa, Lore I27 1:30.02

43.12 1:30.02

COND-MR 12Kimchy, Ella28 1:30.08

45.20 1:30.08

TRI-MR 12Pierce, Olivia*29 1:30.72

44.43 1:30.72

RY-NJ 12Chopey, Annie G*29 1:30.72

43.69 1:30.72

COND-MR 11Sapre, Rewa31 1:31.75

44.97 1:31.75

RY-NJ 12Piergentile, Gaby M32 1:32.27

42.73 1:32.27

SCY-NJ 11Kotulska, Matylda33 1:33.38

45.36 1:33.38

COND-MR 12Boyle, Molly D34 1:34.68

45.31 1:34.68

NYS-MR 11Papaleo, Giuliana M35 1:36.13

45.64 1:36.13

RY-NJ 12Valdez, Val S36 1:37.09

TRI-MR 11Buatti, Alyssa37 1:37.92

47.46 1:37.92

RY-NJ 11Feehery, Emma M38 1:38.07

48.68 1:38.07

RY-NJ 11Bernard, Amelia E39 1:38.40

48.34 1:38.40

TRI-MR 11Dobrev, Nina40 1:38.78

48.10 1:38.78

RY-NJ 12Wygonik, Noa E41 1:39.41

47.02 1:39.41

COND-MR 11Shvartsman, Sophia42 1:39.71

46.86 1:39.71

COND-MR 11Rizwaan, Ishaal43 1:41.18

47.85 1:41.18

NRAC-MR 12Lynch, Madi A44 1:43.61

52.12 1:43.61

RY-NJ 11Karabulut, Zozie E45 1:44.66

49.61 1:44.66

TRI-MR 12Palmieri, Olive46 1:50.85

COND-MR 12Sadusingh, Sevati L47 1:51.58

52.75 1:51.58

COND-MR 11Rivadeneyra, Dahlia M48 1:59.41

56.52 1:59.41

RY-NJ 11Flatley, Brianna L49 2:03.07

NRAC-MR 12Syre, Lia G50 2:05.56

1:02.33 2:05.56

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Sitner, Estella R1 2:22.11

33.83 1:09.22 1:46.05 2:22.11

COND-MR 12Bao, Alicia2 2:28.93

33.97 1:10.97 1:50.30 2:28.93

COND-MR 12Bodnar, Ruby A3 2:30.74

35.26 1:13.64 1:53.07 2:30.74

COND-MR 11Kakuda, Emma K4 2:31.82

34.83 1:13.11 1:52.73 2:31.82

TRI-MR 12Lamberti, Patricia J5 2:44.11

37.31 1:19.13 2:02.76 2:44.11

COND-MR 11Auer, Erica A6 2:45.40

39.76 1:21.39 2:04.07 2:45.40

COND-MR 12Henderer, Olivia R7 2:46.22

39.60 1:21.33 2:04.57 2:46.22

PATS-MR 12Wang, Norah8 2:47.31

38.32 1:20.36 2:05.19 2:47.31

RY-NJ 11Ma, Chloe S9 2:49.10

38.28 1:21.04 2:06.32 2:49.10

COND-MR 11Nolan, Kayleen A10 2:53.12

40.91 1:25.21 2:11.73 2:53.12

COND-MR 11Murphy, Analia F11 2:55.05

39.81 1:25.39 2:10.17 2:55.05

TRI-MR 12Philippe, Melissa12 2:55.93

41.07 1:25.49 2:11.46 2:55.93
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2024 MR COND October Fall Festival - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 11Doyle, Riley S13 2:57.47

42.08 1:28.41 2:14.17 2:57.47

COND-MR 11Chan, Lea H14 2:59.32

45.08 1:32.70 2:18.58 2:59.32

COND-MR 12Chery, Brie C15 2:59.53

40.98 2:12.70 2:59.53

COND-MR 11Jung, Jenny16 3:01.24

42.82 1:29.57 2:17.51 3:01.24

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Bao, Alicia1 36.99

COND-MR 12Lowe, Sophia S2 39.60

COND-MR 12Chery, Brie C3 40.09

COND-MR 11Wickenden, Kato A4 40.29

TRI-MR 12Kwan, Chloe5 42.02

SCY-NJ 12Leslie, Rylee6 42.88

COND-MR 11Chan, Lea H7 42.96

RY-NJ 12Beemer, Olivia W8 43.18

COND-MR 12Diab, Cheesy O9 43.75

COND-MR 11Jung, Jenny10 43.88

RY-NJ 11Ma, Chloe S11 43.91

COND-MR 12Alarcon, Manu12 43.99

COND-MR 11Cushing-Savvi, Sophie K13 44.20

COND-MR 11Doyle, Riley S14 44.84

RY-NJ 12Mikadze, Nicole15 45.07

SCY-NJ 11Hackett, Barbara A16 45.12

RY-NJ 12Chopey, Annie G17 45.19

COND-MR 11Murphy, Analia F18 45.24

SCY-NJ 12Lapp, Charlotte19 45.44

RY-NJ 12Nye, Maeve L20 45.65

COND-MR 11Agranoff, Sarah D21 46.25

RY-NJ 12Wygonik, Noa E22 47.04

RY-NJ 11Chua, Aj G23 47.05

COND-MR 12Vecchiano, Danielle24 47.19

TRI-MR 11Buatti, Alyssa25 47.52

RY-NJ 12Valdez, Val S26 47.88

RY-NJ 11Karabulut, Zozie E27 48.56

COND-MR 11Nolan, Kayleen A28 48.98

COND-MR 11Soliman, Sarah M29 49.68

COND-MR 12Kimchy, Ella30 50.18

COND-MR 11Shvartsman, Sophia31 50.92

TRI-MR 12Pierce, Olivia32 51.09

RY-NJ 11Feehery, Emma M33 52.57

TRI-MR 11Dobrev, Nina34 54.03

COND-MR 12McElhatton, Ailish B35 56.92

COND-MR 11Lee, Lize K36 58.37

TRI-MR 12Palmieri, Olive37 59.82

NRAC-MR 12Syre, Lia G38 1:01.43

NRAC-MR 12Lynch, Madi A39 1:02.67

COND-MR 11Rivadeneyra, Dahlia M40 1:06.31

RY-NJ 11Flatley, Brianna L41 1:08.62

PATS-MR 11Ariel, Maya R--- DQ

Scissors kick

COND-MR 11Calandrella, Mia--- DQ

One hand touch

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Santi, Gabriella J1 1:17.97

36.74 1:17.97

NYS-MR 12Matyushina, Dasha R2 1:20.24

37.06 1:20.24

NRAC-MR 12Priset, Yo-Ehn3 1:22.48

39.84 1:22.48

COND-MR 12Margulies, Rachel A4 1:24.53

39.78 1:24.53

COND-MR 12Lowe, Sophia S5 1:24.62

41.34 1:24.62

RY-NJ 12Miki, Mayuka C6 1:27.10

40.89 1:27.10

YBAR-MR 11McAvinue, Kylie R7 1:27.49

40.32 1:27.49

COND-MR 12Vieira, Sara E8 1:27.61

40.92 1:27.61

TRI-MR 12Matsiborko, Sophia9 1:29.45

41.77 1:29.45

COND-MR 11Han, Lia10 1:29.47

42.33 1:29.47

RY-NJ 12Orellana, Emma N11 1:30.71

43.01 1:30.71

PATS-MR 12Sabarre, Violet Ava12 1:31.15

45.09 1:31.15

SCY-NJ 12Jones, Ivy13 1:31.44

44.10 1:31.44

COND-MR 12Glynn, Samantha R14 1:31.86

44.69 1:31.86

YBAR-MR 11Galvis Betancur, Jiolin15 1:32.09

43.36 1:32.09

TRI-MR 11Ewies, Nadia16 1:33.46

45.43 1:33.46

COND-MR 12Alarcon, Manu17 1:33.72

44.32 1:33.72

RY-NJ 12Chopey, Annie G18 1:36.40

46.42 1:36.40

RY-NJ 12Tuzman, Maddie J19 1:36.90

46.43 1:36.90

SCY-NJ 12Seise, Eileen20 1:38.24

48.23 1:38.24

COND-MR 12Balatsko, Julia J21 1:38.28

47.82 1:38.28

SCY-NJ 12Bailey, Cassidy22 1:38.46

47.13 1:38.46

NYS-MR 12Ioffe, Aliza23 1:38.61

45.81 1:38.61

COND-MR 12Alokush, Sofi A24 1:42.13

46.32 1:42.13

SCY-NJ 12Becker, Avalee25 1:43.85

48.99 1:43.85

TRI-MR 11Martino, Madelyn26 1:44.79

49.13 1:44.79
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2024 MR COND October Fall Festival - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 11Buatti, Alyssa27 1:44.91

51.10 1:44.91

RY-NJ 12Valdez, Val S28 1:46.62

51.85 1:46.62

SCY-NJ 11Spiro, Ava29 1:47.75

51.90 1:47.75

NYS-MR 11Papaleo, Giuliana M30 1:49.54

49.73 1:49.54

TRI-MR 11Dobrev, Nina31 1:54.27

55.39 1:54.27

RY-NJ 11Feehery, Emma M32 1:55.83

55.77 1:55.83

NRAC-MR 11Barberis, Evie33 1:57.77

55.26 1:57.77

COND-MR 12Song, Olivia34 2:02.67

NYS-MR 11Ioffe, Miriam35 2:07.44

57.94 2:07.44

PATS-MR 11Duball, Laurel A36 2:12.05

1:02.25 2:12.05

RY-NJ 12Mikadze, Nicole--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

45.77

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Sitner, Estella R1 2:43.06

36.07 1:17.11 1:59.87 2:43.06

COND-MR 12Santi, Gabriella J2 2:48.71

37.52 1:20.41 2:04.84 2:48.71

COND-MR 11Kakuda, Emma K3 2:54.93

40.20 1:24.23 2:10.63 2:54.93

COND-MR 12Henderer, Olivia R4 2:59.40

40.80 1:26.88 2:13.49 2:59.40

COND-MR 11Auer, Erica A5 2:59.64

42.61 1:27.32 2:14.21 2:59.64

COND-MR 12Bodnar, Ruby A6 3:03.85

40.51 1:28.33 2:16.34 3:03.85

NYS-MR 12Rosa, Lore I7 3:05.29

41.89 1:29.40 2:18.96 3:05.29

RY-NJ 12Miki, Mayuka C8 3:10.05

41.46 1:30.58 2:19.43 3:10.05

SCY-NJ 12Jones, Ivy9 3:13.10

42.96 1:31.76 2:23.35 3:13.10

RY-NJ 12Orellana, Emma N10 3:20.58

44.81 1:36.57 2:30.28 3:20.58

COND-MR 12Glynn, Samantha R11 3:21.29

46.35 1:36.84 2:29.85 3:21.29

TRI-MR 11Ewies, Nadia12 3:23.62

49.71 1:41.98 2:33.95 3:23.62

RY-NJ 12Piergentile, Gaby M13 3:29.48

47.14 1:40.08 2:36.69 3:29.48

RY-NJ 12Tuzman, Maddie J14 3:31.86

48.23 1:42.45 2:38.06 3:31.86

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Sitner, Estella R1 29.67

COND-MR 12Bao, Alicia2 30.72

COND-MR 11Kakuda, Emma K3 31.22

COND-MR 12Santi, Gabriella J4 31.96

COND-MR 11Wickenden, Kato A5 33.11

SCY-NJ 11Wespestad, Anja6 33.45

COND-MR 12Magaldi-Eddy, Grace O7 33.81

RY-NJ 12Sullivan, Stella A8 33.91

PATS-MR 12Sabarre, Violet Ava9 34.84

COND-MR 12Henderer, Olivia R10 34.90

TRI-MR 12Kwan, Chloe11 35.27

SCY-NJ 12Mancini, Faith12 35.72

RY-NJ 12Zhang, Anna13 36.39

SCY-NJ 11Hackett, Barbara A14 36.52

COND-MR 12Glynn, Samantha R15 36.60

TRI-MR 11Tejani, Claire16 37.67

PATS-MR 12Wang, Norah17 39.00

TRI-MR 12Chao, Serena18 39.18

COND-MR 11Nolan, Kayleen A19 39.73

FREE-MR 12Feygels, Mia20 39.85

RY-NJ 12Mikadze, Nicole21 40.11

SCY-NJ 12Meyers, Bailey22 40.58

TRI-MR 11Janicke, Peyton23 40.81

YBAR-MR 11Ammendola, Mia L24 42.13

COND-MR 12Fitzpatrick, Maddy R25 42.69

COND-MR 12Boyle, Molly D26 43.11

TRI-MR 12Pierce, Olivia27 43.36

COND-MR 11Chan, Lea H28 43.95

COND-MR 12Bensalem, Elsa N29 44.00

SCY-NJ 12Becker, Avalee30 44.47

NRAC-MR 11Barberis, Evie31 46.49

TRI-MR 12Tam, Ava32 49.49

COND-MR 11Rizwaan, Ishaal33 50.83

COND-MR 11Garcia, Gabriella E34 51.81

RY-NJ 11Wang, Norah35 53.23

TRI-MR 12Palmieri, Olive36 53.84

TRI-MR 11Kushner, Caitlyn37 55.76

RY-NJ 11Flatley, Brianna L38 1:07.87

COND-MR 11Lee, Lize K--- DQ

Scissors kick

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Sitner, Estella R1 1:05.91

31.21 1:05.91

COND-MR 12Bodnar, Ruby A2 1:11.80

32.75 1:11.80

COND-MR 12Bao, Alicia3 1:12.08

31.97 1:12.08

COND-MR 11Kakuda, Emma K4 1:12.48

34.46 1:12.48

COND-MR 12Margulies, Rachel A5 1:17.13

35.76 1:17.13
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2024 MR COND October Fall Festival - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY-NJ 12Beemer, Olivia W6 1:18.68

35.97 1:18.68

COND-MR 11Jung, Jenny7 1:22.25

39.17 1:22.25

RY-NJ 12Nye, Maeve L8 1:23.24

39.50 1:23.24

WSSC-MR 12Ramos, Averi A9 1:24.43

37.51 1:24.43

TRI-MR 11Tejani, Claire10 1:30.04

42.96 1:30.04

SCY-NJ 11Hackett, Barbara A11 1:30.53

40.99 1:30.53

SCY-NJ 12Lapp, Charlotte12 1:31.16

40.99 1:31.16

SCY-NJ 11Sabanosh, Alexa13 1:33.83

42.36 1:33.83

TRI-MR 12Philippe, Melissa14 1:36.37

42.54 1:36.37

COND-MR 12McElhatton, Ailish B15 2:01.22

52.80 2:01.22

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Bodnar, Ruby A1 2:36.03

31.88 1:10.62 1:52.76 2:36.03

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 11Kakuda, Emma K1 1:09.67

31.80 1:09.67

COND-MR 12Bodnar, Ruby A2 1:11.15

32.00 1:11.15

NRAC-MR 12Priset, Yo-Ehn3 1:13.74

34.83 1:13.74

COND-MR 11Wickenden, Kato A4 1:15.34

34.33 1:15.34

COND-MR 12Magaldi-Eddy, Grace O5 1:15.42

35.39 1:15.42

YBAR-MR 11McAvinue, Kylie R6 1:16.40

34.43 1:16.40

COND-MR 12Chery, Brie C7 1:17.75

35.50 1:17.75

PATS-MR 12Sabarre, Violet Ava8 1:18.68

36.78 1:18.68

RY-NJ 12Miki, Mayuka C9 1:19.17

37.39 1:19.17

SCY-NJ 12Leslie, Rylee10 1:20.01

37.04 1:20.01

RY-NJ 11Ma, Chloe S11 1:20.50

36.68 1:20.50

COND-MR 11Doyle, Riley S12 1:21.26

38.62 1:21.26

COND-MR 11Cushing-Savvi, Sophie K13 1:21.41

37.41 1:21.41

TRI-MR 12Kwan, Chloe14 1:21.47

37.44 1:21.47

RY-NJ 12Zhang, Anna15 1:21.64

36.56 1:21.64

COND-MR 11Jung, Jenny16 1:21.80

38.47 1:21.80

TRI-MR 12Philippe, Melissa17 1:21.99

39.58 1:21.99

PATS-MR 12Wang, Norah18 1:23.16

38.88 1:23.16

COND-MR 11Murphy, Analia F19 1:24.64

43.15 1:24.64

NYS-MR 12Ioffe, Aliza20 1:24.80

39.89 1:24.80

COND-MR 12Diab, Cheesy O21 1:25.00

41.44 1:25.00

COND-MR 11Nolan, Kayleen A22 1:25.09

39.34 1:25.09

SCY-NJ 12Mancini, Faith23 1:25.30

39.71 1:25.30

TRI-MR 12Chao, Serena24 1:25.35

39.87 1:25.35

TRI-MR 11Tejani, Claire25 1:25.82

40.36 1:25.82

SCY-NJ 12Jones, Ivy26 1:26.68

41.83 1:26.68

RY-NJ 12Orellana, Emma N27 1:27.64

39.55 1:27.64

TRI-MR 11Janicke, Peyton28 1:28.12

39.70 1:28.12

TRI-MR 11Ewies, Nadia29 1:28.81

43.84 1:28.81

SCY-NJ 11Hackett, Barbara A30 1:28.97

41.12 1:28.97

COND-MR 12Bensalem, Elsa N31 1:29.50

44.30 1:29.50

FREE-MR 12Feygels, Mia32 1:30.47

42.93 1:30.47

COND-MR 11George, Kennedy L33 1:31.57

42.58 1:31.57

SCY-NJ 12Meyers, Bailey34 1:31.99

44.01 1:31.99

COND-MR 12Fitzpatrick, Maddy R35 1:32.53

47.00 1:32.53

SCY-NJ 12Bailey, Cassidy36 1:34.19

46.32 1:34.19

COND-MR 12Boyle, Molly D37 1:35.21

45.67 1:35.21

RY-NJ 12Wygonik, Noa E38 1:36.00

45.49 1:36.00

TRI-MR 11Buatti, Alyssa39 1:38.01

48.38 1:38.01

SCY-NJ 11Spiro, Ava40 1:41.67

50.40 1:41.67

NYS-MR 11Papaleo, Giuliana M41 1:43.04

47.16 1:43.04
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Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY-NJ 11Wang, Norah42 1:46.38

52.75 1:46.38

RY-NJ 11Feehery, Emma M43 1:46.40

50.82 1:46.40

RY-NJ 11Bernard, Amelia E44 1:49.10

50.66 1:49.10

NYS-MR 11Ioffe, Miriam45 1:52.06

55.86 1:52.06

COND-MR 11Auer, Erica A--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

34.41

COND-MR 12Song, Olivia--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

RY-NJ 11Flatley, Brianna L--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

COND-MR 11Soliman, Sarah M--- DQ

False start - Misc

42.45

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Sitner, Estella R1 5:03.64

31.63 1:07.81 1:46.90 2:25.20

3:09.34 3:53.47 4:29.69 5:03.64

COND-MR 11Kakuda, Emma K2 5:23.94

33.58 1:14.54 1:55.38 2:35.97

3:22.77 4:09.95 4:47.20 5:23.94

COND-MR 12Bodnar, Ruby A3 5:29.87

33.05 1:14.52 1:55.83 2:37.65

3:26.03 4:14.31 4:52.82 5:29.87

COND-MR 11Auer, Erica A4 5:45.17

36.45 1:18.29 2:02.38 2:46.56

3:36.22 4:25.78 5:06.17 5:45.17

COND-MR 12Glynn, Samantha R5 6:02.13

38.45 1:29.16 2:13.27 2:57.29

3:49.68 4:42.57 5:23.86 6:02.13

COND-MR 11Han, Lia6 6:30.81

40.48 1:32.39 2:22.12 3:09.75

4:02.43 4:56.29 5:44.06 6:30.81

TRI-MR 12Philippe, Melissa7 6:32.19

43.24 1:39.10 2:26.66 3:14.05

4:08.31 5:03.68 5:47.36 6:32.19

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 14Place, Katie M1 25.80

NYS-MR 13Johnson, Siel P2 26.27

SCY-NJ 14Smith, Rosemilee3 26.29

COND-MR 13Urquiaga, Ava N4 26.92

TRI-MR 13Distefano, Ella5 27.62

TRI-MR 13Tragares, Adrianna6 28.12

COND-MR 14Schlereth, Emily T7 28.14

NYS-MR 13Ruffy, Rhyanne X8 28.30

COND-MR 13Diab, Ella G9 28.57

SCY-NJ 13Biehler, Penelope10 28.60

SCY-NJ 13Kattner, Sofia11 28.62

COND-MR 13Espaillat, Riley M12 28.84

SCY-NJ 14Anderson, Ava13 29.03

TRI-MR 14Li, Carina14 29.36

TRI-MR 13Yildiz, Chantal15 29.37

COND-MR 14Sirkowa, Adelina C16 29.43

COND-MR 14Friedman, Dina M*17 29.48

DM-NT 13Fisher, Harmony M*17 29.48

COND-MR 13Thomas, Olivia S19 29.54

NYS-MR 13Mancuso, Aimee R20 29.61

TRI-MR 14Palmieri, Beatrice21 29.64

SCY-NJ 13Kovacs, Adrienn22 29.80

COND-MR 13Barrera, Daniella23 29.87

RY-NJ 13Sadaka, Morgan E24 30.18

COND-MR 13Yapkowitz, Emma B25 30.23

SCY-NJ 13Brennan, Avery H26 30.35

NYS-MR 13Sofia, Alexis P27 30.51

COND-MR 14Bender, Madi O28 30.55

TRI-MR 13Reed, Claire29 31.28

SCY-NJ 13DeWitte, Haleigh30 31.40

MAY-NJ 13Kong, Clarissa31 31.62

COND-MR 13Chan, Emmy L32 31.69

RY-NJ 13Casey, Cara R33 31.93

SCY-NJ 13Kovacs, Alicia*34 32.25

RY-NJ 14Logvynchuk, Vitalina*34 32.25

PATS-MR 13Werner, Allison J36 32.35

SCY-NJ 13Mascuch, Emma37 33.39

MAY-NJ 14Leo, Margaret38 35.19

FREE-MR 14Trapasso, Rachel M39 36.28

TRI-MR 13Grimm, Rose40 36.89

NYS-MR 14Kleinman, Hilary E41 38.03

HVD-MR 13Herlihy, Gwen R42 39.97

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 13Pereira, Emma1 54.91

26.41 54.91

SCY-NJ 14Smith, Rosemilee*2 58.52

27.91 58.52

NYS-MR 13Johnson, Siel P*2 58.52

27.58 58.52

COND-MR 13Urquiaga, Ava N4 58.76

28.69 58.76

NYS-MR 13Matthews, Grace V5 58.96

27.83 58.96

COND-MR 14Schlereth, Emily T6 1:00.49

29.53 1:00.49

TRI-MR 13Tragares, Adrianna7 1:01.37

29.84 1:01.37

SCY-NJ 13Biehler, Penelope8 1:01.64

29.60 1:01.64

COND-MR 14Ferrara, Olivia A9 1:01.76

29.92 1:01.76

COND-MR 13Diab, Ella G10 1:01.97

29.52 1:01.97

SCY-NJ 13Kattner, Sofia11 1:02.04

29.98 1:02.04
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Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NYS-MR 13Ruffy, Rhyanne X12 1:02.77

29.54 1:02.77

COND-MR 13Ponce-Erickson, Khloe13 1:02.82

29.29 1:02.82

SCY-NJ 14Anderson, Ava14 1:02.99

30.51 1:02.99

COND-MR 13Espaillat, Riley M15 1:03.57

30.20 1:03.57

SCY-NJ 13Schwarz, Juliet16 1:04.47

30.62 1:04.47

TRI-MR 13Yildiz, Chantal17 1:04.54

29.89 1:04.54

TRI-MR 13Brower, Riley18 1:05.18

31.55 1:05.18

RY-NJ 13Sadaka, Morgan E19 1:05.28

30.14 1:05.28

NRAC-MR 14DiPisa, Sophia20 1:05.52

31.07 1:05.52

DM-NT 13Fisher, Harmony M21 1:05.61

31.21 1:05.61

SCY-NJ 13Kovacs, Adrienn22 1:05.64

31.39 1:05.64

FREE-MR 13Fedonenko, Dasha23 1:05.98

31.47 1:05.98

MAY-NJ 13Hughes, Isla R24 1:06.25

32.35 1:06.25

COND-MR 14Sirkowa, Adelina C25 1:06.34

31.34 1:06.34

TRI-MR 14Palmieri, Beatrice26 1:06.67

31.87 1:06.67

COND-MR 13Thomas, Olivia S27 1:06.95

33.24 1:06.95

COND-MR 13Barrera, Daniella28 1:07.22

31.35 1:07.22

MAY-NJ 13Duran, Julianna29 1:08.11

32.89 1:08.11

TRI-MR 13Reed, Claire30 1:08.33

32.18 1:08.33

MAY-NJ 13Kong, Clarissa31 1:09.14

32.48 1:09.14

COND-MR 13Johnston, Sarah32 1:09.38

33.21 1:09.38

TRI-MR 13Coltrinari, Amy33 1:09.60

32.40 1:09.60

RY-NJ 13Casey, Cara R34 1:10.13

33.19 1:10.13

COND-MR 13Chan, Emmy L35 1:10.15

33.79 1:10.15

SCY-NJ 13DuCoat, Brianna36 1:10.64

34.19 1:10.64

NRAC-MR 14Collins, Ashlee37 1:10.74

33.26 1:10.74

COND-MR 14Begolli, Rea38 1:11.55

33.55 1:11.55

SCY-NJ 13Mascuch, Emma39 1:11.66

33.88 1:11.66

MAY-NJ 13Klokis, Aurora40 1:12.78

35.59 1:12.78

RY-NJ 14Logvynchuk, Vitalina41 1:13.76

34.44 1:13.76

MAY-NJ 13Garrity, Sloane42 1:15.41

35.75 1:15.41

NRAC-MR 14Margolis, Melissa43 1:15.83

35.67 1:15.83

SCY-NJ 13Moore, Rylee44 1:16.68

36.28 1:16.68

MAY-NJ 14Leo, Margaret45 1:21.41

37.65 1:21.41

FREE-MR 14Trapasso, Rachel M46 1:23.38

39.60 1:23.38

PATS-MR 13Ciulla, Gabby N47 1:43.87

48.32 1:43.87

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 13Pereira, Emma1 2:01.22

28.85 59.74 1:30.76 2:01.22

SCAR-NJ 13Tibb, Aahana2 2:03.71

28.86 1:00.19 1:32.13 2:03.71

SCY-NJ 14Smith, Rosemilee3 2:07.39

29.45 1:01.83 1:34.82 2:07.39

NYS-MR 13Matthews, Grace V4 2:11.50

29.58 1:03.02 1:37.76 2:11.50

COND-MR 13Diab, Ella G5 2:14.17

30.67 1:04.47 1:40.27 2:14.17

SCY-NJ 13Kattner, Sofia6 2:16.71

31.54 1:06.09 1:41.56 2:16.71

SCY-NJ 14Anderson, Ava7 2:17.50

32.02 1:06.51 1:42.33 2:17.50

COND-MR 13Espaillat, Riley M8 2:17.55

32.28 1:07.92 1:43.99 2:17.55

COND-MR 14Ferrara, Olivia A9 2:17.95

31.78 1:07.34 1:43.07 2:17.95

SCY-NJ 13Schwarz, Juliet10 2:21.12

32.71 1:08.66 1:45.22 2:21.12

NYS-MR 13Ruffy, Rhyanne X11 2:22.40

30.75 1:07.25 1:45.65 2:22.40

SCY-NJ 13Brennan, Avery H12 2:22.56

33.23 1:09.38 1:46.32 2:22.56

DM-NT 13Fisher, Harmony M13 2:25.02

33.07 1:09.37 1:47.63 2:25.02

COND-MR 14Friedman, Dina M14 2:25.35

32.02 1:08.42 1:47.45 2:25.35

TRI-MR 14Palmieri, Beatrice15 2:25.43

32.42 1:08.97 1:47.36 2:25.43

TRI-MR 13Reed, Claire16 2:26.25

33.51 1:11.31 1:49.88 2:26.25

RY-NJ 13Sadaka, Morgan E17 2:28.40

30.93 1:07.83 1:48.06 2:28.40

FREE-MR 13Fedonenko, Dasha18 2:29.03
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Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 13Thomas, Olivia S19 2:30.46

35.44 1:15.32 1:55.45 2:30.46

COND-MR 13Barrera, Daniella20 2:30.92

34.22 1:13.41 1:52.87 2:30.92

NYS-MR 13Mancuso, Aimee R21 2:31.27

34.77 1:14.87 1:54.99 2:31.27

COND-MR 13Johnston, Sarah22 2:32.47

34.57 1:13.93 1:54.46 2:32.47

NYS-MR 13Sofia, Alexis P23 2:32.94

35.80 1:16.72 1:56.74 2:32.94

RY-NJ 13Casey, Cara R24 2:36.40

35.09 1:16.07 1:57.90 2:36.40

RY-NJ 14Logvynchuk, Vitalina25 2:36.77

34.26 1:14.49 1:56.29 2:36.77

PATS-MR 13Werner, Allison J26 2:39.42

36.34 1:16.70 1:59.01 2:39.42

MAY-NJ 13Kong, Clarissa27 2:39.94

35.46 1:16.70 1:59.49 2:39.94

TRI-MR 13Gluk, Julianna28 2:40.38

34.51 1:14.53 1:58.57 2:40.38

SCY-NJ 13Mascuch, Emma29 2:44.47

37.91 1:20.37 2:03.95 2:44.47

NYS-MR 14Kleinman, Hilary E30 3:08.52

43.03 1:31.82 2:20.69 3:08.52

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 14Place, Katie M1 1:03.65

31.45 1:03.65

SCY-NJ 14Smith, Rosemilee2 1:05.35

31.79 1:05.35

SCAR-NJ 13Tibb, Aahana3 1:06.40

32.24 1:06.40

NYS-MR 13Johnson, Siel P4 1:07.04

31.93 1:07.04

NYS-MR 13Matthews, Grace V5 1:07.34

32.86 1:07.34

COND-MR 13Urquiaga, Ava N6 1:08.96

33.59 1:08.96

SCY-NJ 13Biehler, Penelope7 1:09.92

34.12 1:09.92

TRI-MR 13Distefano, Ella8 1:10.85

34.58 1:10.85

RY-NJ 14Glynn, Emilia J9 1:11.06

35.25 1:11.06

COND-MR 14Ferrara, Olivia A10 1:12.22

35.22 1:12.22

MAY-NJ 13Kopytek, Caroline11 1:13.52

35.50 1:13.52

TRI-MR 14Palmieri, Beatrice12 1:13.83

35.15 1:13.83

TRI-MR 13Brower, Riley13 1:14.52

36.28 1:14.52

SCY-NJ 13Kattner, Sofia14 1:14.73

36.38 1:14.73

COND-MR 13Espaillat, Riley M15 1:15.06

36.70 1:15.06

SCY-NJ 13Kovacs, Adrienn16 1:16.59

36.88 1:16.59

COND-MR 13Thomas, Olivia S17 1:16.75

37.13 1:16.75

SCY-NJ 13Wilkinson, Eve18 1:16.87

37.56 1:16.87

MAY-NJ 13Hughes, Isla R19 1:16.95

38.51 1:16.95

COND-MR 13Diab, Ella G20 1:17.05

37.16 1:17.05

COND-MR 13Barrera, Daniella21 1:17.82

37.91 1:17.82

TRI-MR 13Reed, Claire22 1:19.54

38.90 1:19.54

COND-MR 13Chan, Emmy L23 1:20.02

39.18 1:20.02

RY-NJ 14Logvynchuk, Vitalina24 1:22.35

40.11 1:22.35

MAY-NJ 13Duran, Julianna25 1:22.41

40.24 1:22.41

MAY-NJ 13Garrity, Sloane26 1:23.08

40.11 1:23.08

WSSC-MR 13Baideme, Natalie B27 1:23.40

39.76 1:23.40

COND-MR 13Johnston, Sarah28 1:23.55

39.52 1:23.55

TRI-MR 13Coltrinari, Amy29 1:24.20

39.89 1:24.20

MAY-NJ 13Kong, Clarissa30 1:24.49

40.84 1:24.49

SCY-NJ 13Mascuch, Emma31 1:28.54

42.41 1:28.54

FREE-MR 14Trapasso, Rachel M32 1:30.69

44.71 1:30.69

MAY-NJ 14Leo, Margaret33 1:35.06

45.99 1:35.06

SCY-NJ 13Moore, Rylee34 1:38.25

47.15 1:38.25

PATS-MR 13Ciulla, Gabby N35 1:51.54

55.26 1:51.54

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 13Pereira, Emma1 2:12.12

32.20 1:05.95 1:39.02 2:12.12

COND-MR 14Place, Katie M2 2:15.95

31.69 1:05.21 1:40.22 2:15.95

SCAR-NJ 13Tibb, Aahana3 2:20.45

33.04 1:08.13 1:44.54 2:20.45

NYS-MR 13Matthews, Grace V4 2:21.83

34.19 1:09.72 1:45.87 2:21.83

SCY-NJ 14Smith, Rosemilee5 2:21.88

33.44 1:09.76 1:46.53 2:21.88

SCY-NJ 13Biehler, Penelope6 2:30.41

36.23 1:14.13 1:52.80 2:30.41
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Results

(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 14Ferrara, Olivia A7 2:30.52

35.87 1:14.29 1:53.04 2:30.52

TRI-MR 13Yildiz, Chantal8 2:36.84

35.72 1:15.18 1:56.82 2:36.84

TRI-MR 14Palmieri, Beatrice9 2:38.57

36.24 1:16.19 1:58.32 2:38.57

COND-MR 14Friedman, Dina M10 2:40.38

36.76 1:15.83 1:57.73 2:40.38

TRI-MR 13Reed, Claire11 2:42.66

37.02 1:18.73 2:01.53 2:42.66

SCY-NJ 13DeWitte, Haleigh12 2:43.12

38.53 1:20.14 2:03.61 2:43.12

COND-MR 13Yapkowitz, Emma B13 2:45.28

39.81 1:21.52 2:04.66 2:45.28

NYS-MR 13Sofia, Alexis P14 2:46.63

38.54 1:21.54 2:46.63

COND-MR 13Chan, Emmy L15 2:49.40

38.38 1:22.09 2:07.26 2:49.40

COND-MR 13Johnston, Sarah16 2:49.59

39.80 1:23.44 2:07.60 2:49.59

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 14Place, Katie M1 1:11.84

33.28 1:11.84

SCAR-NJ 13Tibb, Aahana2 1:14.85

35.60 1:14.85

TRI-MR 13Tragares, Adrianna3 1:17.13

37.36 1:17.13

SCY-NJ 13Kovacs, Adrienn4 1:18.03

36.69 1:18.03

COND-MR 13Espaillat, Riley M5 1:19.25

38.98 1:19.25

DM-NT 13Fisher, Harmony M6 1:19.70

37.36 1:19.70

SCY-NJ 14Anderson, Ava7 1:20.18

38.00 1:20.18

COND-MR 13Diab, Ella G8 1:20.43

38.20 1:20.43

SCY-NJ 13Brennan, Avery H9 1:20.52

38.75 1:20.52

FREE-MR 13Fedonenko, Dasha10 1:20.81

38.41 1:20.81

TRI-MR 13Yildiz, Chantal11 1:21.27

37.28 1:21.27

SCY-NJ 13Kovacs, Alicia12 1:21.44

38.27 1:21.44

COND-MR 14Sirkowa, Adelina C13 1:21.99

38.09 1:21.99

SCY-NJ 13Schwarz, Juliet14 1:22.11

39.06 1:22.11

MAY-NJ 13Kong, Clarissa15 1:22.17

38.56 1:22.17

TRI-MR 13Distefano, Ella16 1:22.20

40.41 1:22.20

RY-NJ 13Sadaka, Morgan E17 1:23.63

38.83 1:23.63

NYS-MR 13Matthews, Grace V18 1:23.88

40.50 1:23.88

COND-MR 13Urquiaga, Ava N19 1:24.76

40.54 1:24.76

COND-MR 14Ferrara, Olivia A20 1:25.60

41.47 1:25.60

COND-MR 13Yapkowitz, Emma B21 1:25.63

40.59 1:25.63

TRI-MR 13Gluk, Julianna22 1:27.48

40.21 1:27.48

COND-MR 13Thomas, Olivia S23 1:29.16

42.48 1:29.16

NYS-MR 13Mancuso, Aimee R24 1:29.58

42.14 1:29.58

SCY-NJ 13Biehler, Penelope25 1:30.38

43.01 1:30.38

TRI-MR 14Li, Carina26 1:30.62

43.74 1:30.62

SCY-NJ 13Kattner, Sofia27 1:30.70

42.76 1:30.70

SCY-NJ 13Mascuch, Emma28 1:31.23

44.28 1:31.23

SCY-NJ 13DeWitte, Haleigh29 1:31.53

42.81 1:31.53

COND-MR 13Johnston, Sarah30 1:31.65

43.61 1:31.65

PATS-MR 13Werner, Allison J31 1:32.83

45.35 1:32.83

RY-NJ 14Logvynchuk, Vitalina32 1:36.58

44.76 1:36.58

COND-MR 13Barrera, Daniella33 1:38.11

46.93 1:38.11

NYS-MR 14Kleinman, Hilary E34 1:41.76

48.31 1:41.76

COND-MR 13Chan, Emmy L35 1:42.28

49.12 1:42.28

FREE-MR 14Trapasso, Rachel M36 1:46.17

50.18 1:46.17

MAY-NJ 14Leo, Margaret37 1:50.44

52.22 1:50.44

TRI-MR 13Grimm, Rose38 1:57.00

54.07 1:57.00

RY-NJ 13Casey, Cara R--- DQ

Scissors kick

54.61

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 14Place, Katie M1 2:32.06

34.05 1:12.21 1:52.13 2:32.06

SCAR-NJ 13Pereira, Emma2 2:32.58

34.90 1:13.94 1:53.81 2:32.58

SCAR-NJ 13Tibb, Aahana3 2:35.02

35.96 1:15.34 1:55.05 2:35.02



Metropolitan Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:06 PM  10/14/2024  Page 19

2024 MR COND October Fall Festival - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 13Yildiz, Chantal4 2:48.10

37.58 1:20.97 2:04.43 2:48.10

TRI-MR 13Tragares, Adrianna5 2:48.29

39.99 1:24.04 2:06.95 2:48.29

SCY-NJ 13Kovacs, Adrienn6 2:50.53

39.65 1:22.85 2:06.58 2:50.53

DM-NT 13Fisher, Harmony M7 2:52.00

38.32 1:22.92 2:08.25 2:52.00

COND-MR 13Diab, Ella G8 2:52.41

39.49 1:23.01 2:07.60 2:52.41

FREE-MR 13Fedonenko, Dasha9 2:52.71

39.21 1:22.95 2:08.06 2:52.71

SCY-NJ 13Wilkinson, Eve10 2:53.07

40.46 1:23.94 2:09.10 2:53.07

SCY-NJ 13Schwarz, Juliet11 2:54.38

40.61 1:25.13 2:10.12 2:54.38

SCY-NJ 14Anderson, Ava12 2:54.64

40.34 1:24.27 2:08.84 2:54.64

SCY-NJ 13Kovacs, Alicia13 2:56.08

40.26 1:25.11 2:10.84 2:56.08

RY-NJ 14Glynn, Emilia J14 2:56.62

39.99 1:23.67 2:09.73 2:56.62

MAY-NJ 13Kopytek, Caroline15 2:57.25

40.79 1:26.62 2:13.34 2:57.25

MAY-NJ 13Kong, Clarissa16 3:00.24

40.95 1:26.94 2:15.26 3:00.24

COND-MR 13Urquiaga, Ava N17 3:04.11

41.47 1:29.27 2:18.41 3:04.11

WSSC-MR 13Baideme, Natalie B18 3:13.71

43.31 1:33.77 2:24.29 3:13.71

TRI-MR 13Coltrinari, Amy19 3:15.76

44.49 1:34.53 2:25.50 3:15.76

SCY-NJ 13Mascuch, Emma20 3:17.11

45.27 1:34.95 2:26.90 3:17.11

MAY-NJ 13Klokis, Aurora21 3:18.33

44.11 1:34.88 2:28.49 3:18.33

RY-NJ 14Logvynchuk, Vitalina22 3:26.77

46.47 1:38.89 2:33.16 3:26.77

COND-MR 14Begolli, Rea23 3:33.38

46.89 1:40.01 2:35.24 3:33.38

PATS-MR 13Ciulla, Gabby N24 3:49.12

50.32 1:48.38 2:49.24 3:49.12

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 13Pereira, Emma1 59.75

28.16 59.75

TRI-MR 13Distefano, Ella2 1:04.62

30.25 1:04.62

COND-MR 14Place, Katie M3 1:04.80

30.46 1:04.80

NYS-MR 13Johnson, Siel P4 1:05.33

29.57 1:05.33

COND-MR 14Ferrara, Olivia A5 1:07.31

31.78 1:07.31

NYS-MR 13Ruffy, Rhyanne X6 1:07.76

30.71 1:07.76

COND-MR 14Sirkowa, Adelina C7 1:09.84

32.57 1:09.84

SCY-NJ 14Smith, Rosemilee8 1:10.05

31.63 1:10.05

SCY-NJ 13Biehler, Penelope9 1:10.74

32.88 1:10.74

COND-MR 13Espaillat, Riley M10 1:13.47

34.36 1:13.47

TRI-MR 14Palmieri, Beatrice11 1:14.84

34.88 1:14.84

COND-MR 14Bender, Madi O12 1:15.02

33.72 1:15.02

COND-MR 13Ponce-Erickson, Khloe13 1:15.08

34.03 1:15.08

SCY-NJ 14Anderson, Ava14 1:15.81

36.09 1:15.81

MAY-NJ 13Hughes, Isla R15 1:18.31

36.18 1:18.31

SCY-NJ 13Wilkinson, Eve16 1:19.32

37.93 1:19.32

TRI-MR 13Brower, Riley17 1:19.74

37.59 1:19.74

RY-NJ 13Sadaka, Morgan E18 1:20.76

36.74 1:20.76

COND-MR 13Johnston, Sarah19 1:24.72

40.64 1:24.72

RY-NJ 13Casey, Cara R20 1:25.25

37.63 1:25.25

COND-MR 13Thomas, Olivia S21 1:25.75

40.85 1:25.75

SCY-NJ 13DuCoat, Brianna22 1:26.57

39.50 1:26.57

MAY-NJ 13Duran, Julianna23 1:28.56

40.26 1:28.56

NRAC-MR 14DiPisa, Sophia24 1:28.85

40.10 1:28.85

NRAC-MR 14Margolis, Melissa25 1:37.94

43.26 1:37.94

NRAC-MR 14Collins, Ashlee26 1:40.13

46.06 1:40.13

COND-MR 13Chan, Emmy L--- DQ

One hand touch

41.76

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 13Pereira, Emma1 2:15.63

31.21 1:05.75 1:40.65 2:15.63

COND-MR 14Schlereth, Emily T2 2:24.20

32.80 1:09.95 1:46.86 2:24.20

TRI-MR 13Distefano, Ella3 2:26.02

32.96 1:10.78 1:48.48 2:26.02

TRI-MR 13Tragares, Adrianna4 2:36.31

34.59 1:14.76 1:55.89 2:36.31
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Results

(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NYS-MR 13Ruffy, Rhyanne X5 2:41.86

35.03 1:17.46 2:00.89 2:41.86

SCY-NJ 13Schwarz, Juliet6 2:43.00

35.78 1:17.39 2:01.46 2:43.00

TRI-MR 14Li, Carina7 2:45.82

37.33 1:19.46 2:05.37 2:45.82

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 13Tibb, Aahana1 2:17.67

TRI-MR 13Distefano, Ella2 2:25.69

NYS-MR 13Matthews, Grace V3 2:27.56

TRI-MR 13Yildiz, Chantal4 2:30.19

TRI-MR 13Tragares, Adrianna5 2:33.04

COND-MR 14Sirkowa, Adelina C6 2:34.54

RY-NJ 14Glynn, Emilia J7 2:36.49

NYS-MR 13Ruffy, Rhyanne X8 2:40.35

MAY-NJ 13Kopytek, Caroline9 2:41.79

38.18 1:18.51 2:05.73 2:41.79

SCY-NJ 13Kovacs, Alicia10 2:42.71

RY-NJ 13Sadaka, Morgan E11 2:45.44

SCY-NJ 13Kattner, Sofia12 2:45.60

DM-NT 13Fisher, Harmony M13 2:48.96

36.81 1:18.71 2:08.92 2:48.96

TRI-MR 13Reed, Claire14 2:49.72

COND-MR 13Ponce-Erickson, Khloe15 2:50.11

35.63 1:20.35 2:11.96 2:50.11

NRAC-MR 14DiPisa, Sophia16 2:51.14

40.40 1:22.75 2:14.20 2:51.14

COND-MR 13Barrera, Daniella17 2:52.19

SCY-NJ 13DuCoat, Brianna18 2:56.27

40.34 1:23.18 2:18.36 2:56.27

MAY-NJ 13Klokis, Aurora19 3:04.29

NRAC-MR 14Margolis, Melissa20 3:09.38

44.15 1:32.36 2:27.51 3:09.38

NRAC-MR 14Collins, Ashlee21 3:10.75

45.69 1:36.41 2:30.94 3:10.75

RY-NJ 13Casey, Cara R22 3:12.00

40.57 1:26.92 2:29.47 3:12.00

SCY-NJ 13Moore, Rylee23 3:16.79

43.75 1:37.67 2:34.72 3:16.79

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 14Horney, Alex J1 4:37.25

30.40 1:05.82 1:41.54 2:16.53

2:55.10 3:35.31 4:06.53 4:37.25

TRI-MR 13Yildiz, Chantal2 5:23.24

33.35 1:13.32 1:53.51 2:34.53

3:19.27 4:07.21 4:46.81 5:23.24

SCY-NJ 13Schwarz, Juliet3 5:23.96

35.75 1:17.36 1:59.89 2:41.87

3:26.50 4:12.02 4:48.48 5:23.96

WEST-MR 14Liu, Natalie4 5:27.36

34.73 1:14.69 1:56.06 2:38.73

3:25.54 4:13.64 4:50.93 5:27.36

SCY-NJ 13Biehler, Penelope5 5:27.78

33.54 1:15.47 2:36.02

3:24.23 4:13.68 4:50.32 5:27.78

COND-MR 13Yapkowitz, Emma B6 5:50.20

38.44 1:23.82 2:08.05 2:52.12

3:40.63 4:30.46 5:10.93 5:50.20

RY-NJ 13Sadaka, Morgan E7 5:55.62

37.13 1:22.88 2:08.02 2:53.85

3:43.05 4:34.80 5:15.52 5:55.62

COND-MR 13Thomas, Olivia S8 6:03.13

40.52 1:29.17 2:13.66 3:00.67

3:51.24 4:43.51 5:26.41 6:03.13

 
Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

APEX-MR 16Gonzalez, Emilianna1 23.93

COND-MR 17Budnik, Isabella2 24.33

SCAR-NJ 17Kim, Iris B3 24.72

FREE-MR 16Chazov, Pelagia4 25.22

MAY-NJ 15Wilson, Hannah M5 25.51

NYS-MR 17Edge, Lauren E6 25.57

SCAR-NJ 17Jung, Rebekah7 25.61

COND-MR 17D'Auria, Taylor M8 25.69

COND-MR 18Carano, Mylie P9 25.79

COND-MR 16Dwyer, Kayla M10 25.81

RY-NJ 17Gaudreau, Alexis R11 26.19

SCAR-NJ 17Vursta, Liz12 26.23

MAY-NJ 17Knoll, Layla C13 26.35

TRI-MR 17Ellefsen, Ryann14 26.61

SCAR-NJ 15Kalna, Emily15 26.83

NYS-MR 17Oakes, Maya I16 26.91

SCAR-NJ 16Cordero, Francesca M17 27.20

HVD-MR 16Morgan, Nella R18 27.48

HVD-MR 16Tirch, Doriana R19 27.52

TRI-MR 15Esposito, Grace20 27.74

RY-NJ 17Hendrikse, Esme C21 27.92

TRI-MR 15Lally, Keely22 27.95

MAY-NJ 16Weinberger, Jillian D23 28.65

MAY-NJ 15Clark, Catie J24 28.66

SCY-NJ 15Kovacs, Alexandra T25 28.79

NYS-MR 15McAuley, Nadia A26 29.16

NYS-MR 15Brutvan, Annabelle X27 29.19

RY-NJ 15McKillop, Neve A28 29.52

TRI-MR 16Kedzior, Natalie29 29.58

SCY-NJ 16Brennan, Cailin B30 30.03

SCY-NJ 16Conklin, Makayla31 30.71

RY-NJ 16Rhi, Abby32 30.73

COND-MR 15Pomeroy, Catherine E33 31.28

FREE-MR 16Trapasso, Becca E34 31.33

COND-MR 16Stern, Eva M35 31.64

MAY-NJ 17Goroway, Leah P36 31.74

RY-NJ 16Jourdan, CJ37 31.87

COND-MR 15Karp, Sydney H38 33.24

MAY-NJ 15Shea, Kate R39 35.84
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Results

(Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 15Karp, Remi L40 38.34

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 17Budnik, Isabella1 51.74

25.07 51.74

SCAR-NJ 17Kim, Chloe M2 51.84

25.48 51.84

SCAR-NJ 17Kim, Iris B3 52.09

25.19 52.09

COND-MR 16Bao, Lani4 52.80

25.03 52.80

MAY-NJ 15Wilson, Hannah M5 54.06

25.86 54.06

SCAR-NJ 17Jung, Rebekah6 54.20

25.79 54.20

SCAR-NJ 17Turano, Kathleen L7 54.34

26.78 54.34

NYS-MR 17Edge, Lauren E8 55.37

26.77 55.37

SCAR-NJ 15Cho, Cheryn9 55.45

26.97 55.45

COND-MR 16Dwyer, Kayla M10 55.64

26.93 55.64

SCAR-NJ 17Briganti, Emma G11 55.80

27.33 55.80

SCAR-NJ 19Zaremba, Nicole12 56.00

26.74 56.00

MAY-NJ 16Kopytek, Sofia13 56.47

27.32 56.47

SCAR-NJ 16Plutzer, Sienna14 56.81

26.88 56.81

SCAR-NJ 17Vursta, Liz15 57.01

27.58 57.01

SCAR-NJ 17Kopp, Riley16 57.40

27.98 57.40

COND-MR 17D'Auria, Taylor M17 57.48

27.29 57.48

SCAR-NJ 15Raguindin, Madelyn B18 57.75

27.66 57.75

SCAR-NJ 16Cordero, Francesca M19 57.92

27.76 57.92

SCAR-NJ 15Kalna, Emily20 58.06

27.68 58.06

COND-MR 15Schlereth, Maddie M21 58.38

28.51 58.38

MAY-NJ 17Knoll, Layla C22 58.62

27.60 58.62

HVD-MR 16Tirch, Doriana R23 59.01

28.31 59.01

TRI-MR 17Ellefsen, Ryann24 59.15

28.51 59.15

PATS-MR 16Martinez, Renata A25 59.16

28.15 59.16

SCAR-NJ 15de los Reyes, Olivia M26 59.17

28.59 59.17

TRI-MR 15Esposito, Grace27 59.52

28.79 59.52

RY-NJ 15Hall, Niamh28 1:00.80

28.74 1:00.80

TRI-MR 15Lally, Keely29 1:01.99

29.75 1:01.99

RY-NJ 16Sticco, Mikayla M30 1:02.14

29.24 1:02.14

NRAC-MR 17Zecchin, Kiersten31 1:02.63

29.34 1:02.63

MAY-NJ 15Clark, Catie J32 1:02.80

30.43 1:02.80

SCY-NJ 15Kovacs, Alexandra T33 1:02.99

29.91 1:02.99

NYS-MR 15Brutvan, Annabelle X34 1:03.00

30.29 1:03.00

NRAC-MR 15Bartz, Jocelyn R35 1:03.36

29.94 1:03.36

MAY-NJ 15Tyndale, Maya H36 1:04.84

30.73 1:04.84

RY-NJ 15Pospischil, Maeve M37 1:05.55

30.30 1:05.55

COND-MR 15Pothen, Ruth S38 1:06.45

32.22 1:06.45

RY-NJ 15McKillop, Neve A39 1:06.73

30.75 1:06.73

MAY-NJ 15Thompson, Rorygrace40 1:07.37

31.89 1:07.37

SCY-NJ 15Becker, Savannah41 1:07.97

31.79 1:07.97

RY-NJ 17Petri, Kate M42 1:08.78

33.23 1:08.78

RY-NJ 17Batraki, Naya43 1:08.81

33.74 1:08.81

FREE-MR 16Trapasso, Becca E44 1:09.05

31.41 1:09.05

RY-NJ 16Rhi, Abby45 1:09.26

32.10 1:09.26

COND-MR 15Pomeroy, Catherine E46 1:09.98

33.78 1:09.98

RY-NJ 16Jourdan, CJ47 1:10.63

RY-NJ 15Sachdev, Reet K48 1:12.12

33.50 1:12.12

NRAC-MR 16Palma Hernandez, Amiee L49 1:14.55

36.73 1:14.55

MAY-NJ 15Shea, Kate R50 1:19.35

36.97 1:19.35

SCY-NJ 17Kuznar, Natalia--- DQ

False start

29.13

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 17Kim, Chloe M1 1:50.92

26.62 54.91 1:23.18 1:50.92
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Results

(Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 17Budnik, Isabella2 1:51.49

26.18 54.43 1:22.97 1:51.49

SCAR-NJ 17Turano, Kathleen L3 1:54.77

27.43 56.45 1:25.79 1:54.77

COND-MR 16Bao, Lani4 1:57.72

26.68 56.76 1:27.74 1:57.72

SCAR-NJ 17Jung, Rebekah5 1:57.93

27.12 56.51 1:27.11 1:57.93

COND-MR 16Dwyer, Kayla M6 1:58.21

27.95 58.05 1:28.29 1:58.21

SCAR-NJ 15Cho, Cheryn7 1:58.52

27.86 57.92 1:28.36 1:58.52

SCAR-NJ 17Briganti, Emma G8 2:00.89

28.77 58.88 1:29.82 2:00.89

NYS-MR 17Edge, Lauren E9 2:01.23

27.50 57.79 1:29.45 2:01.23

SCAR-NJ 17Kopp, Riley10 2:03.60

29.31 1:00.51 1:31.94 2:03.60

SCAR-NJ 16Plutzer, Sienna11 2:04.02

29.63 1:01.15 1:33.22 2:04.02

SCAR-NJ 18Rodriguez, Kayla I12 2:04.29

29.97 1:01.54 1:33.39 2:04.29

SCAR-NJ 16Cordero, Francesca M13 2:04.44

29.41 1:01.09 1:33.11 2:04.44

SCAR-NJ 17Vursta, Liz14 2:05.65

30.14 1:01.93 1:34.01 2:05.65

NYS-MR 17Oakes, Maya I15 2:06.28

29.26 1:01.82 1:34.64 2:06.28

SCAR-NJ 15de los Reyes, Olivia M16 2:06.38

29.45 1:01.45 1:34.59 2:06.38

SCAR-NJ 15Kalna, Emily17 2:06.65

29.63 1:01.61 1:34.26 2:06.65

TRI-MR 17Ellefsen, Ryann18 2:06.75

28.48 1:00.05 1:33.26 2:06.75

RY-NJ 17Gaudreau, Alexis R19 2:06.98

28.76 1:01.54 1:34.71 2:06.98

COND-MR 17D'Auria, Taylor M20 2:07.87

28.41 1:00.49 1:34.25 2:07.87

RY-NJ 17Hendrikse, Esme C21 2:08.22

29.04 1:00.43 1:34.14 2:08.22

TRI-MR 15Esposito, Grace22 2:09.42

28.92 1:00.91 1:34.97 2:09.42

PATS-MR 16Martinez, Renata A23 2:10.68

29.66 1:01.59 1:35.78 2:10.68

MAY-NJ 17Knoll, Layla C24 2:12.49

30.23 1:04.08 1:38.72 2:12.49

TRI-MR 15Lally, Keely25 2:12.76

29.82 1:02.89 1:37.57 2:12.76

HVD-MR 16Morgan, Nella R26 2:12.95

31.06 1:04.64 1:39.60 2:12.95

SCAR-NJ 15Kim, Donayoung27 2:13.13

31.33 1:05.40 1:40.40 2:13.13

MAY-NJ 16Ball, Maddy M28 2:13.22

30.42 1:04.02 1:38.71 2:13.22

SCY-NJ 15Kovacs, Alexandra T29 2:15.23

31.08 1:05.59 1:40.42 2:15.23

TRI-MR 16Kedzior, Natalie30 2:18.28

31.21 1:05.70 1:41.24 2:18.28

NYS-MR 15McAuley, Nadia A31 2:18.81

31.23 1:06.33 1:41.93 2:18.81

NYS-MR 15Brutvan, Annabelle X32 2:20.57

32.43 1:07.63 1:44.09 2:20.57

MAY-NJ 16Weinberger, Jillian D33 2:21.88

31.97 1:07.56 1:44.91 2:21.88

COND-MR 15Pomeroy, Catherine E34 2:22.43

33.16 1:09.31 1:46.20 2:22.43

COND-MR 15Pothen, Ruth S35 2:22.77

32.17 1:08.06 1:45.60 2:22.77

SCY-NJ 16Brennan, Cailin B36 2:24.11

32.51 1:08.51 1:46.36 2:24.11

SCY-NJ 16Conklin, Makayla37 2:24.57

35.17 1:12.08 1:48.69 2:24.57

RY-NJ 16Rhi, Abby38 2:33.58

33.15 1:10.62 1:51.90 2:33.58

RY-NJ 15McKillop, Neve A39 2:34.97

33.50 1:12.16 1:54.40 2:34.97

FREE-MR 16Trapasso, Becca E40 2:35.29

33.20 1:13.30 1:55.83 2:35.29

RY-NJ 16Jourdan, CJ41 2:36.19

36.83 1:17.28 1:58.24 2:36.19

COND-MR 16Stern, Eva M42 2:44.37

37.24 1:17.27 2:00.37 2:44.37

COND-MR 15Karp, Sydney H43 2:45.19

36.62 1:18.22 2:02.29 2:45.19

MAY-NJ 15Shea, Kate R44 3:01.57

37.83 1:25.42 2:16.16 3:01.57

COND-MR 15Karp, Remi L45 3:10.88

40.93 1:28.43 2:20.99 3:10.88

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 17Budnik, Isabella1 57.70

28.17 57.70

SCAR-NJ 17Jung, Rebekah2 58.42

28.29 58.42

MAY-NJ 15Wilson, Hannah M3 59.51

28.97 59.51

SCAR-NJ 15de los Reyes, Olivia M4 1:00.82

29.72 1:00.82

COND-MR 16Dwyer, Kayla M5 1:02.14

30.48 1:02.14

SCAR-NJ 17Vursta, Liz6 1:02.30

30.59 1:02.30

SCAR-NJ 19Zaremba, Nicole7 1:02.76

30.28 1:02.76

SCAR-NJ 16Plutzer, Sienna8 1:03.01

31.03 1:03.01

SCAR-NJ 18Rodriguez, Kayla I9 1:03.10

30.59 1:03.10

SCAR-NJ 16Cordero, Francesca M10 1:04.07

30.92 1:04.07
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Results

(Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 17Kopp, Riley11 1:04.14

32.07 1:04.14

SCAR-NJ 15Raguindin, Madelyn B12 1:04.28

31.44 1:04.28

SCAR-NJ 15Kim, Donayoung13 1:04.53

31.58 1:04.53

MAY-NJ 16Kopytek, Sofia14 1:05.60

31.89 1:05.60

COND-MR 15Schlereth, Maddie M15 1:05.62

31.96 1:05.62

TRI-MR 15Esposito, Grace16 1:05.65

32.33 1:05.65

HVD-MR 16Tirch, Doriana R17 1:07.48

32.51 1:07.48

RY-NJ 16Sticco, Mikayla M18 1:07.61

32.49 1:07.61

TRI-MR 17Ellefsen, Ryann19 1:07.69

32.81 1:07.69

RY-NJ 17Gaudreau, Alexis R20 1:08.38

32.84 1:08.38

MAY-NJ 15Clark, Catie J21 1:09.10

34.02 1:09.10

SCY-NJ 17Kuznar, Natalia22 1:09.37

33.56 1:09.37

MAY-NJ 17Knoll, Layla C23 1:09.47

33.19 1:09.47

RY-NJ 15Hall, Niamh24 1:10.33

33.93 1:10.33

NYS-MR 15Brutvan, Annabelle X25 1:11.91

35.35 1:11.91

SCY-NJ 15Kovacs, Alexandra T26 1:11.95

34.64 1:11.95

COND-MR 15Pothen, Ruth S27 1:12.37

35.07 1:12.37

SCY-NJ 15Becker, Savannah28 1:16.97

37.19 1:16.97

RY-NJ 16Jourdan, CJ29 1:22.50

41.03 1:22.50

RY-NJ 17Petri, Kate M30 1:23.01

40.89 1:23.01

RY-NJ 15Sachdev, Reet K31 1:23.38

40.34 1:23.38

FREE-MR 16Trapasso, Becca E32 1:25.70

40.80 1:25.70

MAY-NJ 15Shea, Kate R33 1:46.83

50.84 1:46.83

RY-NJ 16Rhi, Abby--- DQ

False start

37.26

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 17Kim, Chloe M1 1:59.71

29.36 59.80 1:29.64 1:59.71

COND-MR 17Budnik, Isabella2 2:02.92

28.87 59.43 1:31.07 2:02.92

SCAR-NJ 17Kim, Iris B3 2:04.28

29.83 1:01.21 1:32.68 2:04.28

SCAR-NJ 17Jung, Rebekah4 2:05.86

29.88 1:01.45 1:33.34 2:05.86

COND-MR 16Bao, Lani5 2:06.59

29.09 1:00.30 1:32.76 2:06.59

MAY-NJ 15Wilson, Hannah M6 2:07.31

29.52 1:01.50 1:34.69 2:07.31

SCAR-NJ 15de los Reyes, Olivia M7 2:08.85

30.57 1:02.85 1:36.16 2:08.85

SCAR-NJ 17Turano, Kathleen L8 2:09.76

31.82 1:03.85 1:36.79 2:09.76

COND-MR 16Dwyer, Kayla M9 2:12.10

31.20 1:04.27 1:38.39 2:12.10

TRI-MR 15Esposito, Grace10 2:12.33

31.34 1:04.35 1:38.13 2:12.33

SCAR-NJ 19Zaremba, Nicole11 2:13.36

31.40 1:04.09 1:38.42 2:13.36

SCAR-NJ 17Kopp, Riley12 2:14.80

32.55 1:05.87 1:40.15 2:14.80

SCAR-NJ 16Plutzer, Sienna13 2:15.80

33.66 1:08.24 1:42.15 2:15.80

NYS-MR 17Oakes, Maya I14 2:17.06

32.02 1:07.30 1:43.15 2:17.06

COND-MR 16Fox, Alex M15 2:17.22

31.50 1:05.46 1:41.25 2:17.22

COND-MR 15Schlereth, Maddie M16 2:17.95

31.91 1:06.07 1:42.21 2:17.95

MAY-NJ 16Ball, Maddy M17 2:20.41

32.73 1:08.24 1:44.41 2:20.41

HVD-MR 16Tirch, Doriana R18 2:20.63

32.89 1:08.15 1:44.58 2:20.63

SCAR-NJ 15Cho, Cheryn19 2:22.65

34.10 1:10.54 1:46.99 2:22.65

PATS-MR 17Nestler, Maura K20 2:23.36

33.90 1:10.21 1:46.91 2:23.36

MAY-NJ 15Clark, Catie J21 2:24.58

34.47 1:10.78 1:48.00 2:24.58

RY-NJ 17Hendrikse, Esme C22 2:28.00

34.70 1:11.34 1:49.28 2:28.00

TRI-MR 16Kedzior, Natalie23 2:30.71

34.64 1:12.81 1:52.22 2:30.71

SCY-NJ 15Kovacs, Alexandra T24 2:31.36

35.06 1:13.08 1:52.18 2:31.36

NYS-MR 15Brutvan, Annabelle X25 2:31.51

35.64 1:13.81 1:52.75 2:31.51

MAY-NJ 15Tyndale, Maya H26 2:31.73

35.13 1:13.15 1:52.63 2:31.73

MAY-NJ 17Knoll, Layla C27 2:32.34

34.81 1:14.02 1:53.80 2:32.34

MAY-NJ 16Weinberger, Jillian D28 2:32.79

34.97 1:13.20 1:53.11 2:32.79

COND-MR 15Pothen, Ruth S29 2:34.33

35.14 1:13.81 1:54.52 2:34.33
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Results

(Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 15Rubin, Sally M30 2:41.82

35.99 1:16.98 1:59.84 2:41.82

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 18Rodriguez, Kayla I1 1:05.59

31.44 1:05.59

FREE-MR 16Chazov, Pelagia2 1:07.89

32.13 1:07.89

APEX-MR 16Gonzalez, Emilianna3 1:09.37

33.24 1:09.37

RY-NJ 17Gaudreau, Alexis R4 1:09.80

32.78 1:09.80

COND-MR 16Fox, Alex M5 1:10.23

33.29 1:10.23

SCAR-NJ 16Plutzer, Sienna6 1:10.24

33.36 1:10.24

COND-MR 15Schlereth, Maddie M7 1:10.39

33.28 1:10.39

SCAR-NJ 16Cordero, Francesca M8 1:10.79

33.61 1:10.79

MAY-NJ 15Wilson, Hannah M9 1:12.38

34.98 1:12.38

COND-MR 18Carano, Mylie P10 1:13.51

33.81 1:13.51

COND-MR 16Bao, Lani11 1:13.73

33.89 1:13.73

SCAR-NJ 15Kalna, Emily12 1:14.25

35.50 1:14.25

SCAR-NJ 17Kopp, Riley13 1:15.37

36.72 1:15.37

SCAR-NJ 17Briganti, Emma G14 1:15.47

36.45 1:15.47

PATS-MR 17Nestler, Maura K15 1:16.62

35.70 1:16.62

SCAR-NJ 15Kim, Donayoung16 1:18.35

37.33 1:18.35

MAY-NJ 15Clark, Catie J17 1:19.00

37.21 1:19.00

NYS-MR 15McAuley, Nadia A18 1:20.41

38.14 1:20.41

SCY-NJ 16Brennan, Cailin B19 1:28.15

41.92 1:28.15

RY-NJ 15McKillop, Neve A20 1:29.27

42.15 1:29.27

MAY-NJ 15Tyndale, Maya H21 1:29.45

42.53 1:29.45

COND-MR 15Rubin, Sally M22 1:29.91

41.43 1:29.91

HVD-MR 16Morgan, Nella R23 1:31.05

43.61 1:31.05

COND-MR 16Stern, Eva M24 1:34.14

43.86 1:34.14

COND-MR 15Pothen, Ruth S25 1:36.75

45.73 1:36.75

COND-MR 15Pomeroy, Catherine E26 1:37.25

46.22 1:37.25

MAY-NJ 15Shea, Kate R27 1:41.17

48.11 1:41.17

COND-MR 15Karp, Sydney H28 1:46.09

50.30 1:46.09

COND-MR 15Karp, Remi L--- DQ

One hand touch

53.02

MAY-NJ 17Goroway, Leah P--- DQ

Non-simultaneous kick

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 17Kim, Chloe M1 2:21.15

32.98 1:09.31 1:44.78 2:21.15

COND-MR 16Fox, Alex M2 2:27.66

33.55 1:11.07 1:48.95 2:27.66

SCAR-NJ 17Turano, Kathleen L3 2:31.47

36.36 1:15.03 1:53.51 2:31.47

RY-NJ 17Gaudreau, Alexis R4 2:35.10

34.15 1:13.15 1:53.85 2:35.10

SCAR-NJ 15Cho, Cheryn5 2:36.32

36.52 1:15.59 1:55.88 2:36.32

SCAR-NJ 15Kalna, Emily6 2:40.04

38.15 1:18.59 2:00.10 2:40.04

NRAC-MR 17Zecchin, Kiersten7 2:50.02

37.69 1:19.93 2:04.45 2:50.02

NYS-MR 15McAuley, Nadia A8 2:52.83

39.81 1:23.13 2:07.93 2:52.83

RY-NJ 16Sticco, Mikayla M9 2:55.44

38.85 1:22.42 2:08.08 2:55.44

MAY-NJ 15Thompson, Rorygrace10 3:07.61

43.47 1:31.88 2:20.98 3:07.61

RY-NJ 15McKillop, Neve A11 3:12.69

42.47 1:32.55 2:24.10 3:12.69

NRAC-MR 16Palma Hernandez, Amiee L12 3:15.00

46.22 1:34.11 2:25.06 3:15.00

COND-MR 15Pothen, Ruth S13 3:24.63

46.98 1:37.87 2:31.20 3:24.63

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 18Rodriguez, Kayla I1 58.28

27.38 58.28

SCAR-NJ 17Kim, Iris B2 58.68

28.00 58.68

COND-MR 16Bao, Lani3 59.00

27.54 59.00

SCAR-NJ 17Jung, Rebekah4 59.70

27.51 59.70

SCAR-NJ 17Briganti, Emma G5 59.98

28.62 59.98

SCAR-NJ 15Cho, Cheryn6 1:00.54

29.52 1:00.54

COND-MR 16Dwyer, Kayla M7 1:00.84

28.57 1:00.84
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Results

(Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 15Raguindin, Madelyn B8 1:01.05

28.95 1:01.05

COND-MR 15Schlereth, Maddie M9 1:01.44

28.94 1:01.44

SCAR-NJ 17Vursta, Liz10 1:02.38

29.35 1:02.38

SCAR-NJ 16Cordero, Francesca M11 1:02.52

29.56 1:02.52

COND-MR 16Fox, Alex M12 1:03.05

29.55 1:03.05

MAY-NJ 15Wilson, Hannah M*13 1:03.25

29.43 1:03.25

COND-MR 17D'Auria, Taylor M*13 1:03.25

29.20 1:03.25

RY-NJ 17Gaudreau, Alexis R15 1:03.41

29.82 1:03.41

SCAR-NJ 19Zaremba, Nicole16 1:03.57

29.07 1:03.57

NYS-MR 17Edge, Lauren E17 1:03.67

29.59 1:03.67

HVD-MR 16Tirch, Doriana R18 1:04.65

30.14 1:04.65

TRI-MR 15Esposito, Grace19 1:05.15

30.27 1:05.15

PATS-MR 16Martinez, Renata A20 1:05.19

30.33 1:05.19

MAY-NJ 16Kopytek, Sofia21 1:05.23

30.39 1:05.23

SCAR-NJ 15Kim, Donayoung22 1:07.17

30.61 1:07.17

TRI-MR 17Ellefsen, Ryann23 1:07.87

31.58 1:07.87

NRAC-MR 15Bartz, Jocelyn R24 1:11.43

31.96 1:11.43

TRI-MR 15Lally, Keely25 1:11.56

33.08 1:11.56

MAY-NJ 15Tyndale, Maya H26 1:11.79

32.71 1:11.79

RY-NJ 15Pospischil, Maeve M27 1:12.53

33.37 1:12.53

NYS-MR 15McAuley, Nadia A28 1:14.71

33.53 1:14.71

SCY-NJ 15Kovacs, Alexandra T29 1:14.92

34.13 1:14.92

NRAC-MR 17Zecchin, Kiersten30 1:17.21

34.88 1:17.21

SCY-NJ 15Becker, Savannah31 1:19.30

37.15 1:19.30

RY-NJ 16Rhi, Abby32 1:19.67

36.79 1:19.67

COND-MR 15Pomeroy, Catherine E33 1:22.20

37.96 1:22.20

RY-NJ 15Sachdev, Reet K*34 1:25.36

39.87 1:25.36

RY-NJ 16Jourdan, CJ*34 1:25.36

40.33 1:25.36

RY-NJ 17Batraki, Naya36 1:30.40

40.74 1:30.40

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 17Kim, Chloe M1 2:01.84

27.76 58.91 1:30.34 2:01.84

SCAR-NJ 17Turano, Kathleen L2 2:07.98

29.87 1:02.29 1:35.36 2:07.98

SCAR-NJ 17Kim, Iris B3 2:09.77

31.16 1:04.04 1:37.34 2:09.77

SCAR-NJ 17Briganti, Emma G4 2:10.21

30.29 1:03.82 1:37.03 2:10.21

SCAR-NJ 15Cho, Cheryn5 2:15.94

30.95 1:06.33 1:41.90 2:15.94

COND-MR 16Fox, Alex M6 2:17.64

31.09 1:04.87 1:40.44 2:17.64

SCAR-NJ 17Vursta, Liz7 2:17.91

30.96 1:05.60 1:40.76 2:17.91

SCAR-NJ 15de los Reyes, Olivia M8 2:18.74

30.82 1:05.72 1:42.24 2:18.74

PATS-MR 16Martinez, Renata A9 2:27.27

31.43 1:07.87 1:46.72 2:27.27

PATS-MR 17Nestler, Maura K10 2:29.75

31.89 1:08.46 1:48.05 2:29.75

NYS-MR 17Edge, Lauren E11 2:29.85

32.14 1:10.30 1:50.12 2:29.85

SCAR-NJ 15Kim, Donayoung12 2:30.58

33.43 1:11.46 1:52.71 2:30.58

TRI-MR 17Ellefsen, Ryann13 2:32.15

32.45 1:09.91 1:49.89 2:32.15

MAY-NJ 16Ball, Maddy M14 2:32.47

33.39 1:11.97 1:51.92 2:32.47

TRI-MR 15Lally, Keely15 2:37.68

33.32 1:10.56 1:53.56 2:37.68

MAY-NJ 15Tyndale, Maya H16 2:43.86

36.56 1:17.11 2:00.72 2:43.86

RY-NJ 16Rhi, Abby17 3:04.76

36.27 1:20.33 2:11.23 3:04.76

RY-NJ 16Jourdan, CJ18 3:10.64

42.65 1:31.87 2:22.94 3:10.64

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 17Kim, Chloe M1 2:04.04

27.17 58.19 1:35.44 2:04.04

COND-MR 17Budnik, Isabella2 2:06.73

27.85 58.67 1:37.94 2:06.73

SCAR-NJ 17Kim, Iris B3 2:08.15

28.65 1:00.44 1:40.63 2:08.15

SCAR-NJ 17Turano, Kathleen L4 2:10.01

29.34 1:02.44 1:41.04 2:10.01

SCAR-NJ 18Rodriguez, Kayla I5 2:11.49

29.22 1:04.02 1:40.27 2:11.49
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Results

(Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 16Bao, Lani6 2:11.95

28.13 1:00.55 1:41.86 2:11.95

COND-MR 16Fox, Alex M7 2:12.98

29.85 1:03.42 1:42.24 2:12.98

SCAR-NJ 16Plutzer, Sienna8 2:14.02

29.74 1:03.90 1:42.22 2:14.02

SCAR-NJ 15de los Reyes, Olivia M9 2:15.12

29.74 1:02.40 1:44.05 2:15.12

SCAR-NJ 17Kopp, Riley10 2:15.72

31.63 1:04.49 1:44.62 2:15.72

SCAR-NJ 15Kim, Donayoung11 2:21.27

31.67 1:06.11 1:48.14 2:21.27

NYS-MR 17Edge, Lauren E12 2:21.42

30.89 1:06.72 1:50.78 2:21.42

SCAR-NJ 15Kalna, Emily13 2:22.58

31.97 1:08.50 1:50.20 2:22.58

MAY-NJ 17Knoll, Layla C14 2:30.24

30.07 1:08.08 1:57.33 2:30.24

MAY-NJ 15Clark, Catie J15 2:30.52

33.56 1:12.84 1:57.13 2:30.52

FREE-MR 17D'Amelio, Theodora M16 2:32.52

31.07 1:06.91 1:55.84 2:32.52

NYS-MR 15Brutvan, Annabelle X17 2:38.35

34.53 1:13.09 2:02.54 2:38.35

TRI-MR 15Lally, Keely18 2:41.95

33.24 1:15.28 2:04.94 2:41.95

MAY-NJ 15Tyndale, Maya H19 2:42.17

34.49 1:13.27 2:05.92 2:42.17

RY-NJ 15Pospischil, Maeve M20 2:43.16

33.54 1:13.95 2:05.76 2:43.16

NYS-MR 15McAuley, Nadia A21 2:43.60

35.00 1:19.61 2:06.51 2:43.60

MAY-NJ 15Thompson, Rorygrace22 2:45.96

36.94 1:20.60 2:09.59 2:45.96

RY-NJ 15McKillop, Neve A23 2:49.68

36.39 1:19.56 2:11.71 2:49.68

COND-MR 15Pomeroy, Catherine E24 2:54.18

38.18 1:23.63 2:16.57 2:54.18

RY-NJ 17Petri, Kate M25 2:56.67

40.00 1:25.07 2:18.90 2:56.67

FREE-MR 16Trapasso, Becca E26 3:00.50

44.43 1:31.04 2:22.32 3:00.50

MAY-NJ 15Shea, Kate R27 3:20.66

45.38 1:39.72 2:35.38 3:20.66

NRAC-MR 16Palma Hernandez, Amiee L--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

42.32 1:33.19 2:22.25

 
Girls 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 16Gutierrez, Luci G1 4:25.57

28.04 59.49 1:32.66 2:05.54

2:44.74 3:25.21 3:55.69 4:25.57

WEST-MR 17Horner, Maddie H2 4:36.11

28.55 1:00.46 1:35.95 2:11.11

2:50.20 3:29.63 4:03.03 4:36.11

WEST-MR 17Kang, Joy3 4:39.83

29.66 1:02.65 1:38.42 2:13.17

2:53.71 3:35.02 4:08.28 4:39.83

WEST-MR 17Maierle, Lauren E4 4:40.68

29.74 1:03.18 1:40.27 2:16.51

2:57.84 3:39.14 4:10.74 4:40.68

WEST-MR 15Morin, Eva5 4:51.31

30.04 1:04.34 1:39.96 2:15.29

2:59.82 3:45.97 4:19.24 4:51.31

TRI-MR 17Ellefsen, Ryann6 5:08.50

31.81 1:09.13 1:47.60 2:25.93

3:11.44 3:58.44 4:33.59 5:08.50

MAY-NJ 16Ball, Maddy M7 5:11.93

31.88 1:09.24 1:47.88 2:26.28

3:12.37 3:59.18 4:35.87 5:11.93

WEST-MR 15Bowens, Sofia8 6:05.58

38.34 1:26.66 2:15.42 3:05.02

3:53.54 4:44.84 5:25.71 6:05.58

 
Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 16Fox, Alex M1 10:21.14

27.95 58.48 1:28.93 1:59.65

2:30.69 3:01.60 3:32.76 4:03.72

4:35.10 5:06.66 5:37.65 6:09.43

6:41.09 7:13.12 7:44.27 8:16.28

8:47.79 9:19.78 9:51.15 10:21.14

WEST-MR 15Kang, Sunny2 10:25.02

28.34 59.08 1:30.78 2:02.48

2:34.17 3:05.78 3:37.39 4:09.04

4:40.58 5:12.18 5:43.67 6:15.40

6:47.00 7:18.34 7:49.89 8:21.19

8:52.65 9:24.02 9:55.03 10:25.02

WEST-MR 14Reis, Sophie M3 10:28.85

28.33 59.04 1:29.88 2:01.27

2:32.78 3:04.82 3:36.95 4:08.34

4:40.62 5:12.39 5:43.75 6:16.06

6:48.17 7:20.12 7:52.06 8:23.86

8:56.25 9:27.67 9:59.38 10:28.85

SCAR-NJ 19Zaremba, Nicole4 10:39.85

29.03 1:00.69 1:32.74 2:05.04

2:37.20 3:09.53 3:41.98 4:14.00

4:46.39 5:18.86 5:51.01 6:23.07

6:55.45 7:27.81 8:00.50 8:32.84

9:05.26 9:37.20 10:09.28 10:39.85

WEST-MR 13Galimi, Maeve O5 10:40.77

29.12 1:00.27 1:31.92 2:03.73

2:35.49 3:07.66 3:40.02 4:12.21

4:44.63 5:17.39 5:50.29 6:22.90

6:55.32 7:27.74 8:00.26 8:32.73

9:05.34 9:37.94 10:09.97 10:40.77
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Results

(Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 13DeCasseres, Brianna O6 10:49.75

29.17 1:00.75 1:33.21 2:06.00

2:39.07 3:11.87 3:45.12 4:18.43

4:51.75 5:24.91 5:57.11 6:29.96

7:03.13 7:35.72 8:08.86 8:41.43

9:14.23 9:46.87 10:18.59 10:49.75

COND-MR 16Dwyer, Kayla M7 10:50.24

28.88 1:00.57 1:33.14 2:06.07

2:38.98 3:12.18 3:45.49 4:18.80

4:51.96 5:25.13 5:57.95 6:30.90

7:03.79 7:36.60 8:09.27 8:41.97

9:14.64 9:46.71 10:18.61 10:50.24

SCAR-NJ 17Kopp, Riley8 10:53.56

29.51 1:01.80 1:34.19 2:06.70

2:39.50 3:12.49 3:45.54 4:18.60

4:51.83 5:25.01 5:58.13 6:31.11

7:03.95 7:36.87 8:09.93 8:42.75

9:15.75 9:48.71 10:21.61 10:53.56

WEST-MR 15Reed, Claire H9 10:55.45

28.44 59.58 1:31.45 2:03.89

2:36.63 3:09.48 3:42.64 4:15.98

4:49.25 5:22.58 5:55.78 6:29.12

7:02.60 7:36.14 8:09.92 8:43.58

9:16.91 9:50.30 10:23.74 10:55.45

COND-MR 16Bao, Lani10 11:04.06

28.19 59.64 1:31.62 2:03.99

2:36.50 3:08.85 3:41.39 4:14.33

4:48.22 5:23.59 5:57.50 6:31.31

7:04.16 7:36.27 8:11.47 8:47.48

9:20.60 9:55.24 10:30.83 11:04.06

NYS-MR 17Edge, Lauren E11 11:13.16

29.55 1:01.81 1:34.84 2:08.35

2:42.20 3:16.10 3:49.96 4:24.03

4:58.05 5:32.20 6:06.78 6:41.06

7:15.44 7:49.48 8:23.85 8:58.25

9:33.09 10:07.17 10:40.66 11:13.16

WEST-MR 13Pinto, Gabriella A12 11:14.35

29.49 1:02.05 1:35.62 2:09.48

2:43.82 3:18.08 3:52.18 4:26.17

5:00.43 5:34.70 6:09.36 6:43.81

7:18.00 7:52.24 8:26.32 9:00.26

9:33.90 10:07.91 10:41.51 11:14.35

WEST-MR 12Fishman, JJ J13 11:15.31

28.80 1:00.61 1:33.52 2:07.44

2:41.69 3:15.36 3:49.36 4:24.11

4:59.02 5:33.29 6:07.17 6:41.49

7:16.10 7:51.01 8:25.95 9:00.03

9:34.82 10:09.27 10:43.39 11:15.31

COND-MR 14Schlereth, Emily T14 11:33.08

31.45 1:05.06 1:39.38 2:14.27

2:49.00 3:23.91 3:59.21 4:34.33

5:09.85 5:45.37 6:20.73 6:56.18

7:30.94 8:05.90 8:41.08 9:16.00

9:50.77 10:25.84 11:00.53 11:33.08

SCY-NJ 14Smith, Rosemilee15 11:38.29

30.50 1:04.63 1:41.04 2:16.24

2:51.07 3:26.61 4:02.37 4:37.90

5:13.18 5:48.34 6:23.55 7:00.03

7:35.38 8:11.11 8:46.79 9:22.52

9:58.06 10:32.97 11:06.62 11:38.29

COND-MR 15Schlereth, Maddie M16 11:47.40

31.23 1:05.57 1:40.42 2:15.67

2:50.58 3:26.55 4:02.25 4:38.42

5:13.98 5:50.00 6:25.79 7:02.12

7:37.88 8:14.29 8:50.49 9:26.47

10:02.35 10:38.48 11:13.89 11:47.40

NYS-MR 13Matthews, Grace V17 12:01.21

30.49 1:04.89 1:40.62 2:16.39

2:51.40 3:27.52 4:03.57 4:40.27

5:17.44 5:54.81 6:32.54 7:09.62

7:47.50 8:24.74 9:01.19 9:38.66

10:14.90 10:50.93 11:25.98 12:01.21

COND-MR 12Santi, Gabriella J18 12:08.93

31.32 1:06.21 1:42.49 2:19.26

2:56.45 3:33.33 4:10.34 4:47.51

5:24.84 6:02.05 6:39.35 7:16.67

7:53.79 8:30.70 9:07.58 9:44.31

10:21.16 10:57.74 11:33.67 12:08.93

COND-MR 13Urquiaga, Ava N19 12:15.97

32.12 1:09.22 1:45.25 2:21.96

2:58.45 3:34.90 4:11.88 4:49.02

5:27.11 6:04.97 6:42.18 7:19.54

7:57.20 8:34.81 9:12.69 9:50.26

10:27.63 11:05.25 11:42.28 12:15.97

RY-NJ 14Glynn, Emilia J20 12:27.15

32.05 1:08.11 1:44.95 2:21.95

2:58.72 3:36.26 4:14.60 4:52.81

5:30.99 6:08.35 6:47.00 7:25.72

8:04.28 8:42.90 9:21.11 9:59.71

10:37.95 11:15.78 11:53.56 12:27.15

SCY-NJ 13Kattner, Sofia21 12:34.95

32.88 1:09.58 1:46.84 2:24.95

3:03.12 3:41.15 4:18.87 4:56.78

5:34.83 6:13.04 6:51.62 7:30.03

8:09.10 8:47.31 9:25.78 10:04.47

10:43.14 11:21.94 12:00.17 12:34.95

RY-NJ 16Sticco, Mikayla M22 12:38.04

32.25 1:07.54 1:44.22 2:20.91

2:58.05 3:35.59 4:13.81 4:52.88

5:30.91 6:10.07 6:49.30 7:28.68

8:08.16 8:46.28 9:25.32 10:04.14

10:43.60 11:22.08 12:00.48 12:38.04

COND-MR 14Ferrara, Olivia A23 12:39.09

33.20 1:10.29 1:48.51 2:26.89

3:05.02 3:43.19 4:21.38 5:00.12

5:38.50 6:16.60 6:54.81 7:33.22

8:11.56 8:49.72 9:29.06 10:08.25

10:46.39 11:24.61 12:02.51 12:39.09
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Results

(Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Bao, Alicia24 12:40.54

30.64 1:06.73 1:44.63 2:22.27

2:59.31 3:37.27 4:15.42 4:54.57

5:34.29 6:13.43 6:52.97 7:32.22

8:12.22 8:51.11 9:30.88 10:10.18

10:48.87 11:27.85 12:05.49 12:40.54

COND-MR 14Sirkowa, Adelina C25 12:55.22

33.39 1:10.40 1:48.51 2:26.57

3:05.18 3:44.14 4:23.64 5:03.18

5:42.70 6:21.99 7:01.60 7:40.92

8:20.57 8:59.36 9:38.96 10:18.66

10:58.13 11:37.78 12:16.83 12:55.22

SCY-NJ 13Wilkinson, Eve26 12:58.01

32.94 1:09.34 1:47.87 2:26.04

3:04.87 3:45.00 4:24.32 5:04.23

5:44.02 6:23.19 7:02.53 7:42.92

8:22.70 9:02.64 9:42.84 10:22.66

11:01.99 11:41.67 12:21.13 12:58.01

COND-MR 15Pomeroy, Catherine E27 13:10.99

34.12 1:12.00 1:51.20 2:30.96

3:10.70 3:50.64 4:30.91 5:11.17

5:51.42 6:32.07 7:12.32 7:52.27

8:32.78 9:13.11 9:53.65 10:33.77

11:14.12 11:54.54 12:34.11 13:10.99

COND-MR 13Johnston, Sarah28 13:11.29

34.73 1:14.15 1:54.26 2:34.92

3:14.89 3:55.20 4:36.47 5:17.26

5:58.13 6:38.04 7:18.57 7:58.56

8:38.14 9:19.32 9:58.85 10:39.09

11:19.17 11:58.09 12:36.25 13:11.29

MAY-NJ 15Thompson, Rorygrace29 13:15.24

32.91 1:11.66 1:51.39 2:30.56

3:09.44 3:49.92 4:30.49 5:10.50

5:51.33 6:32.59 7:13.52 7:54.26

8:35.04 9:14.93 9:55.74 10:35.97

11:17.39 11:57.58 12:38.08 13:15.24

RY-NJ 15Pospischil, Maeve M30 13:54.17

34.85 1:14.42 1:54.43 2:35.53

3:17.15 3:58.84 4:41.15 5:22.46

6:04.68 6:48.04 7:30.17 8:13.23

8:55.69 9:37.84 10:20.82 11:03.93

11:47.52 12:31.05 13:13.32 13:54.17

COND-MR 15Pothen, Ruth S31 13:55.24

35.86 1:16.10 1:57.48 2:39.31

3:21.50 4:03.89 4:45.94 5:28.45

6:10.85 6:53.32 7:35.70 8:18.26

9:00.94 9:43.15 10:26.01 11:08.51

11:50.97 12:33.23 13:15.38 13:55.24

SCY-NJ 13DeWitte, Haleigh32 14:11.10

37.70 1:19.83 2:02.10 2:45.65

3:28.31 4:11.84 4:55.68 5:38.98

6:23.09 7:06.82 7:50.05 8:33.44

9:17.07 10:00.07 10:42.59 11:26.14

12:08.29 12:50.56 13:33.08 14:11.10

SCY-NJ 12Lapp, Charlotte33 14:19.55

38.23 1:21.16 2:04.03 2:48.64

3:33.39 4:16.74 5:01.67 5:46.37

6:29.68 7:14.14 7:57.45 8:40.41

9:24.25 10:07.25 10:50.91 11:34.48

12:17.48 13:00.83 13:42.13 14:19.55

COND-MR 17Budnik, Isabella--- DNF

Did not finish

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NYS-MR  7Greenspan, Michael1 38.34

COND-MR  8Witlin, Jacob A2 39.21

COND-MR  8Spencer, Cameron N3 39.99

TRI-MR  7Bates, Robert4 40.76

TRI-MR  7Xiao, Terry5 41.66

COND-MR  8Lee, Carson W6 45.39

COND-MR  8Doohan, Seamus J7 46.01

RY-NJ  8Morris, Jack F8 46.76

COND-MR  7Schmidt, Grant A9 47.96

TRI-MR  8Slobodkin, Joseph10 47.98

COND-MR  7Davis, Gabriel A11 49.90

COND-MR  8Sapre, Vedant12 50.23

WSSC-MR  5Ramos, Lucas A13 51.77

COND-MR  6Trowers, Sage L14 59.08

COND-MR  6Lee, Connor B15 1:00.20

RY-NJ  6Eder, Logan C16 1:03.09

RY-NJ  5Atli, Deniz17 1:14.28

PATS-MR  7Brier, Max D18 1:22.09

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR  8Urbanovich, Michael1 1:24.02

39.49 1:24.02

TRI-MR  7Bates, Robert2 1:33.27

42.73 1:33.27

COND-MR  8Witlin, Jacob A3 1:35.08

45.66 1:35.08

TRI-MR  7Xiao, Terry4 1:35.50

44.82 1:35.50

TRI-MR  8Liu, Mason5 1:43.01

45.83 1:43.01

RY-NJ  8Morris, Jack F6 1:43.97

47.20 1:43.97

COND-MR  8Lee, Carson W7 1:44.55

48.09 1:44.55

RY-NJ  7Morris, Hank F8 1:56.14

COND-MR  8Spencer, Cameron N--- DQ

False start

 
Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NYS-MR  7Greenspan, Michael1 3:17.42

43.29 1:36.94 2:29.60 3:17.42

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NYS-MR  7Greenspan, Michael1 42.77
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Results

(Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR  8Urbanovich, Michael2 46.91

COND-MR  8Spencer, Cameron N3 47.22

TRI-MR  7Xiao, Terry4 47.44

TRI-MR  7Bates, Robert5 48.61

COND-MR  8Witlin, Jacob A6 50.34

COND-MR  8Lee, Carson W7 50.51

COND-MR  8Sapre, Vedant8 55.94

RY-NJ  7De Ocampo Rebelo, Miguel B9 56.81

COND-MR  7Davis, Gabriel A10 1:00.87

COND-MR  6Lee, Connor B11 1:04.94

PATS-MR  5Morgan, Brian P12 1:22.94

PATS-MR  7Brier, Max D--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

RY-NJ  6Ahlersmeyer, Bennett T--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR  8Spencer, Cameron N1 1:44.71

50.50 1:44.71

COND-MR  8Witlin, Jacob A2 1:47.02

TRI-MR  7Bates, Robert3 1:51.07

52.08 1:51.07

TRI-MR  7Xiao, Terry--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

50.62

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR  7Bates, Robert1 53.33

COND-MR  8Witlin, Jacob A2 53.95

COND-MR  8Doohan, Seamus J3 56.01

TRI-MR  7Xiao, Terry4 56.21

COND-MR  8Spencer, Cameron N5 56.30

COND-MR  7Schmidt, Grant A6 57.35

NYS-MR  7Greenspan, Michael7 59.01

RY-NJ  8Morris, Jack F8 1:04.65

WSSC-MR  5Ramos, Lucas A9 1:12.53

COND-MR  6Lee, Connor B10 1:16.52

COND-MR  6Trowers, Sage L--- DQ

One hand touch

TRI-MR  8Slobodkin, Joseph--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

COND-MR  8Sapre, Vedant--- DQ

One hand touch

COND-MR  8Lee, Carson W--- DQ

Head under for 2 or more strokes

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR  7Schmidt, Grant A1 1:56.55

55.05 1:56.55

TRI-MR  7Bates, Robert2 1:57.99

54.71 1:57.99

COND-MR  8Witlin, Jacob A3 1:59.89

57.10 1:59.89

TRI-MR  8Liu, Mason--- DQ

One hand touch

56.39

RY-NJ  7Morris, Hank F--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

COND-MR  6Lee, Connor B--- DQ

One hand touch

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 10Boylan, Lucas1 31.28

TRI-MR 10Tully, Colin2 31.49

COND-MR 10Shcherban, Dmytro3 32.05

RY-NJ  9Beylin, Levi B4 33.56

RY-NJ  9Orski, Cal C5 34.33

COND-MR 10Bender, Luke N6 34.82

RY-NJ  9Grubbs, Hudson G7 35.57

TRI-MR 10Shyla, Maksim8 36.67

NRAC-MR 10Infante, Alvin9 37.51

NYS-MR 10Davis, Phoenix G10 37.90

COND-MR  9Curristin, Cai11 37.91

RY-NJ 10Ahlersmeyer, Cameron T12 37.97

COND-MR 10Bajgierowicz, Michael13 38.43

TRI-MR  9Wong, Philip14 39.27

COND-MR  9Shvartsman, Luka15 39.81

COND-MR  9Delikat, Olivier P16 40.89

COND-MR 10De Jesus, Liam S*17 41.03

COND-MR  9Diab, Dukey G*17 41.03

PATS-MR 10Poplawski, Dylan J19 41.39

TRI-MR  9Provenzano, Michael20 41.45

RY-NJ  9Brown, Eddie C21 41.73

TRI-MR 10Vadapyanau, Phillip22 43.15

COND-MR  9Navarro, Roman F23 44.10

RY-NJ  9Scheid, Declan A24 44.63

COND-MR 10Saloutenko, Hunter H25 44.71

SCY-NJ  9O'Malley, Declan26 44.91

WSSC-MR 10Cox, Jackson J27 45.68

RY-NJ 10Kwak, Aiden28 46.74

RY-NJ  9Thompson, Ishaan H29 46.91

COND-MR 10Townes, Alex30 47.83

COND-MR  9Newton Pisa, Sam H31 48.52

COND-MR  9Kelly, Connor32 50.88

COND-MR  9Piersons, Mason B33 51.91

COND-MR 10Molina, Aiden D34 54.45

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCY-NJ 10Biehler, Joey1 1:07.48

32.48 1:07.48

FREE-MR 10Pinchuk, Lev2 1:09.30

32.78 1:09.30

TRI-MR 10Boylan, Lucas3 1:09.45

32.88 1:09.45

COND-MR 10Shcherban, Dmytro4 1:09.96

33.95 1:09.96

TRI-MR 10Tully, Colin5 1:10.37

33.48 1:10.37
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Results

(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCY-NJ 10Watkins, Josh6 1:12.80

35.15 1:12.80

COND-MR 10Bender, Luke N7 1:15.35

36.47 1:15.35

YBAR-MR  9McAvinue, Logan D8 1:16.69

36.15 1:16.69

RY-NJ 10Alleyne, Xavier H9 1:17.08

35.78 1:17.08

TRI-MR  9Ewies, Karim10 1:17.98

36.78 1:17.98

NYS-MR 10Davis, Phoenix G11 1:21.67

40.22 1:21.67

COND-MR 10Estrella-Hoke, Noah M12 1:23.13

39.20 1:23.13

NRAC-MR 10Infante, Alvin13 1:23.53

38.27 1:23.53

RY-NJ 10Ahlersmeyer, Cameron T14 1:24.26

39.60 1:24.26

TRI-MR 10Sherer, Alexander15 1:24.64

38.63 1:24.64

TRI-MR 10Maselli, Ivan16 1:25.88

40.64 1:25.88

TRI-MR 10li, Felyx17 1:28.32

41.17 1:28.32

PATS-MR 10Poplawski, Dylan J18 1:30.46

45.10 1:30.46

RY-NJ 10Chen, Shou19 1:31.47

42.35 1:31.47

RY-NJ  9Scheid, Declan A20 1:32.28

42.45 1:32.28

COND-MR  9Ponce-Erickson, Konnor21 1:32.64

41.41 1:32.64

RY-NJ  9Brown, Eddie C22 1:32.67

41.94 1:32.67

COND-MR 10Lee, Josh S23 1:33.12

41.59 1:33.12

TRI-MR  9Provenzano, Michael24 1:33.25

44.27 1:33.25

TRI-MR 10Diner, Aiden25 1:33.52

COND-MR  9Diab, Dukey G26 1:34.09

43.08 1:34.09

COND-MR  9Delikat, Olivier P27 1:36.78

46.18 1:36.78

TRI-MR 10Vadapyanau, Phillip28 1:36.90

45.66 1:36.90

COND-MR 10Saloutenko, Hunter H29 1:38.04

45.57 1:38.04

COND-MR  9Newton Pisa, Sam H30 1:39.70

44.09 1:39.70

NYS-MR  9Dunn, Finnegan J31 1:40.75

48.15 1:40.75

COND-MR 10De Jesus, Liam S32 1:46.72

RY-NJ  9Thompson, Ishaan H33 1:48.36

51.96 1:48.36

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCY-NJ 10Biehler, Joey1 2:29.46

34.77 1:14.00 1:53.03 2:29.46

FREE-MR 10Pinchuk, Lev2 2:32.43

34.82 1:13.78 1:53.46 2:32.43

TRI-MR  9Ewies, Karim3 2:51.30

38.35 1:21.21 2:06.11 2:51.30

RY-NJ  9Beylin, Levi B4 2:53.65

36.78 1:21.76 2:09.09 2:53.65

RY-NJ  9Orski, Cal C5 2:55.35

38.62 1:24.70 2:12.53 2:55.35

TRI-MR 10Maselli, Ivan6 3:15.21

44.00 1:35.97 2:27.20 3:15.21

COND-MR  9Diab, Dukey G7 3:39.44

46.08 1:42.44 2:42.04 3:39.44

COND-MR 10De Jesus, Liam S8 3:51.55

48.80 2:52.68 3:51.55

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 10Tully, Colin1 36.05

COND-MR 10Najm, John2 37.51

RY-NJ 10Ahlersmeyer, Cameron T3 40.96

YBAR-MR  9McAvinue, Logan D4 41.86

RY-NJ  9Grubbs, Hudson G5 43.32

TRI-MR 10Sherer, Alexander6 45.20

RY-NJ 10Chen, Shou7 46.22

COND-MR 10Lee, Josh S8 47.37

TRI-MR 10li, Felyx9 48.09

NYS-MR 10Davis, Phoenix G10 48.51

PATS-MR 10Poplawski, Dylan J11 48.70

NRAC-MR 10Infante, Alvin12 49.00

COND-MR  9Diab, Dukey G13 49.09

TRI-MR 10Vadapyanau, Phillip14 49.59

RY-NJ  9Guo, Luca Z15 49.77

RY-NJ  9Scheid, Declan A16 49.91

RY-NJ  9Brown, Eddie C17 50.28

COND-MR 10Estrella-Hoke, Noah M18 50.39

TRI-MR 10Diner, Aiden19 51.35

COND-MR 10Saloutenko, Hunter H20 52.52

TRI-MR  9Provenzano, Michael21 54.70

COND-MR  9Delikat, Olivier P22 56.53

RY-NJ  9Thompson, Ishaan H23 58.13

NYS-MR  9Dunn, Finnegan J24 58.95

COND-MR  9Newton Pisa, Sam H25 1:00.20

PATS-MR  9Cardone, Lucas M26 1:06.02

COND-MR 10De Jesus, Liam S--- DQ

Not on back off wall

COND-MR 10Shcherban, Dmytro--- DQ

False start

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCY-NJ 10Biehler, Joey1 1:17.06

37.69 1:17.06
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Results

(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 10Tully, Colin2 1:19.29

38.22 1:19.29

RY-NJ  9Beylin, Levi B3 1:21.70

39.93 1:21.70

COND-MR 10Shcherban, Dmytro4 1:22.21

40.92 1:22.21

FREE-MR 10Pinchuk, Lev5 1:22.66

40.00 1:22.66

TRI-MR 10Boylan, Lucas6 1:25.89

41.60 1:25.89

COND-MR 10Bender, Luke N7 1:27.25

42.62 1:27.25

TRI-MR  9Ewies, Karim8 1:31.28

44.58 1:31.28

RY-NJ  9Orski, Cal C9 1:32.19

45.17 1:32.19

RY-NJ 10Ahlersmeyer, Cameron T10 1:33.49

45.40 1:33.49

COND-MR  9Curristin, Cai11 1:34.56

45.80 1:34.56

COND-MR  9Shvartsman, Luka12 1:35.09

45.69 1:35.09

COND-MR 10Bajgierowicz, Michael13 1:35.34

46.03 1:35.34

TRI-MR 10Maselli, Ivan14 1:42.04

NRAC-MR 10Infante, Alvin15 1:46.02

52.90 1:46.02

NYS-MR 10Davis, Phoenix G16 1:46.50

51.36 1:46.50

PATS-MR 10Poplawski, Dylan J17 1:47.21

TRI-MR  9Provenzano, Michael18 1:47.45

RY-NJ  9Scheid, Declan A19 1:47.46

52.18 1:47.46

TRI-MR 10Vadapyanau, Phillip20 1:48.15

53.42 1:48.15

RY-NJ  9Brown, Eddie C21 1:49.41

53.44 1:49.41

RY-NJ 10Kwak, Aiden22 1:57.88

56.49 1:57.88

COND-MR 10De Jesus, Liam S23 2:02.78

COND-MR 10Saloutenko, Hunter H--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

RY-NJ  9Thompson, Ishaan H--- DQ

No touch at turn

55.98

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCY-NJ 10Biehler, Joey1 42.08

COND-MR 10Shcherban, Dmytro2 42.71

COND-MR  9Diab, Dukey G3 49.33

TRI-MR  9Provenzano, Michael4 49.63

TRI-MR 10Vadapyanau, Phillip5 50.51

TRI-MR 10Maselli, Ivan6 51.47

RY-NJ  9Grubbs, Hudson G7 51.48

TRI-MR  9Wong, Philip8 51.85

COND-MR  9Shvartsman, Luka9 52.00

COND-MR 10Bajgierowicz, Michael10 53.08

COND-MR  9Delikat, Olivier P11 53.64

RY-NJ 10Ahlersmeyer, Cameron T12 56.17

RY-NJ  9Brown, Eddie C13 56.35

RY-NJ 10Kwak, Aiden14 57.18

COND-MR 10Saloutenko, Hunter H15 58.61

NYS-MR 10Davis, Phoenix G16 58.75

RY-NJ  9Scheid, Declan A17 1:01.31

NRAC-MR 10Infante, Alvin18 1:01.32

COND-MR  9Navarro, Roman F19 1:02.07

COND-MR  9Newton Pisa, Sam H20 1:02.86

RY-NJ  9Thompson, Ishaan H21 1:03.09

SCY-NJ  9O'Malley, Declan22 1:05.41

COND-MR 10Molina, Aiden D23 1:27.50

COND-MR  9Kelly, Connor--- DQ

One hand touch

COND-MR 10Townes, Alex--- DQ

Alternating Kick

WSSC-MR 10Cox, Jackson J--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

PATS-MR  9Cardone, Lucas M--- DQ

One hand touch

COND-MR  9Piersons, Mason B--- DQ

False start

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 10Shcherban, Dmytro1 1:27.98

42.28 1:27.98

FREE-MR 10Pinchuk, Lev2 1:29.33

42.54 1:29.33

COND-MR 10Bender, Luke N3 1:32.54

43.78 1:32.54

SCY-NJ 10Biehler, Joey4 1:34.80

46.13 1:34.80

COND-MR 10Najm, John5 1:36.15

45.96 1:36.15

TRI-MR 10Boylan, Lucas6 1:37.68

45.91 1:37.68

RY-NJ 10Alleyne, Xavier H7 1:39.27

46.24 1:39.27

RY-NJ 10Chen, Shou8 1:41.95

49.23 1:41.95

FREE-MR 10Badovych, Daniel M9 1:42.61

49.52 1:42.61

COND-MR  9Diab, Dukey G10 1:48.47

52.24 1:48.47

TRI-MR 10Vadapyanau, Phillip11 1:49.23

53.78 1:49.23

TRI-MR 10Maselli, Ivan12 1:50.51

52.96 1:50.51

TRI-MR  9Provenzano, Michael13 1:52.33

53.70 1:52.33

RY-NJ  9Grubbs, Hudson G14 1:53.58

52.30 1:53.58
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Results

(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 10Estrella-Hoke, Noah M15 2:00.86

58.88 2:00.86

TRI-MR 10li, Felyx16 2:07.52

1:02.44 2:07.52

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 10Tully, Colin1 1:20.59

36.88 1:20.59

FREE-MR 10Pinchuk, Lev2 1:23.10

38.20 1:23.10

COND-MR 10Bender, Luke N3 1:26.69

39.52 1:26.69

TRI-MR 10Shyla, Maksim4 1:31.48

41.74 1:31.48

TRI-MR  9Ewies, Karim5 1:40.70

44.02 1:40.70

TRI-MR 10Boylan, Lucas6 1:48.90

49.55 1:48.90

COND-MR  9Delikat, Olivier P7 2:00.27

55.63 2:00.27

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 10Najm, John1 2:49.46

36.51 1:20.19 2:12.43 2:49.46

SCY-NJ 10Biehler, Joey2 2:49.71

40.57 1:23.89 2:15.46 2:49.71

COND-MR 10Bender, Luke N3 2:54.48

38.62 1:24.31 2:15.15 2:54.48

TRI-MR 10Boylan, Lucas4 3:07.69

43.46 1:30.77 2:27.02 3:07.69

RY-NJ 10Alleyne, Xavier H5 3:16.73

47.50 1:34.77 2:30.78 3:16.73

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCY-NJ 10Watkins, Josh1 35.48

TRI-MR 10Tully, Colin2 36.46

TRI-MR  9Ewies, Karim3 42.77

COND-MR  8Spencer, Cameron N4 47.96

TRI-MR 10Maselli, Ivan5 48.36

RY-NJ  9Guo, Luca Z6 48.82

NRAC-MR 10Infante, Alvin7 49.25

NYS-MR  7Greenspan, Michael8 49.76

COND-MR  9Delikat, Olivier P9 52.50

TRI-MR  8Urbanovich, Michael10 54.91

COND-MR 10Saloutenko, Hunter H11 55.51

TRI-MR  7Xiao, Terry12 57.04

PATS-MR 10Poplawski, Dylan J13 57.97

COND-MR  7Davis, Gabriel A14 1:10.74

NYS-MR  9Dunn, Finnegan J--- DQ

No touch

COND-MR  8Sapre, Vedant--- DQ

One hand touch

COND-MR  9Ponce-Erickson, Konnor--- DQ

One hand touch

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCY-NJ 10Biehler, Joey1 1:19.34

37.89 1:19.34

SCY-NJ 10Watkins, Josh2 1:20.25

36.52 1:20.25

COND-MR 10Najm, John3 1:20.32

37.89 1:20.32

FREE-MR 10Pinchuk, Lev4 1:20.47

38.84 1:20.47

COND-MR 10Bender, Luke N5 1:24.68

41.73 1:24.68

TRI-MR 10Boylan, Lucas6 1:29.18

42.25 1:29.18

RY-NJ 10Alleyne, Xavier H7 1:32.09

45.05 1:32.09

FREE-MR 10Badovych, Daniel M8 1:32.41

44.99 1:32.41

YBAR-MR  9McAvinue, Logan D9 1:33.25

45.83 1:33.25

TRI-MR  9Ewies, Karim10 1:33.94

43.41 1:33.94

RY-NJ  9Grubbs, Hudson G11 1:34.16

RY-NJ 10Ahlersmeyer, Cameron T12 1:40.88

47.64 1:40.88

TRI-MR 10Diner, Aiden13 1:41.66

49.19 1:41.66

NYS-MR 10Davis, Phoenix G14 1:43.28

50.06 1:43.28

TRI-MR 10Sherer, Alexander15 1:43.81

48.70 1:43.81

NYS-MR  7Greenspan, Michael16 1:45.52

48.07 1:45.52

RY-NJ  9Scheid, Declan A17 1:49.25

51.88 1:49.25

RY-NJ  9Guo, Luca Z18 1:49.81

52.09 1:49.81

RY-NJ  9Brown, Eddie C19 1:53.49

53.97 1:53.49

TRI-MR  8Liu, Mason20 1:59.22

57.90 1:59.22

RY-NJ  8Morris, Jack F21 2:02.58

59.38 2:02.58

COND-MR  7Schmidt, Grant A22 2:02.59

1:03.79 2:02.59

RY-NJ  9Thompson, Ishaan H23 2:04.59

COND-MR 10De Jesus, Liam S--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Soto III, Edwin1 26.29

RY-NJ 12Lee, Aiden S2 26.41

RY-NJ 12Date, Haruma3 27.08
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Results

(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Silverman, Aidan J4 27.17

COND-MR 12Murphy, Colin D5 27.24

SCY-NJ 12Watkins, Jake6 27.55

SCY-NJ 12Kimball, Landon7 27.58

TRI-MR 12Yildiz, Timothy8 28.01

COND-MR 12John, Matthew R9 28.02

TRI-MR 11Fisherman, Martin10 28.70

RY-NJ 12Lee, Daniel H11 29.07

TRI-MR 12Boylan, Iain12 29.15

HVD-MR 11Mack, Dylan S13 29.34

RY-NJ 12Pfeil, Drew C14 29.43

SCY-NJ 12Fisher, Derek15 29.46

PATS-MR 12Epstein, Luc H16 29.70

HVD-MR 11Haas, Ethan D17 29.73

RY-NJ 12Niebergall, Zachary E18 30.08

SCY-NJ 11Jennings, Travis19 30.30

NRAC-MR 12Gonzalez, Nick20 31.05

PATS-MR 11Poplawski, Gabe M21 31.08

TRI-MR 11Abayeva, Ethan22 32.34

TRI-MR 11Li, Connor*23 32.39

RY-NJ 11Adamek, Nate W*23 32.39

COND-MR 12Connell, David25 32.51

RY-NJ 12Matusevich, Damian26 32.63

COND-MR 11Newton, Sam J27 33.06

FREE-MR 12Camerzell, Jackson E28 34.22

COND-MR 12Spencer, Mason29 34.69

FREE-MR 12Wu, Ethan30 35.18

SCY-NJ 11KotulskI, Sebastian31 35.36

COND-MR 11Burke, Aidan J32 35.62

COND-MR 11Costa, Luca E33 35.77

PATS-MR 11McDowell, Benjamin W34 36.35

PATS-MR 12Cave, Evan C35 36.41

RY-NJ 12McAndrew, Alec M36 36.56

TRI-MR 11Reed, James37 36.62

COND-MR 11Cangialosi, Benjamin38 37.60

TRI-MR 12Tieh, Eric39 37.72

COND-MR 12Ali, Jet S40 38.00

COND-MR 11Lyandres, Sam I41 38.06

COND-MR 11Decarli, Kevin J42 38.12

TRI-MR 11Dale, Dallas43 38.26

COND-MR 12Flanigan, James N44 38.29

RY-NJ 11Kim, William J45 40.42

NRAC-MR 11Bailey, Michael A46 43.01

RY-NJ 11Nurgaleev, Danny47 45.46

TRI-MR 11Ross, Matteo48 47.31

WSSC-MR 11Corbett, Calvin J49 49.92

WSSC-MR 12Donnelly, Connor E50 51.56

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY-NJ 12Lee, Aiden S1 56.11

26.80 56.11

TRI-MR 12Finn, Aidan2 56.72

27.55 56.72

COND-MR 12Silverman, Aidan J3 59.44

28.40 59.44

SCY-NJ 12Watkins, Jake4 59.81

28.61 59.81

TRI-MR 12Sleem, Zain Aldin5 1:00.01

28.41 1:00.01

SCY-NJ 12Kimball, Landon6 1:00.78

28.63 1:00.78

TRI-MR 11Fisherman, Martin7 1:01.88

29.41 1:01.88

COND-MR 12John, Matthew R8 1:01.98

29.74 1:01.98

RY-NJ 12Lee, Daniel H9 1:02.11

29.21 1:02.11

TRI-MR 12Boylan, Iain10 1:03.13

30.56 1:03.13

TRI-MR 12Yildiz, Timothy11 1:03.23

29.81 1:03.23

PATS-MR 12Epstein, Luc H12 1:05.01

31.17 1:05.01

HVD-MR 11Mack, Dylan S13 1:05.61

31.21 1:05.61

HVD-MR 11Haas, Ethan D14 1:05.70

31.04 1:05.70

HVD-MR 12Olarte, Andres G15 1:05.90

31.36 1:05.90

RY-NJ 12Pfeil, Drew C16 1:06.66

30.34 1:06.66

RY-NJ 12Niebergall, Zachary E17 1:07.05

32.27 1:07.05

TRI-MR 12Smith, Caleb18 1:09.82

33.91 1:09.82

COND-MR 11Pellumbi, Michael D*19 1:09.99

32.67 1:09.99

NRAC-MR 12Gonzalez, Nick*19 1:09.99

32.46 1:09.99

PATS-MR 11Poplawski, Gabe M21 1:10.26

33.18 1:10.26

HVD-MR 12Van Loan, Rory R22 1:10.89

34.13 1:10.89

RY-NJ 12Matusevich, Damian23 1:10.95

33.14 1:10.95

RY-NJ 11Adamek, Nate W24 1:11.63

32.73 1:11.63

TRI-MR 12Waldman, Benjamin25 1:12.87

33.43 1:12.87

COND-MR 12Connell, David26 1:14.06

34.24 1:14.06

YBAR-MR 11Sanders, Andrew27 1:15.02

35.53 1:15.02

COND-MR 11Yip, Edward28 1:17.02

37.15 1:17.02

FREE-MR 12Camerzell, Jackson E29 1:17.16

36.78 1:17.16

COND-MR 11Newton, Sam J30 1:18.18

37.44 1:18.18
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Results

(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PATS-MR 12Cave, Evan C31 1:18.27

37.67 1:18.27

COND-MR 11Decarli, Kevin J32 1:18.86

37.40 1:18.86

COND-MR 11Schmidt, Kaden R33 1:18.87

36.77 1:18.87

COND-MR 12Spencer, Mason34 1:19.18

36.38 1:19.18

COND-MR 11Costa, Luca E35 1:19.76

36.53 1:19.76

COND-MR 11Burke, Aidan J36 1:19.83

37.12 1:19.83

COND-MR 12Guzman, Mark G37 1:20.03

37.82 1:20.03

TRI-MR 11Reed, James38 1:21.70

40.55 1:21.70

COND-MR 11Cangialosi, Benjamin39 1:23.52

38.75 1:23.52

RY-NJ 12McAndrew, Alec M40 1:23.65

37.67 1:23.65

YBAR-MR 12Sauka, Jameson X41 1:25.01

39.25 1:25.01

HVD-MR 12FitzPatrick, Silas B42 1:26.52

42.09 1:26.52

TRI-MR 11Dale, Dallas43 1:28.01

40.28 1:28.01

COND-MR 12Ali, Jet S44 1:28.29

40.00 1:28.29

COND-MR 11Alokush, Amir45 1:29.96

COND-MR 12Shehu, Nick J46 1:31.16

42.94 1:31.16

COND-MR 11Klesh, Ian H47 1:31.71

44.07 1:31.71

SCY-NJ 11Seise, Daniel48 1:31.92

42.86 1:31.92

COND-MR 12Heidelberger, Emmett49 1:34.13

42.09 1:34.13

RY-NJ 11Nurgaleev, Danny50 1:38.56

44.99 1:38.56

TRI-MR 12Tu, Devin51 1:38.82

45.49 1:38.82

NRAC-MR 11Bailey, Michael A52 1:41.12

47.45 1:41.12

COND-MR 11Lyandres, Sam I--- DQ

False start

39.15

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 12Finn, Aidan1 2:04.10

29.15 1:01.21 1:33.54 2:04.10

RY-NJ 12Lee, Aiden S2 2:07.34

28.71 1:00.84 1:34.95 2:07.34

COND-MR 12Silverman, Aidan J3 2:08.90

29.57 1:03.71 1:37.38 2:08.90

RY-NJ 12Lee, Daniel H4 2:17.85

31.11 1:06.03 1:42.38 2:17.85

TRI-MR 12Yildiz, Timothy5 2:22.79

32.25 1:09.47 1:46.76 2:22.79

PATS-MR 12Epstein, Luc H6 2:23.24

32.59 1:10.32 1:47.69 2:23.24

COND-MR 12Baronian, Finnegan J7 2:23.27

32.04 1:08.77 1:46.69 2:23.27

HVD-MR 11Mack, Dylan S8 2:24.79

32.08 1:09.68 1:47.76 2:24.79

RY-NJ 12Niebergall, Zachary E9 2:27.62

33.56 1:12.33 1:52.86 2:27.62

COND-MR 11Pellumbi, Michael D10 2:27.68

33.20 1:11.37 1:50.94 2:27.68

HVD-MR 12Van Loan, Rory R11 2:32.26

35.67 1:15.08 1:55.05 2:32.26

RY-NJ 11Adamek, Nate W12 2:40.84

35.13 1:16.66 2:00.06 2:40.84

COND-MR 11Newton, Sam J13 2:46.47

37.56 1:23.07 2:07.69 2:46.47

COND-MR 11Yip, Edward14 2:46.69

38.13 2:04.28

2:46.69

RY-NJ 12Matusevich, Damian15 2:47.90

1:15.40 2:04.21 2:47.90

SCY-NJ 12Fisher, Derek16 2:49.28

40.59 1:24.55 2:10.02 2:49.28

COND-MR 11Decarli, Kevin J17 2:49.56

40.64 1:26.51 2:11.71 2:49.56

COND-MR 12Spencer, Mason18 2:54.64

39.71 1:25.50 2:11.67 2:54.64

COND-MR 12Connell, David19 2:54.90

35.75 1:21.30 2:11.32 2:54.90

COND-MR 11Burke, Aidan J20 2:59.31

39.92 1:25.49 2:12.74 2:59.31

PATS-MR 11McDowell, Benjamin W21 3:00.26

39.85 1:27.14 2:14.16 3:00.26

TRI-MR 12Tieh, Eric22 3:00.78

41.13 1:29.76 2:18.80 3:00.78

RY-NJ 12McAndrew, Alec M23 3:02.46

39.54 1:27.95 2:17.83 3:02.46

COND-MR 11Lyandres, Sam I24 3:03.35

40.85 1:30.02 2:19.18 3:03.35

COND-MR 12Flanigan, James N25 3:10.88

40.98 1:29.95 2:21.40 3:10.88

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 12Finn, Aidan1 29.90

COND-MR 12Murphy, Colin D2 30.56

TRI-MR 12Yildiz, Timothy3 32.38

TRI-MR 12Sleem, Zain Aldin4 32.39

RY-NJ 12Lee, Daniel H5 32.62

COND-MR 12Baronian, Finnegan J6 33.76

RY-NJ 12Pfeil, Drew C7 34.42

HVD-MR 11Haas, Ethan D8 34.96

HVD-MR 11Mack, Dylan S9 35.26
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Results

(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 12Smith, Caleb10 36.18

RY-NJ 12Niebergall, Zachary E11 36.37

TRI-MR 11Abayeva, Ethan12 36.57

HVD-MR 12Olarte, Andres G13 37.50

NRAC-MR 12Gonzalez, Nick14 37.56

SCY-NJ 12McGauley, Niall15 38.50

PATS-MR 11Poplawski, Gabe M16 38.78

COND-MR 11Newton, Sam J17 39.10

TRI-MR 12Waldman, Benjamin18 39.83

FREE-MR 12Camerzell, Jackson E19 40.26

COND-MR 12Connell, David20 40.84

PATS-MR 12Illa-Hanca, Kai A21 41.09

COND-MR 11Burke, Aidan J22 41.55

FREE-MR 12Wu, Ethan23 42.10

RY-NJ 12McAndrew, Alec M24 42.40

PATS-MR 12Cave, Evan C25 42.43

RY-NJ 12Matusevich, Damian26 42.87

COND-MR 11Costa, Luca E27 43.71

COND-MR 12Guzman, Mark G28 44.44

TRI-MR 11Dale, Dallas29 45.01

COND-MR 11Cangialosi, Benjamin30 45.57

YBAR-MR 11Sanders, Andrew31 45.93

COND-MR 11Klesh, Ian H32 46.05

HVD-MR 12FitzPatrick, Silas B33 46.77

TRI-MR 11Reed, James34 46.87

YBAR-MR 12Sauka, Jameson X35 47.20

COND-MR 11Lyandres, Sam I36 48.56

COND-MR 12Ali, Jet S37 49.65

COND-MR 11Arfin, Ron38 49.68

TRI-MR 12Tu, Devin39 49.99

COND-MR 11Alokush, Amir40 52.22

SCY-NJ 11Seise, Daniel41 52.35

NRAC-MR 11Bailey, Michael A42 54.77

PATS-MR 11Ciulla, Michael J43 55.17

RY-NJ 11Nurgaleev, Danny44 57.53

COND-MR 12Heidelberger, Emmett--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 12Finn, Aidan1 1:03.57

30.67 1:03.57

SCY-NJ 12Kimball, Landon2 1:07.18

32.03 1:07.18

COND-MR 12John, Matthew R3 1:10.39

34.29 1:10.39

SCY-NJ 12Watkins, Jake4 1:10.49

COND-MR 12Baronian, Finnegan J5 1:11.40

34.02 1:11.40

TRI-MR 12Yildiz, Timothy6 1:13.54

35.88 1:13.54

RY-NJ 12Date, Haruma7 1:13.87

35.68 1:13.87

HVD-MR 11Mack, Dylan S8 1:14.29

36.42 1:14.29

COND-MR 11Pellumbi, Michael D9 1:14.36

36.05 1:14.36

RY-NJ 12Pfeil, Drew C10 1:14.43

35.99 1:14.43

HVD-MR 11Haas, Ethan D11 1:14.81

36.61 1:14.81

PATS-MR 12Epstein, Luc H12 1:17.05

37.81 1:17.05

RY-NJ 12Niebergall, Zachary E13 1:17.40

37.27 1:17.40

TRI-MR 12Boylan, Iain14 1:18.91

38.09 1:18.91

RY-NJ 11Adamek, Nate W15 1:20.51

38.76 1:20.51

NRAC-MR 12Gonzalez, Nick16 1:21.07

38.31 1:21.07

HVD-MR 12Van Loan, Rory R17 1:21.31

PATS-MR 11Poplawski, Gabe M18 1:22.64

40.35 1:22.64

SCY-NJ 12Fisher, Derek19 1:22.85

COND-MR 11Newton, Sam J20 1:27.72

COND-MR 12Connell, David21 1:28.78

42.87 1:28.78

FREE-MR 12Camerzell, Jackson E22 1:29.27

43.09 1:29.27

PATS-MR 12Cave, Evan C23 1:31.26

FREE-MR 12Wu, Ethan24 1:32.49

45.27 1:32.49

RY-NJ 12McAndrew, Alec M25 1:33.25

44.35 1:33.25

COND-MR 11Costa, Luca E26 1:34.98

46.23 1:34.98

RY-NJ 12Matusevich, Damian27 1:35.36

45.51 1:35.36

SCY-NJ 11KotulskI, Sebastian28 1:36.21

46.35 1:36.21

COND-MR 11Yip, Edward29 1:37.52

TRI-MR 11Dale, Dallas30 1:37.63

TRI-MR 11Reed, James31 1:39.05

50.85 1:39.05

RY-NJ 11Kim, William J32 1:39.17

COND-MR 12Ali, Jet S33 1:47.15

50.96 1:47.15

TRI-MR 11Ross, Matteo34 1:56.45

55.52 1:56.45

RY-NJ 11Nurgaleev, Danny35 2:00.50

59.54 2:00.50

NRAC-MR 11Bailey, Michael A36 2:02.65

1:00.17 2:02.65

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12John, Matthew R1 2:29.94

35.38 1:13.73 1:52.51 2:29.94

TRI-MR 11Fisherman, Martin2 2:32.04

35.17 1:14.57 1:53.82 2:32.04
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Results

(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 11Pellumbi, Michael D3 2:35.82

36.59 1:16.23 1:56.99 2:35.82

TRI-MR 12Boylan, Iain4 2:41.00

39.47 1:20.40 2:01.16 2:41.00

RY-NJ 11Adamek, Nate W5 2:52.69

40.36 1:26.25 2:10.19 2:52.69

COND-MR 11Decarli, Kevin J6 3:15.03

49.72 1:39.76 2:27.57 3:15.03

COND-MR 11Yip, Edward7 3:18.62

46.55 1:38.83 2:30.95 3:18.62

COND-MR 12Spencer, Mason8 3:19.60

47.05 1:38.79 2:30.43 3:19.60

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Soto III, Edwin1 31.80

SCY-NJ 12Watkins, Jake2 34.52

COND-MR 12Murphy, Colin D3 37.05

RY-NJ 12Date, Haruma4 37.72

HVD-MR 12Van Loan, Rory R5 37.84

SCY-NJ 11Jennings, Travis6 40.38

TRI-MR 11Abayeva, Ethan7 41.18

TRI-MR 11Li, Connor8 42.24

TRI-MR 12Boylan, Iain9 42.53

TRI-MR 12Tieh, Eric10 44.75

COND-MR 11Burke, Aidan J*11 46.15

COND-MR 11Decarli, Kevin J*11 46.15

COND-MR 12Flanigan, James N13 46.55

RY-NJ 11Kim, William J14 46.59

COND-MR 11Yip, Edward15 46.73

NRAC-MR 12Gonzalez, Nick16 46.84

FREE-MR 12Wu, Ethan17 46.96

PATS-MR 11McDowell, Benjamin W18 47.14

COND-MR 11Lyandres, Sam I19 48.52

COND-MR 12Spencer, Mason20 49.20

NRAC-MR 11Bailey, Michael A21 49.87

TRI-MR 11Dale, Dallas22 51.96

COND-MR 11Costa, Luca E23 52.37

COND-MR 11Cangialosi, Benjamin24 53.91

RY-NJ 11Nurgaleev, Danny25 58.51

COND-MR 12Ali, Jet S26 1:00.09

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Soto III, Edwin1 1:09.10

33.89 1:09.10

TRI-MR 12Finn, Aidan2 1:13.86

35.29 1:13.86

RY-NJ 12Lee, Aiden S3 1:14.01

35.87 1:14.01

SCY-NJ 12Watkins, Jake4 1:15.14

35.62 1:15.14

SCY-NJ 12Kimball, Landon5 1:18.13

37.22 1:18.13

COND-MR 12Silverman, Aidan J6 1:20.91

38.83 1:20.91

HVD-MR 12Van Loan, Rory R7 1:22.55

40.00 1:22.55

COND-MR 12Baronian, Finnegan J8 1:23.07

38.43 1:23.07

TRI-MR 11Abayeva, Ethan9 1:28.20

42.79 1:28.20

HVD-MR 12Olarte, Andres G10 1:31.47

42.01 1:31.47

COND-MR 12Osullivan, Fintan J11 1:36.90

43.98 1:36.90

TRI-MR 12Tieh, Eric12 1:37.90

45.20 1:37.90

COND-MR 12Flanigan, James N13 1:38.23

46.17 1:38.23

COND-MR 11Burke, Aidan J14 1:39.04

48.97 1:39.04

SCY-NJ 12McGauley, Niall15 1:43.35

49.23 1:43.35

FREE-MR 12Wu, Ethan16 1:44.20

49.97 1:44.20

NRAC-MR 12Gonzalez, Nick17 1:47.53

49.68 1:47.53

TRI-MR 11Dale, Dallas18 1:49.32

51.15 1:49.32

COND-MR 12Heidelberger, Emmett19 1:57.11

53.43 1:57.11

SCY-NJ 11Seise, Daniel20 2:00.40

56.12 2:00.40

COND-MR 12Shehu, Nick J21 2:04.61

PATS-MR 11Ciulla, Michael J--- DQ

One hand touch

NRAC-MR 11Bailey, Michael A--- DQ

Alternating Kick

53.85

TRI-MR 12Tu, Devin--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

COND-MR 11Schmidt, Kaden R--- DQ

48.88

COND-MR 11Alokush, Amir--- DQ

No touch

1:06.06

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 12Finn, Aidan1 2:38.24

36.72 1:18.29 1:59.41 2:38.24

RY-NJ 12Lee, Aiden S2 2:39.63

36.96 1:19.04 2:00.81 2:39.63

COND-MR 12Silverman, Aidan J3 2:44.98

37.86 1:20.51 2:03.26 2:44.98

TRI-MR 11Fisherman, Martin4 2:51.41

38.77 1:23.26 2:07.71 2:51.41

COND-MR 12Baronian, Finnegan J5 3:02.27

40.47 1:26.72 2:14.18 3:02.27
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Results

(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 11Pellumbi, Michael D6 3:15.39

43.99 1:34.17 2:25.63 3:15.39

SCY-NJ 11Jennings, Travis7 3:15.84

43.61 1:34.05 2:25.59 3:15.84

PATS-MR 12Cave, Evan C8 3:53.40

52.76 1:53.11 2:55.99 3:53.40

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Soto III, Edwin1 27.91

SCY-NJ 12Kimball, Landon2 28.56

COND-MR 12Murphy, Colin D3 29.77

COND-MR 12John, Matthew R4 31.55

TRI-MR 12Yildiz, Timothy5 31.84

RY-NJ 12Pfeil, Drew C6 32.60

HVD-MR 11Mack, Dylan S7 32.92

HVD-MR 11Haas, Ethan D8 33.18

PATS-MR 12Epstein, Luc H9 34.11

TRI-MR 12Boylan, Iain10 34.80

TRI-MR 12Smith, Caleb11 35.09

PATS-MR 12Illa-Hanca, Kai A12 38.51

FREE-MR 12Camerzell, Jackson E13 40.23

TRI-MR 12Waldman, Benjamin14 40.42

YBAR-MR 11Sanders, Andrew15 41.20

RY-NJ 12McAndrew, Alec M16 43.75

SCY-NJ 12McGauley, Niall17 43.99

COND-MR 11Decarli, Kevin J18 44.81

TRI-MR 12Tieh, Eric19 45.75

COND-MR 12Osullivan, Fintan J20 45.83

COND-MR 12Ali, Jet S21 46.55

COND-MR 11Costa, Luca E22 46.59

COND-MR 11Yip, Edward23 47.30

COND-MR 12Guzman, Mark G24 48.86

COND-MR 12Spencer, Mason25 49.34

COND-MR 12Flanigan, James N26 49.73

COND-MR 11Lyandres, Sam I27 53.30

COND-MR 11Klesh, Ian H28 56.64

COND-MR 12Shehu, Nick J29 56.98

COND-MR 11Arfin, Ron--- DQ

No touch

TRI-MR 11Reed, James--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Soto III, Edwin1 1:03.83

29.66 1:03.83

SCY-NJ 12Kimball, Landon2 1:06.19

30.37 1:06.19

TRI-MR 11Fisherman, Martin3 1:07.30

31.10 1:07.30

COND-MR 12Murphy, Colin D4 1:08.50

31.76 1:08.50

RY-NJ 12Lee, Daniel H5 1:11.16

32.33 1:11.16

COND-MR 12John, Matthew R6 1:13.08

33.22 1:13.08

TRI-MR 11Li, Connor7 1:18.15

36.62 1:18.15

TRI-MR 12Yildiz, Timothy8 1:18.28

34.73 1:18.28

RY-NJ 12Pfeil, Drew C9 1:19.34

35.35 1:19.34

TRI-MR 11Abayeva, Ethan10 1:20.61

38.28 1:20.61

PATS-MR 11Poplawski, Gabe M11 1:21.65

37.75 1:21.65

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Silverman, Aidan J1 2:30.92

32.44 1:10.87 1:50.38 2:30.92

TRI-MR 11Fisherman, Martin2 2:32.68

31.87 1:10.12 1:51.13 2:32.68

RY-NJ 12Lee, Daniel H3 2:47.03

33.85 1:15.43 2:00.36 2:47.03

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Soto III, Edwin1 1:03.78

31.12 1:03.78

RY-NJ 12Lee, Aiden S2 1:06.43

31.17 1:06.43

SCY-NJ 12Watkins, Jake3 1:08.50

31.79 1:08.50

COND-MR 12Murphy, Colin D4 1:09.79

31.65 1:09.79

TRI-MR 12Sleem, Zain Aldin5 1:12.12

32.42 1:12.12

COND-MR 12Baronian, Finnegan J6 1:15.53

34.84 1:15.53

PATS-MR 12Epstein, Luc H7 1:16.58

35.91 1:16.58

TRI-MR 11Abayeva, Ethan8 1:17.91

36.23 1:17.91

COND-MR 11Pellumbi, Michael D9 1:18.13

35.89 1:18.13

RY-NJ 11Adamek, Nate W10 1:22.74

38.38 1:22.74

PATS-MR 11Poplawski, Gabe M11 1:26.29

37.23 1:26.29

COND-MR 11Schmidt, Kaden R12 1:30.34

46.25 1:30.34

TRI-MR 12Tieh, Eric13 1:30.36

45.43 1:30.36

COND-MR 12Osullivan, Fintan J14 1:31.82

44.98 1:31.82

FREE-MR 12Wu, Ethan15 1:32.96

43.89 1:32.96

PATS-MR 12Cave, Evan C16 1:33.89

44.23 1:33.89
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Results

(Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Flanigan, James N17 1:36.44

47.98 1:36.44

YBAR-MR 12Sauka, Jameson X18 1:37.53

46.86 1:37.53

COND-MR 11Arfin, Ron19 1:43.86

49.14 1:43.86

RY-NJ 11Nurgaleev, Danny20 1:57.72

58.98 1:57.72

PATS-MR 11Ciulla, Michael J21 2:09.70

1:02.84 2:09.70

RY-NJ 12Matusevich, Damian--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

42.23

COND-MR 11Newton, Sam J--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

42.54

COND-MR 12Connell, David--- DQ

False start - Misc

43.95

RY-NJ 12Niebergall, Zachary E--- DQ

One hand touch - fly

34.60

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 12Soto III, Edwin1 4:52.69

29.48 1:03.54 1:42.17 2:20.35

3:01.06 3:44.16 4:18.13 4:52.69

WEST-MR 12Brawer, Tim W2 5:01.96

33.77 1:11.67 1:48.65 2:25.91

3:10.58 3:54.67 4:28.28 5:01.96

RY-NJ 12Lee, Aiden S3 5:02.29

30.96 1:10.12 2:28.25 3:12.05

3:55.32 4:31.42 5:02.26 5:02.29

COND-MR 12Murphy, Colin D4 5:20.03

33.45 1:11.55 1:53.54 2:34.19

3:20.14 4:07.91 4:44.79 5:20.03

COND-MR 12John, Matthew R5 5:27.23

34.87 1:15.18 1:56.26 2:34.89

3:23.89 4:12.85 4:50.52 5:27.23

RY-NJ 12Lee, Daniel H6 5:38.55

34.03 1:15.47 1:57.28 2:39.90

3:31.34 4:23.32 5:02.54 5:38.55

COND-MR 11Pellumbi, Michael D7 5:39.89

37.36 1:22.36 2:04.55 2:46.10

3:35.00 4:26.83 5:03.92 5:39.89

HVD-MR 12Van Loan, Rory R8 5:57.15

37.32 2:59.02

3:45.91 4:34.92 5:16.44 5:57.15

TRI-MR 12Boylan, Iain9 5:58.79

39.37 1:25.64 2:13.31 2:56.74

3:47.51 4:40.81 5:19.62 5:58.79

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 14Mighty, Michael N1 23.55

NYS-MR 14Peng, Brandon W2 23.99

RY-NJ 14Sun, Jaeyoung J3 24.02

SCAR-NJ 14Pfeifer, Milo G4 24.39

NYS-MR 13Acquaviva, Luca A5 24.71

TRI-MR 14Tully, Ryan6 24.73

NYS-MR 14Cano, Nico7 24.92

COND-MR 13Tchernikov, Phillip A8 24.96

SCY-NJ 14Wespestad, Espen J9 25.07

RY-NJ 14Richardson, Wesley T10 25.42

RY-NJ 13Rappazzo, Joey M11 25.74

COND-MR 13Trenczer, Quincy A12 25.89

COND-MR 14Ostashkin, Ivan D13 25.94

MAY-NJ 13Montesano, Jonathan P14 25.96

COND-MR 14Emerson, Zachary A15 26.05

MAY-NJ 13Knoll, Derek F16 26.09

TRI-MR 14Boylan, Miles17 26.15

RY-NJ 13Panicker, Sid18 26.37

COND-MR 14Jung, Jinwoo19 26.44

TRI-MR 13Gunsch, Frederick20 26.46

RY-NJ 13Wilson, Colin R21 26.48

COND-MR 14Waters, Conor M22 27.15

COND-MR 14Skirmants, Francis23 27.22

RY-NJ 13Souh, Theo Y24 27.23

COND-MR 13Dixon, Kyle J25 27.28

TRI-MR 14Pustina, Andri26 27.33

RY-NJ 13Kim, Edward J27 27.53

COND-MR 14Rubio, Matthew F28 27.67

TRI-MR 13Vadapyanau, Roman29 27.73

MAY-NJ 13Aldana, Alejandro30 27.96

SCY-NJ 14St.Thomas, Devan D31 28.14

NRAC-MR 13Sanchez, Andy J32 28.39

TRI-MR 13Nosov, Paul33 28.73

RY-NJ 14Steiner, Sebi T34 28.80

MAY-NJ 14Boyd, Sean T35 29.36

RY-NJ 14Mancison, Michael D36 30.25

COND-MR 14Lazarow, Sam L37 30.78

COND-MR 13Rizwaan, Afraz38 31.42

RY-NJ 13Callen, Drew39 31.86

COND-MR 13Grassi, Daniel L40 32.02

COND-MR 13Decarli, Gerard R41 32.11

RY-NJ 14Edelbach, David42 32.53

COND-MR 13Hamid, Timur43 33.81

WSSC-MR 14Scalia, Peter N44 34.01

MAY-NJ 13Schwartz, Bennett45 34.72

COND-MR 13Adili, Nasser D46 35.97

COND-MR 13Hlovatsky, Daniel47 37.61

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 14Mighty, Michael N1 49.88

24.15 49.88

TRI-MR 14Poggioli, Peter2 51.18

24.62 51.18
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Results

(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 13Kim, Chase W3 51.85

24.90 51.85

SCAR-NJ 14Pfeifer, Milo G4 51.91

25.13 51.91

SCAR-NJ 14Choi, Daniel5 52.05

25.34 52.05

NYS-MR 14Peng, Brandon W6 52.76

25.29 52.76

COND-MR 14Molloy, Mark P7 53.20

25.65 53.20

COND-MR 14Pellumbi, Matthew G8 53.25

25.51 53.25

TRI-MR 14Tully, Ryan9 53.37

25.77 53.37

COND-MR 13Tchernikov, Phillip A10 53.44

25.39 53.44

RY-NJ 14Sun, Jaeyoung J11 53.77

25.28 53.77

RY-NJ 14Richardson, Wesley T12 54.67

26.47 54.67

SCY-NJ 14Wespestad, Espen J13 55.54

26.81 55.54

COND-MR 14Cheung, Alex C14 55.92

26.65 55.92

COND-MR 14Ostashkin, Ivan D15 56.00

26.54 56.00

TRI-MR 14Boylan, Miles16 56.05

27.33 56.05

COND-MR 14Jung, Jinwoo17 57.05

27.19 57.05

MAY-NJ 13Gehlmeyer, Jack P18 57.17

27.75 57.17

RY-NJ 13Rappazzo, Joey M19 57.18

26.86 57.18

RY-NJ 13Panicker, Sid20 57.32

26.90 57.32

MAY-NJ 13Midland, Ben21 58.07

27.92 58.07

MAY-NJ 13Montesano, Jonathan P22 58.10

27.83 58.10

RY-NJ 13deCastro, Eamon V23 58.18

28.02 58.18

COND-MR 14Emerson, Zachary A24 58.35

28.82 58.35

RY-NJ 13Souh, Theo Y25 59.16

28.13 59.16

COND-MR 14Rubio, Matthew F26 59.23

28.29 59.23

TRI-MR 13Kerzhner, Brian27 59.63

28.92 59.63

RY-NJ 13Wilson, Colin R28 59.64

28.07 59.64

MAY-NJ 13Aldana, Alejandro29 1:00.73

29.58 1:00.73

PATS-MR 14Herrera, Alejandro30 1:00.80

29.15 1:00.80

COND-MR 14Najm, Paul31 1:01.11

28.57 1:01.11

NRAC-MR 14Class, Gabe K32 1:01.15

29.50 1:01.15

NRAC-MR 13Sanchez, Andy J33 1:01.31

30.18 1:01.31

SCY-NJ 14St.Thomas, Devan D34 1:01.48

29.24 1:01.48

TRI-MR 14Pustina, Andri35 1:01.71

30.00 1:01.71

TRI-MR 13Vadapyanau, Roman36 1:01.74

29.55 1:01.74

MAY-NJ 14Shannon, Matthew37 1:01.76

29.18 1:01.76

COND-MR 14Skirmants, Francis38 1:02.01

29.03 1:02.01

MAY-NJ 13Aiyer, Atharva39 1:02.14

30.51 1:02.14

MAY-NJ 14Boyd, Sean T40 1:02.74

30.35 1:02.74

RY-NJ 14Steiner, Sebi T41 1:03.38

29.77 1:03.38

NRAC-MR 14Priset, Yo-Wei42 1:04.69

31.11 1:04.69

PATS-MR 13Bagriyanik, Ada A43 1:05.23

30.65 1:05.23

SCY-NJ 13Lapp, Oliver44 1:05.93

31.38 1:05.93

COND-MR 14Giordano, Brayden R45 1:06.23

31.90 1:06.23

RY-NJ 14Mancison, Michael D46 1:07.49

31.58 1:07.49

COND-MR 13Rizwaan, Afraz47 1:10.09

35.47 1:10.09

COND-MR 14Mitchell, Pat F48 1:11.11

32.97 1:11.11

SCY-NJ 13Bittiger, Thomas49 1:12.07

34.96 1:12.07

RY-NJ 13Callen, Drew50 1:12.30

34.20 1:12.30

RY-NJ 14Edelbach, David51 1:12.41

33.61 1:12.41

MAY-NJ 13Natrillo-Gomez, Nicholas52 1:12.84

33.00 1:12.84

COND-MR 13Kuruvilla, Nicholas S53 1:14.18

34.96 1:14.18

COND-MR 13Grassi, Daniel L54 1:15.23

35.27 1:15.23

WSSC-MR 13Banavara, Adi D55 1:15.66

36.89 1:15.66

COND-MR 13DiTuri, Renzo F56 1:18.82

COND-MR 13Adili, Nasser D57 1:22.04

38.16 1:22.04
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Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 14Pfeifer, Milo G1 1:51.51

26.39 54.82 1:23.78 1:51.51

SCAR-NJ 14Choi, Daniel2 1:51.57

26.21 54.91 1:23.88 1:51.57

TRI-MR 14Poggioli, Peter3 1:51.81

25.82 54.69 1:24.12 1:51.81

SCAR-NJ 13Reines, Ethan M4 1:53.18

26.18 55.02 1:24.35 1:53.18

COND-MR 14Molloy, Mark P5 1:55.93

26.69 56.50 1:27.29 1:55.93

COND-MR 14Pellumbi, Matthew G6 1:56.29

26.87 56.68 1:26.74 1:56.29

SCAR-NJ 13Kim, Chase W7 1:56.35

27.10 57.19 1:27.60 1:56.35

COND-MR 14Mighty, Michael N8 1:56.90

26.85 56.66 1:26.05 1:56.90

RY-NJ 14Richardson, Wesley T9 1:57.73

27.51 57.87 1:28.14 1:57.73

NYS-MR 14Peng, Brandon W10 1:57.90

26.71 56.32 1:27.40 1:57.90

COND-MR 13Tchernikov, Phillip A11 1:58.56

26.91 56.95 1:28.27 1:58.56

COND-MR 13Trenczer, Quincy A12 1:58.76

27.42 58.21 1:29.26 1:58.76

TRI-MR 14Tully, Ryan13 2:00.46

28.10 58.76 1:30.01 2:00.46

TRI-MR 14Kuzmin, Leon14 2:00.54

26.47 56.16 1:27.96 2:00.54

RY-NJ 14Sun, Jaeyoung J15 2:00.62

26.35 56.30 1:28.60 2:00.62

NYS-MR 14Cano, Nico16 2:01.23

28.34 59.26 1:30.44 2:01.23

COND-MR 14Emerson, Zachary A17 2:01.50

28.71 59.45 1:30.62 2:01.50

COND-MR 14Ostashkin, Ivan D18 2:02.50

27.36 58.19 1:30.11 2:02.50

TRI-MR 14Boylan, Miles19 2:05.53

29.53 1:01.58 1:34.09 2:05.53

RY-NJ 13Rappazzo, Joey M20 2:06.28

27.49 59.79 1:33.39 2:06.28

COND-MR 14Jung, Jinwoo21 2:06.76

29.24 1:01.69 1:34.83 2:06.76

RY-NJ 13deCastro, Eamon V22 2:08.15

29.26 1:01.51 1:34.70 2:08.15

RY-NJ 13Panicker, Sid23 2:08.79

27.64 59.56 1:34.65 2:08.79

COND-MR 13Dixon, Kyle J24 2:09.09

29.37 1:02.16 1:36.28 2:09.09

MAY-NJ 13Aldana, Alejandro25 2:10.33

29.95 1:02.91 1:37.55 2:10.33

MAY-NJ 13Knoll, Derek F26 2:12.65

29.24 1:02.96 1:37.79 2:12.65

MAY-NJ 14Boyd, Sean T27 2:13.44

31.23 1:05.52 1:40.15 2:13.44

RY-NJ 13Souh, Theo Y28 2:15.47

29.24 1:03.01 1:39.15 2:15.47

TRI-MR 14Pustina, Andri29 2:16.94

31.49 1:06.41 1:42.62 2:16.94

NRAC-MR 13Sanchez, Andy J30 2:17.01

32.01 1:07.13 1:42.16 2:17.01

TRI-MR 13Vadapyanau, Roman31 2:17.58

30.81 1:05.38 1:41.57 2:17.58

COND-MR 14Waters, Conor M32 2:17.68

31.19 1:05.64 1:42.24 2:17.68

RY-NJ 14Steiner, Sebi T33 2:17.83

30.72 1:05.68 1:42.39 2:17.83

MAY-NJ 13Schwartz, Bennett34 2:20.29

MAY-NJ 13Aiyer, Atharva35 2:20.42

32.74 1:09.14 1:46.28 2:20.42

TRI-MR 13Gunsch, Frederick36 2:20.51

30.76 1:05.72 1:42.76 2:20.51

RY-NJ 13Wilson, Colin R37 2:21.16

30.62 1:06.55 1:44.86 2:21.16

SCY-NJ 13Fisher, Vincent38 2:23.22

32.11 1:08.57 1:47.46 2:23.22

COND-MR 14Skirmants, Francis39 2:23.63

31.77 1:09.26 1:48.76 2:23.63

COND-MR 14Rubio, Matthew F40 2:24.55

31.14 1:07.68 1:46.79 2:24.55

COND-MR 13Rizwaan, Afraz41 2:31.07

34.21 1:12.12 1:52.55 2:31.07

RY-NJ 14Edelbach, David42 2:38.34

34.41 1:15.18 1:57.80 2:38.34

RY-NJ 13Callen, Drew43 2:42.09

34.78 1:16.36 2:00.33 2:42.09

WSSC-MR 14Scalia, Peter N44 2:52.05

37.86 1:20.50 2:04.54 2:52.05

COND-MR 13Grassi, Daniel L45 2:55.67

39.86 1:23.96 2:11.97 2:55.67

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 14Ostashkin, Ivan D1 58.45

28.40 58.45

TRI-MR 14Poggioli, Peter2 58.76

28.61 58.76

COND-MR 14Pellumbi, Matthew G3 59.96

29.20 59.96

COND-MR 13Tchernikov, Phillip A4 1:00.31

29.73 1:00.31

RY-NJ 14Richardson, Wesley T5 1:01.28

30.37 1:01.28

NYS-MR 14Cano, Nico6 1:03.11

30.74 1:03.11

MAY-NJ 13Gehlmeyer, Jack P7 1:03.76

31.51 1:03.76

COND-MR 13Trenczer, Quincy A8 1:03.93

31.90 1:03.93

RY-NJ 13Panicker, Sid9 1:04.30

30.63 1:04.30
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Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAY-NJ 13Knoll, Derek F10 1:05.62

32.61 1:05.62

RY-NJ 13Rappazzo, Joey M11 1:06.19

31.97 1:06.19

TRI-MR 14Tully, Ryan12 1:06.34

32.15 1:06.34

COND-MR 14Cheung, Alex C13 1:06.37

32.25 1:06.37

RY-NJ 14Sun, Jaeyoung J14 1:06.65

31.51 1:06.65

RY-NJ 13Souh, Theo Y15 1:08.70

33.01 1:08.70

COND-MR 14Skirmants, Francis16 1:10.11

34.31 1:10.11

COND-MR 14Jung, Jinwoo17 1:10.21

33.86 1:10.21

MAY-NJ 13Montesano, Jonathan P18 1:10.73

34.37 1:10.73

COND-MR 13Dixon, Kyle J19 1:12.17

34.92 1:12.17

MAY-NJ 14Shannon, Matthew20 1:13.39

34.88 1:13.39

TRI-MR 13Vadapyanau, Roman21 1:14.07

36.56 1:14.07

RY-NJ 14Steiner, Sebi T22 1:14.39

36.80 1:14.39

COND-MR 13Rizwaan, Afraz23 1:14.59

36.55 1:14.59

PATS-MR 14Herrera, Alejandro24 1:14.75

37.26 1:14.75

PATS-MR 13Bagriyanik, Ada A25 1:15.31

37.11 1:15.31

COND-MR 14Rubio, Matthew F26 1:15.76

36.51 1:15.76

TRI-MR 14Pustina, Andri27 1:16.57

37.61 1:16.57

MAY-NJ 14Boyd, Sean T28 1:16.83

36.81 1:16.83

COND-MR 14Giordano, Brayden R29 1:16.84

RY-NJ 14Mancison, Michael D30 1:17.23

38.21 1:17.23

MAY-NJ 13Herbst, Sam31 1:18.68

38.58 1:18.68

COND-MR 13Decarli, Gerard R32 1:21.34

39.37 1:21.34

RY-NJ 13Callen, Drew33 1:24.20

41.57 1:24.20

COND-MR 13Grassi, Daniel L34 1:25.80

MAY-NJ 13Natrillo-Gomez, Nicholas35 1:29.27

43.47 1:29.27

COND-MR 14Mitchell, Pat F36 1:29.40

43.22 1:29.40

SCY-NJ 13Bittiger, Thomas37 1:31.67

WSSC-MR 13Banavara, Adi D38 1:33.02

45.77 1:33.02

COND-MR 13DiTuri, Renzo F--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

COND-MR 13Adili, Nasser D--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

49.48

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 13Kim, Chase W1 2:00.69

29.23 59.34 1:30.19 2:00.69

SCAR-NJ 14Pfeifer, Milo G2 2:01.85

29.73 1:00.78 1:31.61 2:01.85

SCAR-NJ 13Reines, Ethan M3 2:02.41

28.17 58.64 1:30.37 2:02.41

TRI-MR 14Kuzmin, Leon4 2:04.26

29.89 1:01.70 1:33.40 2:04.26

TRI-MR 14Poggioli, Peter5 2:04.75

29.60 1:01.53 1:34.19 2:04.75

COND-MR 14Ostashkin, Ivan D6 2:05.62

29.11 1:00.37 1:32.87 2:05.62

COND-MR 14Pellumbi, Matthew G7 2:06.63

29.50 1:00.87 1:33.24 2:06.63

COND-MR 13Tchernikov, Phillip A8 2:09.01

29.91 1:02.07 1:35.77 2:09.01

SCAR-NJ 14Choi, Daniel9 2:09.17

30.87 1:03.35 1:36.38 2:09.17

COND-MR 14Molloy, Mark P10 2:10.11

30.03 1:03.08 1:37.36 2:10.11

RY-NJ 14Richardson, Wesley T11 2:10.70

31.12 1:03.51 1:37.01 2:10.70

COND-MR 13Trenczer, Quincy A12 2:14.07

31.63 1:05.57 1:40.58 2:14.07

NYS-MR 13Acquaviva, Luca A13 2:18.38

31.72 1:07.09 1:43.43 2:18.38

TRI-MR 14Tully, Ryan*14 2:21.10

32.82 1:09.76 1:46.99 2:21.10

RY-NJ 13Rappazzo, Joey M*14 2:21.10

32.43 1:09.82 1:46.15 2:21.10

RY-NJ 13Panicker, Sid16 2:21.22

32.09 1:07.44 1:44.74 2:21.22

RY-NJ 13deCastro, Eamon V17 2:26.35

33.34 1:09.96 1:48.03 2:26.35

COND-MR 14Jung, Jinwoo18 2:27.76

34.59 1:12.03 1:50.76 2:27.76

MAY-NJ 13Montesano, Jonathan P19 2:32.78

36.85 1:15.18 1:55.15 2:32.78

RY-NJ 14Steiner, Sebi T20 2:32.90

35.02 1:13.56 1:54.05 2:32.90

MAY-NJ 13Aiyer, Atharva21 2:35.61

37.53 1:16.82 1:57.06 2:35.61

TRI-MR 13Nosov, Paul22 2:36.86

36.63 1:17.55 1:58.94 2:36.86

RY-NJ 13Kim, Edward J23 2:40.49

34.72 1:15.03 1:58.15 2:40.49

RY-NJ 14Mancison, Michael D24 2:42.41

37.74 1:18.89 2:01.11 2:42.41
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Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAY-NJ 14Boyd, Sean T25 2:42.42

1:19.80 2:42.42

SCY-NJ 13Fisher, Vincent26 2:44.73

39.46 1:21.38 2:04.70 2:44.73

TRI-MR 14Pustina, Andri27 2:46.59

38.83 1:21.80 2:04.95 2:46.59

COND-MR 14Lazarow, Sam L28 2:47.69

39.19 1:22.30 2:07.09 2:47.69

COND-MR 13Decarli, Gerard R29 2:51.51

40.16 1:23.82 2:08.82 2:51.51

WSSC-MR 14Scalia, Peter N--- DNF

Did not finish

48.95 1:37.79

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 14Mighty, Michael N1 1:02.05

29.55 1:02.05

TRI-MR 14Kuzmin, Leon2 1:02.56

29.19 1:02.56

NYS-MR 14Cano, Nico3 1:05.01

30.30 1:05.01

SCY-NJ 14St.Thomas, Gavin C4 1:06.03

30.56 1:06.03

COND-MR 14Emerson, Zachary A5 1:07.77

32.47 1:07.77

SCY-NJ 14Wespestad, Espen J6 1:08.55

32.62 1:08.55

NYS-MR 13Acquaviva, Luca A7 1:10.85

COND-MR 14Molloy, Mark P8 1:11.72

34.37 1:11.72

COND-MR 14Pellumbi, Matthew G9 1:11.74

33.18 1:11.74

RY-NJ 13deCastro, Eamon V10 1:14.42

34.85 1:14.42

COND-MR 14Skirmants, Francis11 1:16.12

35.92 1:16.12

COND-MR 13Dixon, Kyle J12 1:17.06

36.13 1:17.06

RY-NJ 13Kim, Edward J13 1:18.46

38.12 1:18.46

RY-NJ 13Wilson, Colin R14 1:18.50

37.03 1:18.50

COND-MR 14Lazarow, Sam L15 1:19.01

37.44 1:19.01

TRI-MR 13Vadapyanau, Roman16 1:20.05

37.96 1:20.05

MAY-NJ 13Aiyer, Atharva17 1:20.44

38.64 1:20.44

COND-MR 14Rubio, Matthew F18 1:21.10

38.46 1:21.10

MAY-NJ 13Knoll, Derek F19 1:21.38

38.59 1:21.38

TRI-MR 13Gunsch, Frederick20 1:22.83

37.72 1:22.83

MAY-NJ 13Aldana, Alejandro21 1:24.68

40.98 1:24.68

COND-MR 13Decarli, Gerard R22 1:27.37

40.85 1:27.37

COND-MR 13Rizwaan, Afraz23 1:28.14

42.57 1:28.14

TRI-MR 13Nosov, Paul24 1:28.24

42.55 1:28.24

COND-MR 13Grassi, Daniel L25 1:28.42

42.59 1:28.42

NRAC-MR 13Sanchez, Andy J26 1:30.97

42.90 1:30.97

RY-NJ 14Edelbach, David27 1:32.20

43.47 1:32.20

RY-NJ 14Mancison, Michael D28 1:32.34

44.69 1:32.34

RY-NJ 13Callen, Drew29 1:35.30

43.80 1:35.30

MAY-NJ 13Schwartz, Bennett30 1:43.29

46.21 1:43.29

COND-MR 13Hlovatsky, Daniel31 1:46.52

47.33 1:46.52

COND-MR 13Hamid, Timur32 1:46.86

48.45 1:46.86

COND-MR 13Adili, Nasser D--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

51.20

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 14Mighty, Michael N1 2:15.89

31.10 1:05.25 1:39.88 2:15.89

TRI-MR 14Kuzmin, Leon2 2:19.30

31.84 1:07.55 1:43.74 2:19.30

NYS-MR 14Cano, Nico3 2:21.59

31.72 1:07.27 1:44.62 2:21.59

SCAR-NJ 14Choi, Daniel4 2:24.95

33.39 1:10.13 1:47.91 2:24.95

SCY-NJ 14St.Thomas, Gavin C5 2:25.63

30.68 1:06.84 1:45.96 2:25.63

COND-MR 13Trenczer, Quincy A6 2:28.02

33.63 1:11.49 1:50.08 2:28.02

SCAR-NJ 13Kim, Chase W7 2:29.44

34.49 1:12.79 1:51.63 2:29.44

COND-MR 14Emerson, Zachary A8 2:30.30

34.23 1:12.64 1:51.07 2:30.30

NYS-MR 13Acquaviva, Luca A9 2:34.13

35.58 1:14.39 1:54.49 2:34.13

SCY-NJ 14Wespestad, Espen J10 2:35.12

36.19 1:14.81 1:54.60 2:35.12

COND-MR 14Molloy, Mark P11 2:37.64

37.21 1:16.77 1:57.83 2:37.64

RY-NJ 14Richardson, Wesley T*12 2:39.53

36.92 1:17.56 1:59.19 2:39.53

RY-NJ 13deCastro, Eamon V*12 2:39.53

35.83 1:15.62 1:57.06 2:39.53
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Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 13Dixon, Kyle J14 2:40.53

35.02 1:15.40 1:57.78 2:40.53

COND-MR 14Cheung, Alex C15 2:40.61

36.44 1:17.07 1:59.45 2:40.61

MAY-NJ 13Midland, Ben16 2:43.21

37.75 1:19.54 2:01.98 2:43.21

COND-MR 14Najm, Paul17 2:49.63

37.20 1:20.23 2:04.56 2:49.63

RY-NJ 13Wilson, Colin R18 2:52.11

35.64 1:19.73 2:06.14 2:52.11

MAY-NJ 13Aiyer, Atharva19 2:57.59

40.74 1:25.82 2:12.01 2:57.59

MAY-NJ 13Herbst, Sam20 3:01.16

41.25 1:27.29 2:15.73 3:01.16

COND-MR 13Decarli, Gerard R21 3:04.67

40.66 1:27.66 2:17.28 3:04.67

SCY-NJ 13Lapp, Oliver22 3:05.97

41.13 1:27.06 2:16.26 3:05.97

COND-MR 13Grassi, Daniel L23 3:14.15

44.12 1:34.71 2:26.70 3:14.15

COND-MR 13Kuruvilla, Nicholas S24 3:16.31

45.98 1:36.86 2:28.71 3:16.31

RY-NJ 14Edelbach, David25 3:20.18

44.75 1:35.43 2:28.08 3:20.18

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 14Kuzmin, Leon1 56.95

26.86 56.95

SCAR-NJ 14Pfeifer, Milo G2 58.21

27.20 58.21

NYS-MR 14Peng, Brandon W3 58.38

27.16 58.38

TRI-MR 14Poggioli, Peter4 58.79

27.34 58.79

RY-NJ 14Sun, Jaeyoung J5 1:00.21

27.86 1:00.21

RY-NJ 13Souh, Theo Y6 1:00.67

27.10 1:00.67

COND-MR 14Ostashkin, Ivan D7 1:01.99

28.32 1:01.99

RY-NJ 13Panicker, Sid8 1:02.66

28.61 1:02.66

MAY-NJ 13Gehlmeyer, Jack P9 1:03.72

29.21 1:03.72

NYS-MR 13Acquaviva, Luca A10 1:04.58

30.79 1:04.58

MAY-NJ 13Montesano, Jonathan P11 1:05.26

30.70 1:05.26

TRI-MR 14Boylan, Miles12 1:07.09

30.90 1:07.09

MAY-NJ 13Aldana, Alejandro13 1:07.62

32.81 1:07.62

COND-MR 14Jung, Jinwoo14 1:08.59

31.82 1:08.59

MAY-NJ 13Aiyer, Atharva15 1:09.32

32.62 1:09.32

RY-NJ 13Rappazzo, Joey M16 1:09.43

30.93 1:09.43

TRI-MR 13Vadapyanau, Roman17 1:09.64

33.70 1:09.64

MAY-NJ 13Knoll, Derek F18 1:10.22

32.78 1:10.22

TRI-MR 13Kerzhner, Brian19 1:10.23

31.92 1:10.23

PATS-MR 14Herrera, Alejandro20 1:10.87

32.48 1:10.87

MAY-NJ 14Boyd, Sean T21 1:11.57

33.81 1:11.57

COND-MR 13Dixon, Kyle J22 1:14.01

32.87 1:14.01

COND-MR 14Najm, Paul23 1:14.43

33.37 1:14.43

NRAC-MR 13Sanchez, Andy J24 1:14.79

33.94 1:14.79

COND-MR 14Giordano, Brayden R25 1:15.24

33.72 1:15.24

COND-MR 14Rubio, Matthew F26 1:16.41

35.00 1:16.41

MAY-NJ 14Shannon, Matthew27 1:19.26

36.05 1:19.26

NRAC-MR 14Class, Gabe K28 1:19.32

36.11 1:19.32

PATS-MR 13Bagriyanik, Ada A29 1:19.73

35.42 1:19.73

COND-MR 13Rizwaan, Afraz30 1:20.50

36.32 1:20.50

SCY-NJ 13Lapp, Oliver31 1:23.85

37.77 1:23.85

NRAC-MR 14Priset, Yo-Wei32 1:30.27

39.02 1:30.27

COND-MR 14Skirmants, Francis--- DQ

Did not finish

34.01

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 13Kim, Chase W1 2:00.55

SCAR-NJ 13Reines, Ethan M2 2:02.26

SCAR-NJ 14Choi, Daniel3 2:06.87

TRI-MR 14Poggioli, Peter4 2:13.85

NYS-MR 14Peng, Brandon W5 2:16.03

RY-NJ 13Souh, Theo Y6 2:25.18

RY-NJ 14Sun, Jaeyoung J7 2:30.21

MAY-NJ 13Montesano, Jonathan P8 2:34.08

TRI-MR 14Boylan, Miles9 2:39.48

SCY-NJ 13Fisher, Vincent10 2:46.46

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 14Kuzmin, Leon1 2:04.87

27.04 59.53 1:34.31 2:04.87
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Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 14Pfeifer, Milo G2 2:06.42

27.64 59.83 1:38.42 2:06.42

COND-MR 14Mighty, Michael N3 2:06.87

27.65 59.10 1:36.12 2:06.87

SCAR-NJ 14Choi, Daniel4 2:07.29

27.91 1:01.27 1:39.37 2:07.29

SCAR-NJ 13Kim, Chase W5 2:07.33

26.38 57.55 1:37.95 2:07.33

NYS-MR 14Peng, Brandon W6 2:11.51

27.31 1:01.46 1:41.59 2:11.51

COND-MR 13Trenczer, Quincy A7 2:12.89

28.81 1:03.62 1:42.19 2:12.89

COND-MR 14Pellumbi, Matthew G8 2:13.17

27.91 1:01.00 1:41.26 2:13.17

NYS-MR 14Cano, Nico9 2:14.77

29.13 1:03.50 1:41.59 2:14.77

COND-MR 14Molloy, Mark P10 2:15.18

30.41 1:03.51 1:44.89 2:15.18

NYS-MR 13Acquaviva, Luca A11 2:15.67

30.26 1:05.88 1:44.70 2:15.67

COND-MR 13Tchernikov, Phillip A12 2:15.69

29.20 1:02.94 1:44.13 2:15.69

TRI-MR 14Tully, Ryan13 2:17.22

30.01 1:06.92 1:46.52 2:17.22

COND-MR 14Emerson, Zachary A14 2:18.08

31.98 1:07.93 1:46.71 2:18.08

RY-NJ 13deCastro, Eamon V15 2:24.40

30.97 1:08.94 1:51.28 2:24.40

MAY-NJ 13Midland, Ben16 2:28.96

31.14 1:11.48 1:56.19 2:28.96

MAY-NJ 13Knoll, Derek F17 2:31.56

34.34 1:14.18 2:00.05 2:31.56

MAY-NJ 13Aldana, Alejandro18 2:33.12

33.09 1:12.55 1:58.99 2:33.12

RY-NJ 13Wilson, Colin R19 2:35.39

34.63 1:15.15 1:59.34 2:35.39

RY-NJ 14Steiner, Sebi T20 2:40.03

36.99 1:16.16 2:05.34 2:40.03

TRI-MR 13Kerzhner, Brian21 2:40.21

33.67 1:16.52 2:04.96 2:40.21

NRAC-MR 13Sanchez, Andy J22 2:42.32

33.86 1:16.84 2:08.70 2:42.32

RY-NJ 14Mancison, Michael D23 2:50.78

37.25 1:17.17 2:14.60 2:50.78

COND-MR 13Decarli, Gerard R24 2:51.51

40.10 1:23.19 2:13.35 2:51.51

RY-NJ 13Callen, Drew25 2:56.77

40.09 1:26.34 2:17.23 2:56.77

COND-MR 13Kuruvilla, Nicholas S26 3:01.02

43.73 1:29.06 2:21.23 3:01.02

SCY-NJ 13Bittiger, Thomas27 3:01.85

1:30.14 2:23.62 3:01.85

MAY-NJ 13Natrillo-Gomez, Nicholas28 3:02.83

41.66 1:28.77 2:21.03 3:02.83

RY-NJ 14Edelbach, David29 3:03.21

44.54 1:29.02 2:23.07 3:03.21

NRAC-MR 14Priset, Yo-Wei30 3:04.71

40.17 1:30.15 3:04.71

WSSC-MR 13Banavara, Adi D31 3:12.43

45.03 1:35.54 2:30.42 3:12.43

MAY-NJ 13Herbst, Sam--- DQ

Strokes out of sequence - IM

36.42 1:19.52

NRAC-MR 14Class, Gabe K--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

35.82 2:07.80

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 14Kuzmin, Leon1 4:39.54

28.13 1:01.75 1:37.32 2:11.94

2:51.59 3:32.77 4:05.92 4:39.54

NYS-MR 14Cano, Nico2 4:40.33

29.06 1:03.74 1:41.81 2:18.23

2:55.82 3:34.88 4:09.55 4:40.33

NYS-MR 14Peng, Brandon W3 4:40.59

27.20 1:00.55 1:37.80 2:14.49

2:55.71 3:37.67 4:10.33 4:40.59

COND-MR 13Tchernikov, Phillip A4 4:43.84

29.75 1:04.38 1:40.01 2:14.74

2:57.06 3:38.71 4:11.91 4:43.84

RY-NJ 14Richardson, Wesley T5 4:46.90

30.91 1:03.81 1:40.16 2:16.44

2:58.78 3:41.65 4:14.66 4:46.90

NYS-MR 13Acquaviva, Luca A6 4:52.66

30.78 1:08.13 1:46.35 2:23.72

3:04.47 3:46.71 4:20.59 4:52.66

RY-NJ 13deCastro, Eamon V7 5:02.02

30.82 1:09.36 1:47.78 2:28.36

3:09.67 3:51.96 4:28.14 5:02.02

COND-MR 13Dixon, Kyle J8 5:06.97

32.40 1:11.90 1:51.44 2:31.70

3:14.83 3:57.49 4:33.07 5:06.97

RY-NJ 13Rappazzo, Joey M9 5:17.16

31.36 1:13.22 1:53.06 2:31.37

3:20.90 4:09.37 4:43.65 5:17.16

RY-NJ 13Souh, Theo Y10 5:22.09

28.40 1:02.47 1:43.78 2:24.76

3:13.48 4:05.39 4:44.09 5:22.09

COND-MR 13Decarli, Gerard R11 6:08.22

39.36 1:28.80 2:14.48 3:00.13

3:51.11 4:44.03 5:26.32 6:08.22

 
Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 17Terri, Kyle D1 21.78

COND-MR 17Keahon, Lucas M2 22.02

APEX-MR 16Gonzalez, James3 22.23

COND-MR 17Porta, Lucas4 22.35

SCAR-NJ 16Kiss, Oliver5 22.81

SCAR-NJ 17Welch, Johannes S6 22.83
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Results

(Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 15Lee, Yuriel J7 22.84

FREE-MR 15Karpinovich, Patrick8 23.06

SCAR-NJ 16Hong, Connor C9 23.10

COND-MR 15Rigby, Dylan T10 23.38

NYS-MR 17Tat, Aidan G11 23.41

COND-MR 15Johnston, Max J12 23.44

NYS-MR 17Ruffy, Rhyse X*13 23.51

NYS-MR 17Cristoff-Gonzalez, Jordyn T*13 23.51

SCAR-NJ 17Sung, Roy J*15 23.60

SCAR-NJ 17Hernandez, Javier A*15 23.60

COND-MR 16Lapolla, Cormac J17 23.80

COND-MR 16Grant, Aidan N18 23.83

SCAR-NJ 15Cho, Caden S19 23.85

SCAR-NJ 15Son, Kevin H20 23.97

TRI-MR 15Vander Neut, Matthew21 23.98

COND-MR 16Fanshawe, Patrick J22 24.23

MAY-NJ 17Herbst, Henry23 24.28

TRI-MR 16Wu, Matthew24 24.38

COND-MR 17Gaviria, Miguel E25 24.44

MAY-NJ 17Cotnoir, Jack W26 24.45

RY-NJ 17Panicker, Ashish27 24.55

NYS-MR 17Sanchez, Luke28 24.57

SCY-NJ 15Englehardt, Owen J*29 24.64

RY-NJ 16Perin, Gianluca B*29 24.64

COND-MR 15Pellumbi, Frederick31 24.67

NYS-MR 16Johnson, Sage V32 24.71

NYS-MR 17Burgarelli, Sebastian N33 24.81

TRI-MR 16Kelly, Patrick34 24.91

NRAC-MR 17Leach, Mickey W35 24.97

TRI-MR 15Astapov, Deniz36 25.07

MAY-NJ 18Antonov, Dash37 25.09

SCAR-NJ 16Say, Akay*38 25.14

COND-MR 16Emerson, Jonas A*38 25.14

COND-MR 16Porta, Juan40 25.16

FREE-MR 15Penny, Austin R41 25.18

COND-MR 16Wang, Jonathan42 25.26

NRAC-MR 17Bleyzer, Jonathan43 25.31

APEX-MR 15Velez, Ian44 25.33

COND-MR 16Aguilar, Oz45 25.35

TRI-MR 17Reed, Jack46 25.37

NRAC-MR 17Rodriguez, Zackary47 25.38

MAY-NJ 15Kontes, Balazs48 25.40

TRI-MR 17Mednikov, Mark49 25.45

RY-NJ 17Edelbach, Patrick50 25.51

COND-MR 15Castillo, Armando R51 25.55

NYS-MR 17Vegliando, Jack P52 25.61

NYS-MR 17Taranto, E S53 25.80

SCY-NJ 16Sabol, David A54 25.83

RY-NJ 15Piergentile, Christian M55 25.84

COND-MR 17Castillo, Alejandro R56 25.98

COND-MR 15Lowe, Alexander N57 26.30

COND-MR 15Margulies, Gabriel M58 26.36

RY-NJ 16Vadakkan, Vedant R59 26.53

SCY-NJ 15Libysen, Brayden D60 26.76

TRI-MR 16Kelly, James61 26.77

COND-MR 16Ritiu, Peter A62 26.84

NRAC-MR 15Jofrin, Jerrin63 27.04

RY-NJ 15Norouzi, Ryan N64 27.07

TRI-MR 16Pook, Kaden65 27.25

NRAC-MR 17Sliwecki, Sebastian66 27.32

RY-NJ 16Unawane, Parth P67 27.48

COND-MR 15Wong, Brendan K68 28.19

COND-MR 15Jones, London T69 28.76

MAY-NJ 17Sannito, Ricky C70 30.69

NYS-MR 16Holland, Connor M--- DQ

False start

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 17Zhou, Ethan1 46.11

22.12 46.11

SCAR-NJ 16Lee, Timothy J2 46.22

22.14 46.22

SCAR-NJ 18Kim, Vincent E3 47.95

23.38 47.95

COND-MR 17Terri, Kyle D4 48.35

22.90 48.35

SCAR-NJ 17Kim, Jacob D5 48.43

23.35 48.43

COND-MR 17Porta, Lucas6 48.51

23.24 48.51

COND-MR 15Farrell, Cal A7 48.67

23.22 48.67

COND-MR 17Dafinoiu, Roy8 48.90

23.50 48.90

SCAR-NJ 16Hong, Connor C9 48.93

23.71 48.93

SCAR-NJ 15Lee, Yuriel J10 48.97

23.46 48.97

NYS-MR 16Rothman, Devin R11 49.22

23.82 49.22

COND-MR 17Burke, Christian A12 49.45

23.60 49.45

NYS-MR 16Holland, Connor M13 49.72

23.75 49.72

SCAR-NJ 17Welch, Johannes S14 49.96

23.92 49.96

NYS-MR 17Cristoff-Gonzalez, Jordyn T15 50.00

24.54 50.00

COND-MR 16Liu, Jared J16 50.13

23.79 50.13

SCAR-NJ 17Tomioka, Jeremiah I17 50.18

24.40 50.18

COND-MR 16Grant, Aidan N18 50.29

24.23 50.29

COND-MR 15Johnston, Max J19 50.98

24.35 50.98

NYS-MR 17Tat, Aidan G20 51.17

24.49 51.17

SCAR-NJ 17Hernandez, Javier A21 51.60

24.78 51.60
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Results

(Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 15Son, Kevin H22 51.63

24.91 51.63

SCAR-NJ 17Sung, Roy J23 51.74

24.97 51.74

COND-MR 16Dwyer, Aidan P24 51.79

24.97 51.79

NYS-MR 17Ruffy, Rhyse X25 51.98

24.57 51.98

RY-NJ 16Alkin, Ilai26 52.08

25.27 52.08

COND-MR 15Skogerson, Duncan A27 52.10

25.27 52.10

TRI-MR 16Wu, Matthew28 52.42

25.02 52.42

COND-MR 15Rigby, Dylan T29 52.56

25.13 52.56

COND-MR 15Pellumbi, Frederick30 52.58

25.36 52.58

SCAR-NJ 16Glasman, Ari31 52.69

25.85 52.69

NYS-MR 17Sanchez, Luke32 52.98

25.39 52.98

RY-NJ 17Panicker, Ashish33 53.05

25.10 53.05

HVD-MR 15Sobolewski, Owen D34 53.09

25.83 53.09

MAY-NJ 17Herbst, Henry35 53.10

25.16 53.10

TRI-MR 15Vander Neut, Matthew36 53.12

25.53 53.12

MAY-NJ 17Cotnoir, Jack W37 53.41

25.39 53.41

SCY-NJ 15Englehardt, Owen J38 53.54

25.18 53.54

COND-MR 16Emerson, Jonas A39 53.66

25.78 53.66

COND-MR 16Aguilar, Oz40 53.89

25.77 53.89

TRI-MR 17Reed, Jack41 54.19

26.30 54.19

SCAR-NJ 16Say, Akay42 54.27

26.56 54.27

RY-NJ 16Perin, Gianluca B43 54.33

26.02 54.33

NYS-MR 15Ruffy, Rhyley X44 54.56

26.05 54.56

RY-NJ 15Unawane, Pinak P45 54.59

26.09 54.59

NRAC-MR 17Leach, Mickey W46 54.75

26.25 54.75

TRI-MR 15Astapov, Deniz47 54.84

26.37 54.84

COND-MR 16Gray, Connor J48 54.86

26.28 54.86

COND-MR 16Wang, Jonathan49 55.14

26.46 55.14

NRAC-MR 17Rodriguez, Zackary50 55.40

26.31 55.40

FREE-MR 15Penny, Austin R51 55.80

SCY-NJ 17Sobczyk, Kyle52 55.85

26.61 55.85

TRI-MR 17Mednikov, Mark53 55.95

26.70 55.95

MAY-NJ 15Kontes, Balazs54 56.08

26.58 56.08

RY-NJ 17Edelbach, Patrick55 56.11

26.41 56.11

TRI-MR 16Kelly, Patrick56 56.17

26.77 56.17

RY-NJ 15Piergentile, Christian M57 56.40

26.75 56.40

NYS-MR 16Johnson, Sage V58 56.43

26.03 56.43

COND-MR 15Margulies, Gabriel M59 56.95

27.24 56.95

FREE-MR 15Zurakovski, Daniel L60 57.27

26.71 57.27

COND-MR 15Castillo, Armando R61 57.68

27.70 57.68

COND-MR 17Castillo, Alejandro R62 57.71

27.90 57.71

COND-MR 15Lowe, Alexander N63 57.79

27.61 57.79

RY-NJ 16Unawane, Parth P64 57.89

27.91 57.89

NRAC-MR 17Bleyzer, Jonathan65 58.15

27.05 58.15

TRI-MR 16Liang, Tristan66 58.76

28.22 58.76

RY-NJ 16Vadakkan, Vedant R67 59.09

28.00 59.09

TRI-MR 16Kelly, James68 59.10

27.85 59.10

NRAC-MR 15Jofrin, Jerrin69 59.17

28.34 59.17

COND-MR 16Ritiu, Peter A70 59.31

27.95 59.31

NRAC-MR 17Sliwecki, Sebastian71 59.42

28.28 59.42

COND-MR 16Porta, Juan72 1:00.32

27.56 1:00.32

SCY-NJ 16Almonte, Gianni73 1:01.90

28.49 1:01.90

WSSC-MR 15Torres, Jeremy T74 1:05.10

30.96 1:05.10

NYS-MR 15Harvey, Aidan T75 1:05.39

30.52 1:05.39

COND-MR 15Jones, London T76 1:10.18

30.81 1:10.18
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Results

(Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 17Keahon, Lucas M--- DQ

False start

23.85

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 17Zhou, Ethan1 1:41.36

23.43 48.89 1:15.39 1:41.36

SCAR-NJ 17Kim, Jacob D2 1:44.88

24.78 51.53 1:18.63 1:44.88

COND-MR 17Francis, Isaih3 1:45.64

24.76 51.20 1:18.44 1:45.64

COND-MR 17Terri, Kyle D4 1:46.96

24.45 51.59 1:19.33 1:46.96

SCAR-NJ 15Lee, Yuriel J5 1:47.37

25.47 52.81 1:19.75 1:47.37

COND-MR 17Burke, Christian A6 1:47.50

24.84 51.88 1:19.66 1:47.50

SCAR-NJ 15Cho, Caden S7 1:47.82

25.43 52.99 1:20.85 1:47.82

SCAR-NJ 16Hong, Connor C8 1:48.28

25.36 52.21 1:19.81 1:48.28

SCAR-NJ 16Kiss, Oliver9 1:48.53

24.84 51.67 1:19.91 1:48.53

SCAR-NJ 17Tomioka, Jeremiah I10 1:48.70

26.03 53.69 1:21.25 1:48.70

TRI-MR 17Singer, Dillon11 1:49.81

24.85 52.45 1:21.34 1:49.81

APEX-MR 16Gonzalez, James12 1:49.83

26.22 54.73 1:23.13 1:49.83

COND-MR 16Grant, Aidan N13 1:50.04

25.38 52.74 1:21.53 1:50.04

COND-MR 17Porta, Lucas14 1:50.99

25.26 52.41 1:21.61 1:50.99

COND-MR 16Liu, Jared J15 1:51.32

24.95 53.03 1:22.05 1:51.32

COND-MR 17Dafinoiu, Roy16 1:51.39

25.38 53.94 1:22.97 1:51.39

COND-MR 15Farrell, Cal A17 1:51.43

24.68 52.49 1:21.98 1:51.43

SCAR-NJ 15Son, Kevin H18 1:51.50

26.24 54.49 1:23.17 1:51.50

SCAR-NJ 17Hernandez, Javier A19 1:51.68

25.83 53.85 1:22.77 1:51.68

COND-MR 15Johnston, Max J20 1:51.96

25.18 53.33 1:22.67 1:51.96

NYS-MR 16Holland, Connor M21 1:52.77

25.47 54.36 1:23.70 1:52.77

COND-MR 15Skogerson, Duncan A22 1:53.13

26.49 55.48 1:25.13 1:53.13

NYS-MR 16Rothman, Devin R23 1:53.45

25.55 53.64 1:23.25 1:53.45

NYS-MR 17Tat, Aidan G24 1:53.88

25.05 53.10 1:23.30 1:53.88

COND-MR 16Dwyer, Aidan P25 1:54.19

26.53 56.18 1:25.87 1:54.19

TRI-MR 15Vander Neut, Matthew26 1:55.09

25.42 54.13 1:24.91 1:55.09

SCAR-NJ 16Glasman, Ari27 1:55.44

26.94 56.36 1:26.30 1:55.44

SCAR-NJ 17Sung, Roy J28 1:56.06

26.63 55.64 1:26.10 1:56.06

SCAR-NJ 16Say, Akay29 1:56.22

27.11 56.87 1:26.88 1:56.22

COND-MR 15Pellumbi, Frederick30 1:56.31

26.78 56.29 1:26.68 1:56.31

COND-MR 17Keahon, Lucas M31 1:56.73

25.48 54.95 1:26.02 1:56.73

COND-MR 17Gaviria, Miguel E32 1:57.32

27.00 56.79 1:26.99 1:57.32

COND-MR 16Kim, Jay33 1:58.87

26.75 56.45 1:27.75 1:58.87

COND-MR 16Fanshawe, Patrick J34 1:58.93

26.67 56.81 1:28.12 1:58.93

FREE-MR 15Karpinovich, Patrick35 2:00.40

26.56 57.55 1:30.00 2:00.40

SCY-NJ 15Englehardt, Owen J36 2:00.58

26.60 56.73 1:28.41 2:00.58

NYS-MR 17Taranto, E S37 2:01.40

27.89 58.99 1:30.30 2:01.40

RY-NJ 16Lambert, Peter S38 2:01.53

27.62 58.20 1:30.28 2:01.53

TRI-MR 16Wu, Matthew39 2:01.61

27.20 57.29 1:28.95 2:01.61

MAY-NJ 18Antonov, Dash40 2:01.67

27.39 58.08 1:29.96 2:01.67

MAY-NJ 17Cotnoir, Jack W41 2:02.58

27.71 59.16 1:30.84 2:02.58

TRI-MR 16Kelly, Patrick42 2:02.80

26.78 57.28 1:30.02 2:02.80

TRI-MR 15Astapov, Deniz*43 2:03.27

26.77 57.63 1:31.07 2:03.27

NYS-MR 17Burgarelli, Sebastian N*43 2:03.27

26.84 57.46 1:29.96 2:03.27

RY-NJ 17Panicker, Ashish45 2:03.95

27.43 58.40 1:31.07 2:03.95

RY-NJ 16Perin, Gianluca B46 2:03.96

26.83 57.95 1:31.27 2:03.96

TRI-MR 17Reed, Jack47 2:04.12

27.63 59.35 1:32.15 2:04.12

MAY-NJ 15Kontes, Balazs48 2:04.78

28.14 1:00.04 1:32.94 2:04.78

NRAC-MR 17Leach, Mickey W49 2:04.81

27.20 58.25 1:31.45 2:04.81

NYS-MR 15Ruffy, Rhyley X50 2:05.67

27.44 59.26 1:32.65 2:05.67

COND-MR 16Wang, Jonathan51 2:06.14

26.91 57.00 1:30.15 2:06.14

COND-MR 15Margulies, Gabriel M52 2:06.53

29.38 1:01.46 1:34.56 2:06.53
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(Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 17Mednikov, Mark53 2:06.86

27.14 59.20 1:32.82 2:06.86

RY-NJ 15Unawane, Pinak P54 2:07.15

28.50 1:00.48 1:34.11 2:07.15

RY-NJ 17Edelbach, Patrick55 2:07.50

27.88 1:00.02 1:33.49 2:07.50

NRAC-MR 17Rodriguez, Zackary56 2:08.55

28.21 59.24 1:32.77 2:08.55

TRI-MR 16Kelly, James57 2:10.95

29.26 1:02.01 1:36.30 2:10.95

RY-NJ 16Vadakkan, Vedant R58 2:11.24

29.23 1:02.21 1:36.76 2:11.24

RY-NJ 15Piergentile, Christian M59 2:11.28

29.37 1:02.89 1:37.74 2:11.28

NYS-MR 17Vegliando, Jack P60 2:14.71

29.46 1:03.02 1:38.92 2:14.71

COND-MR 16Ritiu, Peter A61 2:15.43

30.71 1:05.18 1:40.57 2:15.43

SCY-NJ 15Libysen, Brayden D62 2:15.71

30.54 1:04.08 1:42.71 2:15.71

SCY-NJ 16Sabol, David A63 2:15.90

29.63 1:03.77 1:39.82 2:15.90

RY-NJ 15Norouzi, Ryan N64 2:18.93

29.47 1:05.15 1:41.88 2:18.93

NRAC-MR 15Jofrin, Jerrin65 2:19.24

30.58 1:05.51 1:42.79 2:19.24

COND-MR 15Castillo, Armando R66 2:20.34

30.62 1:06.14 1:43.22 2:20.34

TRI-MR 16Pook, Kaden67 2:20.39

31.22 1:07.55 1:45.90 2:20.39

NRAC-MR 17Sliwecki, Sebastian68 2:20.47

31.92 1:07.94 1:45.86 2:20.47

COND-MR 15Wong, Brendan K69 2:25.61

32.04 1:08.62 1:46.94 2:25.61

NRAC-MR 17Bleyzer, Jonathan70 2:25.62

32.11 1:08.11 1:47.13 2:25.62

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 17Francis, Isaih1 49.71

24.25 49.71

COND-MR 17Zhou, Ethan2 50.59

24.72 50.59

SCAR-NJ 15Lee, Yuriel J3 53.36

25.91 53.36

NYS-MR 16Rothman, Devin R4 53.54

26.50 53.54

COND-MR 15Farrell, Cal A5 53.69

25.92 53.69

NYS-MR 16Holland, Connor M6 54.57

26.32 54.57

SCAR-NJ 18Kim, Vincent E7 55.42

27.34 55.42

COND-MR 16Liu, Jared J8 55.85

26.89 55.85

SCAR-NJ 17Welch, Johannes S9 55.92

26.82 55.92

SCAR-NJ 16Hong, Connor C10 55.97

27.43 55.97

SCAR-NJ 16Lee, Collin N11 56.32

27.74 56.32

TRI-MR 17Singer, Dillon12 56.53

27.57 56.53

SCAR-NJ 15Cho, Caden S13 57.07

28.34 57.07

COND-MR 15Johnston, Max J14 57.10

27.78 57.10

RY-NJ 16Alkin, Ilai15 57.50

28.17 57.50

SCY-NJ 16Westervelt, Daniel16 57.68

27.97 57.68

COND-MR 17Dafinoiu, Roy17 57.90

27.67 57.90

SCAR-NJ 15Son, Kevin H18 58.18

28.71 58.18

COND-MR 15Skogerson, Duncan A19 58.49

28.56 58.49

COND-MR 16Park, Lucas I20 58.55

28.83 58.55

NYS-MR 17Ruffy, Rhyse X21 59.08

28.52 59.08

COND-MR 16Trenczer, Zachary D22 59.56

29.05 59.56

SCAR-NJ 16Kiss, Oliver23 59.79

28.73 59.79

COND-MR 16Aguilar, Oz24 1:00.26

28.97 1:00.26

COND-MR 15Rigby, Dylan T25 1:00.40

29.00 1:00.40

MAY-NJ 17Herbst, Henry26 1:00.48

28.97 1:00.48

TRI-MR 15Vander Neut, Matthew27 1:00.80

29.79 1:00.80

RY-NJ 17Panicker, Ashish28 1:00.88

29.26 1:00.88

COND-MR 17Porta, Lucas29 1:00.91

29.07 1:00.91

NYS-MR 15Ruffy, Rhyley X30 1:01.51

30.06 1:01.51

SCY-NJ 15Englehardt, Owen J31 1:01.98

29.82 1:01.98

COND-MR 15Pellumbi, Frederick32 1:02.74

30.99 1:02.74

RY-NJ 15Piergentile, Christian M33 1:03.20

30.57 1:03.20

COND-MR 16Kim, Jay34 1:04.20

31.19 1:04.20

TRI-MR 16Liang, Tristan35 1:04.50

31.32 1:04.50

RY-NJ 17Edelbach, Patrick36 1:04.65

31.03 1:04.65
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(Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NYS-MR 17Burgarelli, Sebastian N37 1:04.70

31.49 1:04.70

COND-MR 16Gray, Connor J38 1:05.10

32.15 1:05.10

FREE-MR 15Penny, Austin R39 1:06.07

COND-MR 16Wang, Jonathan40 1:06.14

32.27 1:06.14

RY-NJ 16Perin, Gianluca B41 1:07.36

32.02 1:07.36

RY-NJ 16Lambert, Peter S42 1:07.50

31.69 1:07.50

NYS-MR 16Johnson, Sage V43 1:07.59

32.58 1:07.59

RY-NJ 16Unawane, Parth P44 1:08.28

33.50 1:08.28

TRI-MR 16Kelly, Patrick45 1:08.61

32.66 1:08.61

COND-MR 16Ritiu, Peter A46 1:08.78

33.08 1:08.78

RY-NJ 16Vadakkan, Vedant R47 1:09.24

33.33 1:09.24

MAY-NJ 15Kontes, Balazs48 1:10.31

34.18 1:10.31

TRI-MR 16Kelly, James49 1:10.89

34.08 1:10.89

COND-MR 15Lowe, Alexander N50 1:12.32

34.74 1:12.32

COND-MR 15Castillo, Armando R51 1:14.45

36.46 1:14.45

COND-MR 16Porta, Juan52 1:14.61

34.56 1:14.61

SCY-NJ 16Almonte, Gianni53 1:16.29

35.70 1:16.29

WSSC-MR 15Torres, Jeremy T54 1:18.38

COND-MR 15Jones, London T55 1:21.94

38.47 1:21.94

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 17Zhou, Ethan1 1:49.31

25.38 52.76 1:20.88 1:49.31

SCAR-NJ 16Lee, Timothy J2 1:52.39

26.76 54.70 1:23.20 1:52.39

COND-MR 17Francis, Isaih3 1:53.67

26.70 55.25 1:24.88 1:53.67

NYS-MR 16Rothman, Devin R4 1:55.47

26.73 55.12 1:24.99 1:55.47

SCAR-NJ 17Kim, Jacob D5 1:56.88

27.54 57.46 1:27.02 1:56.88

NYS-MR 16Holland, Connor M6 1:57.60

26.93 57.03 1:27.48 1:57.60

COND-MR 15Farrell, Cal A7 1:57.84

27.02 56.66 1:27.20 1:57.84

TRI-MR 17Singer, Dillon8 1:58.30

27.70 57.40 1:27.91 1:58.30

SCAR-NJ 15Cho, Caden S9 2:00.08

28.60 58.36 1:29.21 2:00.08

SCAR-NJ 16Lee, Collin N10 2:00.75

28.15 58.13 1:29.36 2:00.75

SCAR-NJ 15Son, Kevin H11 2:01.17

28.94 1:00.01 1:30.80 2:01.17

COND-MR 15Skogerson, Duncan A12 2:01.75

29.16 59.70 1:30.39 2:01.75

COND-MR 17Dafinoiu, Roy13 2:02.02

28.00 58.75 1:30.86 2:02.02

RY-NJ 16Alkin, Ilai14 2:02.62

28.81 59.12 1:30.77 2:02.62

COND-MR 16Liu, Jared J15 2:04.21

27.59 58.06 1:30.80 2:04.21

COND-MR 16Trenczer, Zachary D16 2:05.04

29.21 1:01.24 1:33.64 2:05.04

SCAR-NJ 15Reines, Joshua17 2:05.14

27.72 58.04 1:31.04 2:05.14

COND-MR 16Grant, Aidan N18 2:07.14

29.05 1:00.44 1:33.72 2:07.14

TRI-MR 15Vander Neut, Matthew19 2:07.36

30.00 1:02.73 1:36.21 2:07.36

SCAR-NJ 16Glasman, Ari20 2:08.93

30.89 1:03.47 1:36.45 2:08.93

COND-MR 16Emerson, Jonas A21 2:10.61

30.17 1:02.83 1:37.00 2:10.61

SCAR-NJ 17Welch, Johannes S22 2:10.89

28.99 1:01.18 1:35.41 2:10.89

COND-MR 16Aguilar, Oz23 2:11.40

29.32 1:02.58 1:36.82 2:11.40

NYS-MR 17Ruffy, Rhyse X24 2:11.43

28.75 1:01.34 1:36.09 2:11.43

MAY-NJ 17Herbst, Henry25 2:11.45

30.15 1:03.36 1:37.94 2:11.45

NYS-MR 17Sanchez, Luke26 2:15.88

31.31 1:05.10 1:40.59 2:15.88

NYS-MR 15Ruffy, Rhyley X27 2:16.13

31.29 1:05.57 1:41.16 2:16.13

COND-MR 16Kim, Jay28 2:16.40

31.72 1:05.59 1:41.19 2:16.40

MAY-NJ 18Antonov, Dash29 2:19.89

32.25 1:07.93 1:44.31 2:19.89

RY-NJ 17Edelbach, Patrick30 2:21.40

31.63 1:06.63 1:44.20 2:21.40

NRAC-MR 17Leach, Mickey W31 2:23.35

32.76 1:08.02 1:45.98 2:23.35

TRI-MR 16Kelly, Patrick32 2:23.48

32.40 1:08.60 1:47.28 2:23.48

RY-NJ 16Lambert, Peter S33 2:23.66

31.60 1:07.28 1:45.44 2:23.66

COND-MR 16Ritiu, Peter A34 2:24.27

33.81 1:09.88 1:47.65 2:24.27

SCY-NJ 16Sabol, David A35 2:26.29

32.85 1:08.80 1:48.10 2:26.29

RY-NJ 16Unawane, Parth P36 2:29.89

34.62 1:11.83 1:51.32 2:29.89
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Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 16Kiss, Oliver1 58.05

27.88 58.05

COND-MR 17Francis, Isaih2 58.10

27.57 58.10

SCAR-NJ 16Lee, Timothy J3 58.83

28.12 58.83

COND-MR 17Zhou, Ethan4 59.20

27.84 59.20

TRI-MR 17Singer, Dillon5 1:00.47

28.47 1:00.47

SCAR-NJ 15Reines, Joshua6 1:00.73

28.26 1:00.73

COND-MR 15Farrell, Cal A7 1:01.02

28.12 1:01.02

SCAR-NJ 16Glasman, Ari8 1:02.44

29.77 1:02.44

SCAR-NJ 15Lee, Yuriel J9 1:02.69

29.42 1:02.69

FREE-MR 15Karpinovich, Patrick10 1:03.00

29.59 1:03.00

SCAR-NJ 16Lee, Collin N11 1:03.15

29.66 1:03.15

COND-MR 15Skogerson, Duncan A12 1:03.86

30.39 1:03.86

SCAR-NJ 17Hernandez, Javier A13 1:04.21

30.38 1:04.21

TRI-MR 16Wu, Matthew14 1:04.31

29.87 1:04.31

COND-MR 16Dwyer, Aidan P15 1:04.35

30.52 1:04.35

COND-MR 16Liu, Jared J16 1:04.51

30.24 1:04.51

COND-MR 17Keahon, Lucas M17 1:04.72

30.60 1:04.72

COND-MR 16Emerson, Jonas A18 1:05.08

30.85 1:05.08

COND-MR 16Kim, Jay19 1:05.38

30.94 1:05.38

MAY-NJ 17Herbst, Henry20 1:06.15

31.24 1:06.15

COND-MR 17Gaviria, Miguel E21 1:07.33

31.57 1:07.33

COND-MR 17Castillo, Alejandro R22 1:07.83

32.29 1:07.83

SCAR-NJ 17Welch, Johannes S23 1:07.97

31.07 1:07.97

COND-MR 16Trenczer, Zachary D24 1:08.22

32.13 1:08.22

NYS-MR 17Ruffy, Rhyse X25 1:08.27

31.35 1:08.27

COND-MR 15Lowe, Alexander N26 1:08.42

33.16 1:08.42

RY-NJ 15Unawane, Pinak P27 1:08.91

31.82 1:08.91

FREE-MR 15Penny, Austin R28 1:09.39

32.86 1:09.39

APEX-MR 15Velez, Ian29 1:10.11

32.73 1:10.11

RY-NJ 16Alkin, Ilai30 1:10.16

33.13 1:10.16

MAY-NJ 17Cotnoir, Jack W31 1:10.47

32.84 1:10.47

COND-MR 15Pellumbi, Frederick32 1:10.61

33.30 1:10.61

COND-MR 15Rigby, Dylan T33 1:10.81

33.22 1:10.81

NYS-MR 17Burgarelli, Sebastian N34 1:10.95

32.95 1:10.95

RY-NJ 17Panicker, Ashish35 1:11.51

33.19 1:11.51

COND-MR 16Aguilar, Oz36 1:12.19

33.97 1:12.19

MAY-NJ 15Kontes, Balazs37 1:12.68

34.25 1:12.68

RY-NJ 16Perin, Gianluca B38 1:13.22

34.97 1:13.22

COND-MR 16Wang, Jonathan39 1:13.68

34.16 1:13.68

NYS-MR 16Johnson, Sage V40 1:13.71

34.09 1:13.71

RY-NJ 16Unawane, Parth P41 1:15.58

36.41 1:15.58

NRAC-MR 15Jofrin, Jerrin42 1:15.91

35.30 1:15.91

RY-NJ 16Vadakkan, Vedant R43 1:16.37

35.27 1:16.37

COND-MR 16Porta, Juan44 1:18.00

35.16 1:18.00

RY-NJ 15Norouzi, Ryan N45 1:18.24

36.60 1:18.24

TRI-MR 16Kelly, James46 1:18.31

36.14 1:18.31

TRI-MR 17Mednikov, Mark47 1:19.49

36.61 1:19.49

NRAC-MR 17Rodriguez, Zackary48 1:19.95

36.94 1:19.95

SCY-NJ 15Libysen, Brayden D49 1:20.37

38.80 1:20.37

COND-MR 15Margulies, Gabriel M50 1:20.59

38.42 1:20.59

TRI-MR 16Pook, Kaden51 1:21.36

39.06 1:21.36

MAY-NJ 17Sannito, Ricky C52 1:21.96

39.19 1:21.96

NRAC-MR 17Bleyzer, Jonathan53 1:23.83

38.78 1:23.83

COND-MR 15Wong, Brendan K54 1:26.64

40.53 1:26.64

COND-MR 15Jones, London T55 1:26.65

41.99 1:26.65
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Results
 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 16Kiss, Oliver1 2:05.16

28.74 1:00.19 1:32.88 2:05.16

FREE-MR 15Badovych, Andriy2 2:05.76

28.27 1:00.65 1:33.56 2:05.76

COND-MR 17Francis, Isaih3 2:06.75

28.51 1:00.76 1:34.53 2:06.75

TRI-MR 17Singer, Dillon4 2:12.63

29.16 1:01.87 1:36.92 2:12.63

SCAR-NJ 16Say, Akay5 2:13.43

31.00 1:05.49 1:39.87 2:13.43

SCAR-NJ 16Lee, Collin N6 2:15.11

30.52 1:03.85 1:38.80 2:15.11

SCAR-NJ 16Glasman, Ari7 2:15.80

30.93 1:05.57 1:40.66 2:15.80

SCAR-NJ 15Lee, Yuriel J8 2:16.50

31.45 1:05.64 1:40.30 2:16.50

COND-MR 16Park, Lucas I9 2:17.60

30.78 1:05.73 1:41.85 2:17.60

COND-MR 16Dwyer, Aidan P10 2:19.25

32.13 1:07.79 1:43.48 2:19.25

COND-MR 16Kim, Jay11 2:20.26

31.51 1:06.67 1:42.75 2:20.26

TRI-MR 16Wu, Matthew12 2:20.75

32.50 1:08.17 1:43.79 2:20.75

NYS-MR 17Cristoff-Gonzalez, Jordyn T13 2:21.52

32.14 1:08.41 1:45.21 2:21.52

SCAR-NJ 15Cho, Caden S14 2:22.68

32.95 1:08.88 1:46.42 2:22.68

COND-MR 16Trenczer, Zachary D15 2:23.49

32.46 1:08.55 1:46.49 2:23.49

COND-MR 17Gaviria, Miguel E16 2:24.60

31.78 1:07.95 1:45.18 2:24.60

COND-MR 16Liu, Jared J17 2:26.49

32.35 1:08.92 1:47.48 2:26.49

RY-NJ 15Unawane, Pinak P18 2:34.39

35.12 1:14.83 1:54.50 2:34.39

RY-NJ 16Lambert, Peter S19 2:35.00

33.47 1:12.98 1:54.00 2:35.00

NYS-MR 17Burgarelli, Sebastian N20 2:41.63

34.96 1:15.49 1:57.75 2:41.63

COND-MR 17Castillo, Alejandro R21 2:44.24

37.40 1:21.54 2:04.16 2:44.24

NRAC-MR 15Jofrin, Jerrin22 2:50.65

38.26 1:21.77 2:06.33 2:50.65

MAY-NJ 17Sannito, Ricky C23 2:58.71

39.66 1:25.34 2:12.68 2:58.71

NYS-MR 15Harvey, Aidan T24 3:10.67

42.19 1:29.23 2:20.32 3:10.67

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 16Lee, Timothy J1 50.52

23.96 50.52

SCAR-NJ 17Welch, Johannes S2 53.07

24.75 53.07

COND-MR 17Burke, Christian A3 53.43

25.41 53.43

SCAR-NJ 17Kim, Jacob D4 53.64

25.02 53.64

COND-MR 17Terri, Kyle D5 54.51

25.06 54.51

COND-MR 17Porta, Lucas6 54.70

25.72 54.70

COND-MR 15Pellumbi, Frederick7 54.90

25.81 54.90

SCAR-NJ 17Tomioka, Jeremiah I8 54.92

26.35 54.92

COND-MR 17Dafinoiu, Roy9 55.11

26.01 55.11

COND-MR 17Keahon, Lucas M10 55.56

26.04 55.56

SCAR-NJ 16Lee, Collin N11 55.81

26.38 55.81

SCAR-NJ 17Sung, Roy J12 55.82

26.27 55.82

COND-MR 16Park, Lucas I13 56.22

26.84 56.22

COND-MR 15Johnston, Max J14 56.36

25.81 56.36

SCAR-NJ 17Hernandez, Javier A15 56.43

26.28 56.43

SCY-NJ 16Westervelt, Daniel16 56.72

25.64 56.72

COND-MR 16Trenczer, Zachary D17 56.79

26.49 56.79

SCAR-NJ 15Son, Kevin H18 56.94

26.51 56.94

NYS-MR 17Sanchez, Luke19 56.97

27.27 56.97

NYS-MR 16Rothman, Devin R20 57.15

26.71 57.15

TRI-MR 17Reed, Jack21 57.30

26.02 57.30

NYS-MR 17Tat, Aidan G22 57.32

26.83 57.32

COND-MR 16Grant, Aidan N23 57.33

27.14 57.33

SCAR-NJ 16Say, Akay24 57.79

27.13 57.79

COND-MR 15Skogerson, Duncan A25 58.21

27.66 58.21

COND-MR 16Emerson, Jonas A26 58.29

27.15 58.29

RY-NJ 17Panicker, Ashish27 59.44

27.79 59.44

COND-MR 16Kim, Jay28 59.90

27.90 59.90

NYS-MR 15Ruffy, Rhyley X29 59.93

27.88 59.93
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Results

(Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 17Gaviria, Miguel E30 1:00.25

27.78 1:00.25

TRI-MR 15Vander Neut, Matthew31 1:00.50

28.87 1:00.50

NYS-MR 17Burgarelli, Sebastian N32 1:00.61

28.18 1:00.61

TRI-MR 15Astapov, Deniz33 1:00.68

29.34 1:00.68

MAY-NJ 17Cotnoir, Jack W34 1:00.84

27.64 1:00.84

FREE-MR 15Zurakovski, Daniel L35 1:01.02

27.46 1:01.02

COND-MR 15Margulies, Gabriel M36 1:01.64

29.05 1:01.64

NRAC-MR 17Rodriguez, Zackary37 1:02.53

27.66 1:02.53

RY-NJ 16Lambert, Peter S38 1:02.79

29.10 1:02.79

COND-MR 16Wang, Jonathan39 1:03.50

28.73 1:03.50

SCY-NJ 15Englehardt, Owen J40 1:03.91

28.79 1:03.91

TRI-MR 16Kelly, Patrick41 1:04.04

29.60 1:04.04

NRAC-MR 17Leach, Mickey W42 1:04.37

28.86 1:04.37

RY-NJ 16Vadakkan, Vedant R43 1:05.35

30.04 1:05.35

SCY-NJ 17Sobczyk, Kyle44 1:05.49

30.74 1:05.49

RY-NJ 15Piergentile, Christian M45 1:07.39

30.58 1:07.39

RY-NJ 17Edelbach, Patrick46 1:07.78

30.17 1:07.78

COND-MR 16Ritiu, Peter A47 1:08.92

32.01 1:08.92

COND-MR 15Lowe, Alexander N48 1:09.38

31.13 1:09.38

MAY-NJ 15Kontes, Balazs49 1:10.78

32.80 1:10.78

NRAC-MR 17Bleyzer, Jonathan50 1:11.33

31.56 1:11.33

NRAC-MR 17Sliwecki, Sebastian--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

31.69

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 16Lee, Timothy J1 1:52.60

25.60 53.75 1:22.36 1:52.60

SCAR-NJ 16Hong, Connor C2 1:58.54

26.03 54.73 1:25.26 1:58.54

SCAR-NJ 17Kim, Jacob D3 1:59.36

27.56 58.21 1:29.32 1:59.36

COND-MR 17Burke, Christian A4 1:59.53

27.65 58.16 1:28.69 1:59.53

SCAR-NJ 17Tomioka, Jeremiah I5 2:01.29

27.62 58.43 1:29.88 2:01.29

SCAR-NJ 16Lee, Collin N6 2:03.54

27.57 58.34 1:30.73 2:03.54

RY-NJ 16Alkin, Ilai7 2:03.70

27.03 57.74 1:29.90 2:03.70

SCAR-NJ 17Sung, Roy J8 2:03.75

27.69 58.84 1:31.49 2:03.75

COND-MR 17Dafinoiu, Roy9 2:04.13

27.14 58.84 1:31.01 2:04.13

COND-MR 17Terri, Kyle D10 2:04.60

27.06 58.11 1:30.26 2:04.60

COND-MR 16Trenczer, Zachary D11 2:04.95

28.01 1:00.23 1:32.37 2:04.95

COND-MR 16Dwyer, Aidan P12 2:05.73

27.89 59.83 1:32.97 2:05.73

APEX-MR 16Gonzalez, James13 2:05.91

28.67 1:01.13 1:34.01 2:05.91

SCAR-NJ 16Say, Akay14 2:07.04

28.64 1:01.70 1:34.57 2:07.04

NYS-MR 16Rothman, Devin R15 2:13.07

30.27 1:04.31 1:38.61 2:13.07

COND-MR 15Johnston, Max J16 2:13.33

27.62 59.53 1:33.88 2:13.33

NYS-MR 17Tat, Aidan G17 2:14.28

28.29 1:00.89 1:37.39 2:14.28

NYS-MR 17Taranto, E S18 2:14.50

29.82 1:02.74 1:39.77 2:14.50

COND-MR 16Fanshawe, Patrick J19 2:16.50

27.56 1:00.18 1:38.94 2:16.50

TRI-MR 15Astapov, Deniz20 2:17.21

29.72 1:04.25 1:41.38 2:17.21

RY-NJ 16Lambert, Peter S21 2:18.10

29.18 1:03.63 1:40.96 2:18.10

RY-NJ 15Unawane, Pinak P22 2:22.61

31.59 1:07.60 1:44.42 2:22.61

NYS-MR 15Ruffy, Rhyley X23 2:24.39

29.96 1:05.36 1:42.91 2:24.39

TRI-MR 17Reed, Jack24 2:25.26

29.02 1:04.85 1:44.50 2:25.26

RY-NJ 15Piergentile, Christian M25 2:35.95

32.28 1:11.92 1:54.32 2:35.95

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 17Francis, Isaih1 1:54.15

24.95 53.41 1:26.25 1:54.15

SCAR-NJ 16Lee, Timothy J2 1:54.18

24.41 53.28 1:26.84 1:54.18

SCAR-NJ 16Kiss, Oliver3 1:56.86

26.22 56.08 1:29.16 1:56.86

SCAR-NJ 18Kim, Vincent E4 1:57.39

26.04 56.17 1:31.01 1:57.39

COND-MR 15Farrell, Cal A5 1:57.89

26.00 55.48 1:29.75 1:57.89
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(Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FREE-MR 15Badovych, Andriy6 1:58.90

25.51 55.41 1:29.29 1:58.90

SCAR-NJ 16Hong, Connor C7 1:59.77

26.02 57.14 1:30.95 1:59.77

TRI-MR 17Singer, Dillon8 2:00.04

26.77 56.44 1:31.71 2:00.04

SCAR-NJ 15Cho, Caden S9 2:00.74

27.05 58.05 1:33.92 2:00.74

COND-MR 17Burke, Christian A10 2:00.79

26.89 57.64 1:32.74 2:00.79

SCAR-NJ 17Kim, Jacob D11 2:02.79

26.95 57.43 1:35.21 2:02.79

SCAR-NJ 16Glasman, Ari12 2:03.68

28.33 1:01.01 1:35.05 2:03.68

RY-NJ 16Alkin, Ilai13 2:05.49

26.58 57.68 1:36.04 2:05.49

COND-MR 17Keahon, Lucas M14 2:05.71

26.93 59.76 1:37.81 2:05.71

NYS-MR 16Holland, Connor M15 2:05.81

27.59 57.91 1:37.53 2:05.81

SCAR-NJ 17Tomioka, Jeremiah I16 2:05.88

26.90 59.71 1:37.42 2:05.88

COND-MR 16Grant, Aidan N17 2:07.24

26.63 58.08 1:37.22 2:07.24

COND-MR 16Dwyer, Aidan P18 2:07.50

27.40 1:01.69 1:39.03 2:07.50

SCAR-NJ 17Sung, Roy J19 2:07.55

1:02.60 2:07.55

TRI-MR 16Wu, Matthew20 2:07.68

27.74 1:00.98 1:36.74 2:07.68

SCAR-NJ 17Hernandez, Javier A21 2:08.67

27.63 1:01.87 1:39.85 2:08.67

NYS-MR 17Ruffy, Rhyse X22 2:09.01

27.56 1:00.06 1:37.67 2:09.01

COND-MR 17Gaviria, Miguel E23 2:09.37

28.26 1:02.33 1:38.35 2:09.37

NYS-MR 17Tat, Aidan G24 2:11.63

27.18 1:00.61 1:40.95 2:11.63

MAY-NJ 17Herbst, Henry25 2:12.42

28.50 1:02.65 1:39.82 2:12.42

COND-MR 16Emerson, Jonas A26 2:12.53

28.99 1:02.28 1:41.08 2:12.53

NYS-MR 17Cristoff-Gonzalez, Jordyn T27 2:12.58

29.57 1:05.54 1:42.07 2:12.58

NYS-MR 17Sanchez, Luke28 2:14.33

27.15 1:01.91 1:44.69 2:14.33

COND-MR 16Aguilar, Oz29 2:15.74

28.63 1:02.59 1:42.83 2:15.74

MAY-NJ 17Cotnoir, Jack W30 2:17.14

28.97 1:04.95 1:46.36 2:17.14

RY-NJ 15Unawane, Pinak P31 2:17.36

29.36 1:04.56 1:45.19 2:17.36

COND-MR 15Rigby, Dylan T32 2:17.64

27.80 1:01.57 1:45.04 2:17.64

COND-MR 16Gray, Connor J33 2:17.68

29.84 1:03.39 1:46.07 2:17.68

TRI-MR 17Reed, Jack34 2:20.45

27.83 1:04.29 1:49.04 2:20.45

TRI-MR 15Astapov, Deniz35 2:21.31

28.90 1:05.24 1:49.58 2:21.31

COND-MR 15Margulies, Gabriel M36 2:23.11

29.72 1:05.09 1:51.36 2:23.11

RY-NJ 16Perin, Gianluca B37 2:23.97

29.81 1:05.46 1:51.17 2:23.97

HVD-MR 15Sobolewski, Owen D38 2:24.49

27.87 1:04.74 1:51.61 2:24.49

TRI-MR 17Mednikov, Mark39 2:24.71

29.50 1:06.38 1:52.32 2:24.71

RY-NJ 16Unawane, Parth P40 2:24.81

32.67 1:09.60 1:52.30 2:24.81

TRI-MR 16Liang, Tristan41 2:24.85

30.32 1:04.45 1:50.88 2:24.85

NRAC-MR 17Leach, Mickey W42 2:24.91

29.63 1:05.16 1:51.12 2:24.91

NRAC-MR 17Rodriguez, Zackary43 2:27.52

28.54 1:07.42 1:52.45 2:27.52

COND-MR 17Castillo, Alejandro R44 2:29.63

31.29 1:13.86 1:54.47 2:29.63

TRI-MR 16Kelly, James45 2:30.06

30.12 1:08.99 1:56.51 2:30.06

NRAC-MR 15Jofrin, Jerrin46 2:33.01

33.02 1:13.88 1:58.16 2:33.01

NRAC-MR 17Sliwecki, Sebastian47 2:33.29

30.92 1:11.87 1:58.71 2:33.29

NRAC-MR 17Bleyzer, Jonathan48 2:41.88

30.16 1:09.93 1:59.26 2:41.88

NYS-MR 15Harvey, Aidan T49 2:43.08

34.52 1:17.74 2:06.61 2:43.08

MAY-NJ 17Sannito, Ricky C50 2:44.40

34.92 1:20.90 2:06.07 2:44.40

WSSC-MR 15Torres, Jeremy T51 2:54.30

38.20 1:21.50 2:15.68 2:54.30

COND-MR 17Zhou, Ethan--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

24.48 52.45 1:25.02

 
Boys 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 17Zhou, Ethan1 3:56.95

25.09 53.60 1:23.73 1:54.18

2:27.29 3:02.44 3:30.17 3:56.95

COND-MR 17Francis, Isaih2 4:13.50

26.81 57.71 1:29.33 2:01.35

2:38.49 3:15.95 3:44.81 4:13.50

TRI-MR 17Singer, Dillon3 4:14.77

26.86 57.89 1:30.50 2:02.26

2:38.72 3:15.98 3:45.56 4:14.77

COND-MR 15Farrell, Cal A4 4:20.07

26.70 57.99 1:31.64 2:04.92

2:41.76 3:19.45 3:50.32 4:20.07
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2024 MR COND October Fall Festival - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Boys 15 & Over 400 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY-NJ 16Alkin, Ilai5 4:26.94

26.93 58.25 1:31.47 2:03.87

2:43.65 3:23.62 3:55.30 4:26.94

TRI-MR 16Wu, Matthew6 4:31.03

28.93 1:02.21 1:37.01 2:11.42

2:49.02 3:26.81 3:59.70 4:31.03

COND-MR 17Gaviria, Miguel E7 4:31.40

28.65 1:01.89 1:36.58 2:12.34

2:50.18 3:28.39 4:00.17 4:31.40

NYS-MR 16Rothman, Devin R8 4:34.94

29.23 1:02.38 1:35.60 2:09.15

2:50.05 3:31.85 4:03.67 4:34.94

COND-MR 17Keahon, Lucas M9 4:35.34

28.44 1:02.17 1:38.04 2:13.98

2:53.23 3:33.72 4:05.23 4:35.34

MAY-NJ 17Herbst, Henry10 4:38.35

29.58 1:05.24 1:40.55 2:15.33

2:54.69 3:33.08 4:06.79 4:38.35

COND-MR 16Emerson, Jonas A11 4:40.82

28.12 1:00.99 1:36.77 2:12.41

2:52.81 3:33.05 4:07.29 4:40.82

RY-NJ 16Lambert, Peter S12 4:53.93

28.46 1:02.64 1:41.71 2:20.51

3:02.58 3:45.67 4:20.65 4:53.93

NYS-MR 17Burgarelli, Sebastian N13 5:03.94

29.86 1:06.76 1:43.21 2:21.02

3:06.55 3:52.89 4:28.47 5:03.94

RY-NJ 15Piergentile, Christian M14 5:10.16

31.41 1:10.76 1:48.87 2:27.51

3:12.34 3:57.69 4:34.63 5:10.16

MAY-NJ 15Kontes, Balazs15 5:15.62

33.53 1:15.16 1:55.71 2:34.65

3:17.15 4:01.22 4:40.20 5:15.62

WEST-MR 15Watson, Mike A16 5:20.61

38.57 1:22.92 2:01.78 2:41.09

3:27.08 4:12.81 4:47.09 5:20.61

 
Boys 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAR-NJ 18Kim, Vincent E1 9:43.63

26.49 55.05 1:23.86 1:52.56

2:21.36 2:50.42 3:19.54 3:48.51

4:17.89 4:47.47 5:16.85 5:46.30

6:15.78 6:45.50 7:15.12 7:45.04

8:14.67 8:44.59 9:14.47 9:43.63

COND-MR 17Dafinoiu, Roy2 9:49.13

26.05 54.58 1:23.99 1:53.26

2:22.58 2:52.19 3:21.87 3:51.46

4:21.19 4:51.09 5:20.93 5:51.19

6:21.17 6:51.47 7:21.74 7:52.17

8:22.09 8:51.90 9:21.18 9:49.13

WEST-MR 15Gjertsen, Owen G3 9:58.21

27.21 56.17 1:25.43 1:54.99

2:24.81 2:54.91 3:25.29 3:55.69

4:26.26 4:56.48 5:26.94 5:57.46

6:27.84 6:58.23 7:28.58 7:58.82

8:29.33 8:59.63 9:29.31 9:58.21

WEST-MR 16Lee, Kieran T4 10:04.01

27.06 57.12 1:27.65 1:57.89

2:28.35 2:58.73 3:29.26 3:59.74

4:30.38 5:00.88 5:31.15 6:01.78

6:32.29 7:02.74 7:33.74 8:04.36

8:34.54 9:05.20 9:35.39 10:04.01

COND-MR 16Liu, Jared J5 10:08.41

26.16 55.02 1:24.76 1:54.94

2:26.55 2:57.40 3:28.06 3:59.05

4:29.62 5:00.54 5:31.28 6:02.45

6:33.16 7:03.97 7:34.64 8:05.65

8:36.86 9:08.23 9:38.75 10:08.41

WEST-MR 14Barrett, Noland A6 10:09.07

26.40 55.75 1:25.30 1:55.49

2:25.77 2:56.32 3:27.04 3:58.02

4:29.00 4:59.97 5:30.40 6:01.37

6:32.62 7:03.96 7:35.33 8:07.09

8:38.06 9:08.46 9:38.86 10:09.07

COND-MR 16Dwyer, Aidan P7 10:12.03

27.26 57.32 1:27.91 1:58.42

2:29.04 2:59.88 3:30.78 4:01.75

4:32.67 5:03.66 5:34.66 6:05.85

6:37.02 7:08.29 7:39.37 8:10.46

8:41.40 9:12.23 9:42.85 10:12.03

COND-MR 15Johnston, Max J8 10:13.95

25.32 54.31 1:24.46 1:55.21

2:26.49 2:57.75 3:28.97 3:59.97

4:31.01 5:01.98 5:33.34 6:04.73

6:36.16 7:07.22 7:38.25 8:09.27

8:40.81 9:12.45 9:43.55 10:13.95

WEST-MR 17Tuchman, Dylan J9 10:14.94

26.86 56.34 1:26.18 1:56.40

2:26.59 2:57.12 3:27.87 3:58.90

4:30.20 5:01.73 5:33.18 6:03.99

6:35.79 7:08.01 7:39.76 8:11.41

8:42.54 9:14.13 9:45.41 10:14.94

WEST-MR 17Barrett, Noah D10 10:21.15

26.06 55.64 1:25.83 1:56.77

2:27.42 2:57.78 3:28.93 4:00.85

4:32.75 5:04.54 5:36.42 6:07.94

6:39.77 7:12.07 7:44.21 8:15.66

8:46.84 9:19.00 9:50.55 10:21.15

COND-MR 16Grant, Aidan N11 10:21.37

26.12 55.54 1:25.81 1:57.26

2:28.74 3:00.35 3:31.76 4:03.10

4:34.35 5:05.70 5:37.22 6:08.80

6:40.85 7:12.51 7:44.49 8:16.08

8:47.99 9:20.00 9:51.46 10:21.37
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Sanction #: 241012 - 241056-TT

Results

(Boys 1000 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 16Trenczer, Zachary D12 10:25.44

26.79 56.26 1:26.90 1:57.67

2:28.85 2:59.27 3:30.07 4:01.29

4:33.33 5:05.50 5:37.54 6:10.24

6:42.70 7:14.94 7:47.37 8:19.79

8:52.03 9:23.93 9:55.72 10:25.44

COND-MR 15Pellumbi, Frederick13 10:29.27

27.21 57.43 1:28.68 2:00.35

2:32.18 3:04.27 3:36.11 4:08.50

4:40.57 5:12.38 5:44.27 6:16.25

6:48.61 7:20.62 7:52.50 8:24.69

8:56.64 9:28.52 9:59.86 10:29.27

COND-MR 15Skogerson, Duncan A14 10:34.64

28.05 58.01 1:28.91 2:00.04

2:31.39 3:02.73 3:34.72 4:06.78

4:38.83 5:11.31 5:43.54 6:15.85

6:48.04 7:20.73 7:53.02 8:25.87

8:58.46 9:30.98 10:03.08 10:34.64

COND-MR 17Terri, Kyle D15 10:36.79

26.57 55.73 1:26.35 1:57.91

2:29.34 3:01.54 3:33.44 4:05.80

4:39.06 5:12.00 5:45.06 6:17.80

6:50.43 7:22.86 7:55.48 8:28.52

9:02.06 9:34.75 10:06.88 10:36.79

COND-MR 14Pellumbi, Matthew G16 10:36.89

27.46 58.13 1:29.27 2:00.76

2:32.56 3:04.45 3:36.94 4:09.35

4:41.63 5:13.43 5:45.86 6:18.58

6:51.54 7:24.52 7:57.54 8:29.07

9:01.21 9:33.77 10:05.74 10:36.89

COND-MR 13Trenczer, Quincy A17 10:37.89

27.41 58.21 1:30.11 2:02.06

2:34.16 3:06.43 3:39.10 4:11.95

4:44.34 5:16.88 5:49.47 6:21.81

6:54.99 7:27.47 7:59.70 8:32.12

9:04.41 9:35.68 10:07.96 10:37.89

COND-MR 16Fanshawe, Patrick J18 10:42.05

26.71 55.72 1:26.22 1:57.15

2:28.09 2:59.57 3:32.44 4:05.67

4:37.68 5:10.21 5:41.91 6:15.22

6:46.05 7:19.26 7:53.09 8:27.08

8:59.58 9:34.14 10:08.75 10:42.05

COND-MR 14Molloy, Mark P19 10:45.52

27.98 58.61 1:30.36 2:02.88

2:35.18 3:07.78 3:40.60 4:13.87

4:46.81 5:20.28 5:53.10 6:26.02

6:59.02 7:32.43 8:05.66 8:37.84

9:10.26 9:42.33 10:14.54 10:45.52

NYS-MR 16Holland, Connor M20 10:45.79

26.97 57.28 1:28.41 1:59.46

2:30.67 3:02.16 3:34.57 4:07.71

4:40.89 5:14.08 5:46.89 6:19.98

6:53.14 7:27.05 8:00.78 8:33.84

9:07.38 9:40.77 10:13.81 10:45.79

COND-MR 16Park, Lucas I21 10:49.43

28.73 59.86 1:31.95 2:04.14

2:35.78 3:07.32 3:39.99

4:49.10 5:22.02 5:55.18 6:27.73

7:02.36 7:35.42 8:07.71 8:40.51

9:13.69 9:46.29 10:18.57 10:49.43

NYS-MR 17Taranto, E S22 10:56.62

27.63 58.81 1:30.88 2:03.99

2:36.65 3:09.18 3:41.57 4:14.15

4:46.70 5:19.60 5:52.77 6:26.48

6:59.69 7:33.66 8:07.66 8:41.14

9:15.56 9:50.11 10:24.26 10:56.62

COND-MR 17Driscoll, Colm E23 11:00.35

27.87 58.61 1:30.53 2:02.36

2:34.71 3:07.29 3:39.93 4:12.82

4:46.28 5:20.02 5:53.92 6:27.85

7:01.90 7:36.30 8:10.21 8:44.91

9:19.59 10:28.01 11:00.35

COND-MR 16Kim, Jay24 11:02.59

27.77 58.20 1:29.98 2:02.35

2:34.76 3:07.70 3:41.05 4:14.97

4:48.23 5:21.97 5:55.64 6:29.77

7:03.59 7:38.34 8:13.09 8:48.15

9:22.52 9:57.00 10:30.38 11:02.59

TRI-MR 15Astapov, Deniz25 11:18.64

28.13 59.49 1:31.79 2:05.18

2:39.35 3:13.49 3:47.55 4:22.29

4:57.35 5:31.91 6:06.93 6:41.82

7:17.13 7:52.71 8:28.18 9:03.55

9:38.41 10:11.99 10:45.99 11:18.64

COND-MR 14Jung, Jinwoo26 11:22.23

29.70 1:02.47 1:36.40 2:10.78

2:45.04 3:19.12 3:53.68 4:28.42

5:02.89 5:37.72 6:12.50 6:47.13

7:22.07 7:56.52 8:31.21 9:06.36

9:41.36 10:15.72 10:50.09 11:22.23

TRI-MR 12Finn, Aidan27 11:23.13

30.33 1:04.15 1:39.11 2:12.81

2:46.49 3:21.23 3:56.08 4:31.15

5:06.35 5:42.39 6:17.19 6:51.68

7:26.50 8:01.15 8:35.63 9:09.65

9:43.55 10:17.25 10:50.54 11:23.13

WEST-MR 12Bowens, Thomas J28 11:36.66

29.67 1:03.38 1:38.38 2:13.50

2:48.75 3:24.64 4:00.18 4:35.64

5:11.24 5:46.74 6:22.04 6:57.57

7:32.55 8:08.19 8:44.09 9:18.88

9:53.62 10:28.69 11:03.37 11:36.66

COND-MR 12Silverman, Aidan J29 11:38.81

29.13 1:03.08 1:37.74 2:12.80

2:48.19 3:22.82 3:58.39 4:34.18

5:09.85 5:44.27 6:20.39 6:56.68

7:31.43 8:07.61 8:43.58 9:20.08

9:56.53 10:30.38 11:06.28 11:38.81
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Results

(Boys 1000 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COND-MR 14Emerson, Zachary A30 12:00.53

31.41 1:05.51 1:40.27 2:15.53

2:51.72 3:27.97 4:04.69 4:40.82

5:18.84 5:56.74 6:34.24 7:11.40

7:48.69 8:25.87 9:02.42 9:39.03

10:16.21 10:51.92 11:27.39 12:00.53

COND-MR 15Margulies, Gabriel M31 12:06.04

30.23 1:04.27 1:39.39 2:15.11

2:51.68 3:27.90 4:04.22 4:41.14

5:18.66 5:55.91 6:32.99 7:09.69

7:46.39 8:23.58 9:00.89 9:38.37

10:16.03 10:53.58 11:30.68 12:06.04

TRI-MR 14Boylan, Miles32 12:11.13

30.74 1:05.08 1:40.73 2:17.17

2:54.66 3:31.47 4:09.09 4:45.93

5:22.96 6:00.27 6:37.37 7:14.19

7:51.69 8:28.42 9:05.71 9:43.21

10:20.76 10:58.36 11:35.39 12:11.13

TRI-MR 12Yildiz, Timothy33 13:21.32

33.27 1:12.36 1:52.36 2:32.21

3:12.37 3:52.86 4:33.59 5:14.59

5:56.18 6:37.82 7:18.87 8:00.19

8:40.78 9:21.30 10:02.42 10:43.18

11:23.46 12:03.73 12:43.67 13:21.32

RY-NJ 14Mancison, Michael D34 13:52.33

33.55 1:13.04 1:54.21 2:35.29

3:16.94 3:58.47 4:40.44 5:23.42

6:05.99 6:48.94 7:31.21 8:14.29

8:57.37 9:41.06 10:24.12 11:07.10

11:49.06 12:32.05 13:13.63 13:52.33

SCY-NJ 13Lapp, Oliver35 13:59.54

36.45 1:16.56 1:59.13 2:39.79

3:21.84 4:05.08 4:47.18 5:30.14

6:13.99 6:57.88 7:42.26 8:26.91

9:10.49 9:53.40 10:36.13 11:18.57

12:01.10 12:41.31 13:22.10 13:59.54


